s 8 I KU-Ya2

NUTO MOBILE ENGINEERING

NUTO MOBILE ENGINEERING



NUTO MOBILE ENGINEERING

SHALLEN

RF1 p06-07

SHALLEN

STAR p12-13

NEW GT-v pis-19

MESH p12-13 XF-55 p14

TRACER GALERNA MODELART
T~ —

y.

Ac

TM-02 p20-21 NEW FINURA p24-25 REFINO p26-27

st 8 1-KU-Ta2

WE AR

WALIRE
Bl&aEEm
WERREEM
MBI E XM
WHECREEMR

BEEERERM
W&SEEE XM

WABRE R
WAEMEER
W70 NEEL

T135-0031
T003-0004

T983-0025
T135-0031

T457-0077

T540-0010
T 811-2412
T457-0077

RRHIRREEITE18-10= 2R EhERIEILE25I8E 30
ALIRTEARFALIRESRT-2-20R £ EIL4F

LehmEHEXEHETRE1-4-15
RRBIRRERITE18-10=2RE kKA EILE25I8E 30
LHBHREXILFGET4-3

AR PR AR 1-8SRE AR REF
BEREEBEENZKR975-4
LHEMRXILFGE4-3

BAMESEXE TEMER@EREAEF—L/X—TT4 2 ITF—L/EBEF—L)

WEEARE
1R EIE - iR EEAD

T457-0077
T457-0077

LHEMREXILFGE4-3
LEBEMREXIFGE4-3

BIEMB(BRATLR/MBRER/ANERER/MBRER)

MBS B
BECSEXM

BWAPSE#E

W7 ULy hEEER
BRETEEEER

BAME (LB BRHRAT
H#X =4 KIDS

T457-0077

T135-0031
T457-0077

T983-0025
T457-0077

T457-0077
T457-0077

T457-0077

2EEMREXILFGE4-3

RRHIRRERITE18-10=2 2 E kKA EILE 258830
LEHEHRXILFGE4-3

EeEhERTXEHARE1-4-15
LEBHEXIIFE4-3

&EETRXILHAT4-3
LHEMREXILFGE4-3

2HEMEXIRET4-3

XR-75 p15

REVIVER p28-29 NEW Fzo1 p3o-31

Ty [ ]
https://www.ame-wheels.jp [®] 7wty

-
(W ENV/E NEARTY 'r:% =

https://www.lowenhart.jp  [=]\§=4

BAMES 53— —L

o —
AMEFRA—IUE. >3- —LTHERDICBENET .

T457-0077 &EEMREXILEE4-3
052-819-6133

(A~%/10:00~17:00)
HEERETRICT RO IRELSZEL,

v - g —}

NUTO MOBILE ENGINEERING

STEINER

(1S5

LEGINA CREST VALKYRIE

PPX

C10X

H4 MOTOR

PR-06

Cawaii Decor LOWENHART

0
[
&

e
e

b

a ? o A
{TI) nATURE CANNELE FLG_1 GXL106 GXL306

LOWENHART Euro zwei

(I rcos {]) rcosr {7 mcosrF

BKYOHO ZU—44YI(FANL—2avtr4—) B U= S A EAX
= 0120-96-5553 @mo120-30-1601

HESM: B ~2M//9:00~12:00.13:00~18:00 *H-HE -$H/10:00~12:00.13:00~17:00




2002FICEREDHT v LY -FUT TN ) =ZH 5
WIDRLAT YT =B RES B LELEZILIED
VTR XIS ABZETY YL EDEDE S KM%
BELELE Vv B I—Y—ERICRRLTELET S
RTET AV TN —XIEEERMTLXDSFXETT77 1
AAZV =R AIVDSBIRFARELRA—L—1> Y D
BAT.A7H81-Y—DE50RVZHEZZITT—EIYTD
BICDOEELE LPLEDRNGERTETM/NILDPEAT
Z/z2007TE FEBhBDFr LU IOESHOFTAEDREZ

Masters individuality and true nature

The dress-up scene changed dramatically when the Shallen original series
was launched in 2002. In r to and ing needs, Shallen
itself gained diversity. Shallen is a brand that grows with the users. It released
7 different designs in 5 years, starting from SHALLEN LX to SHALLEN FX. It
has adopted a selectable offset/ inset from 1mm that got it position to the top
by receiving a strong support from core-users. However, as time passed by, on

- LA,

BEASERMOT SV MALEZETLELA.MZ7/2010

F.[MEESHALLENIE#ITS. IR F +—2 ) —ZEL

DHLWIAYET Mo TV ERITF HES Y LU ZR

ESRELLERRNELD LV E—F vV TARBE. T

FYIEN—AKBELET SV RTIV I DHERHEL
EFLESETANICKREREZDIRDIENTEELE. S

NFI—Y-DE5NER -ZLZREL. ZhZ@EMRELLTL

EWDTY ¥ LYDDNABEZTWEDPSZEDREES LY

AET.

2007 many companies started copying this method. Thus, Shallen has faced a
new challenge and reconsidered its new way for 3 years. In 2010, Shallen was
back with its new feature and concept line, Shallen Signature Series. Adopting
the very first, 4 piece center cap and new color wheel variation. Collectin
opinions and request from the users - this has become the grealeg
achievement on Shallen series DNA.

¥




A | '"'""IIIL-. '-._
SHANLL:

1 Ji I“”“
P LR l
fliE *""'FIIIIII

Ht*“‘ III|I|||
““" Wiy
[ LRkl
“.-. |||||I

=  ;_];3_;,ﬁj-ﬁL§7A$4_wk
BRI L FOLED T IcolSits ME—~HE— D] 5C | & ] 55 | I 2 12 E L FDL,

BALLBEDEDREICL OTIRY—IRVICHPAREAEI T,

> ZAB—RIOTICRAHONEBEOBNESLL REBTEED ELEEABICNARBLHRT B THVE S HEZMS
T 1/ —d 7 ,L\ /I /f e )1/ 7‘7)) % % o HRTEOEVEDERFDEFI L vl RFSU—XFE. AMEQ#i72%75v TS v TET .
Distinct beauty | & Tbravery | Premium wheels and the motive behind it

ade fo the e“te exc|us|ves Brought to life by unique craftsmanship. The only model in the world that is completely AME's new flagship model designed with prominence through exclusive distribution to complete a
= made-to-order equal to the passion crafted into a single sword,the Shallen RF series Forged made-to-order production.

el SRS I SHALLENRFY:-c.. 555 SHALLENRF2.-c.

oSl VIA T TPMS Q| VIA (]

HER ARR RBER | it mam emm BEE

BMW X6(70O>k)
FURIF—Z IA(7ArR
BMW X7(7a>k)

71277—4 L7 7(7arh)

SYRLE—Z INAIT)

AUDI Q8 ¥253,000(F##k¥230,000)
NUR— ANYFAH

BMW X6(J7)

AUDI Q7

BMW X7 (J7)

TAZETIXMT)

AT AG63

XtEI74 LIrrT(UT)

T)b/ﬂrf I

QREE NTT(ZyyaxiL—sUF7 (715575 —]

FIVh (17THEX M14x1.5 60EF—/—) ..‘
+ NTYULY (73/60)1vh o
@ FRIL MY ¥28,600(F¢#£¥26,000) | l
@7 v IRINEYR ¥32,560(8t#k¥29,600)

%Made-to-order product (ZF4E ) PO



e

GRAPHIT METAL X POLISH
20%8.5J F-FACE

GRAPHIT METAL X POLISH
20%9.5J R-FACE

SBC
20%8.5J F-FACE

4

SHALLEN RG

’

¥l 7= —

Yx LD Z L0 B <
I AMAT®EERHDOE 70y 7 .RGo

- -

. ik |TPMS T VIA| G
|'|8||'|9||20"Z71'\ 7| BT lSY'ZNE' @aR AKE HER
SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. BRARE NI’ FACE PRICE(JZ 774 bX&ILXAR) v 1) PRICE(SBC)
38 5 1143 - 731
38 5 120 - $60.1
X8. - B 3 -
18x8.0J i = 100 - 671 F-FACE ¥61,600 (Bt#k¥56,000)
45 5 114.3 - $73.1
35 5 1143 5.3mm 731
19%x8.5J 48 5 100 5.3mm ®67.1 F-FACE ¥71,500 (#i#k¥65,000) -
48 5 1143 5.3mm 731
19%9.5J 40 5 114.3 - $73.1 R-FACE ¥73,700 (Bt#k¥67,000) -
35 5 1143 3.0mm 731 y N
X8. - 3 A B )|
20x8.5J 35 5 120:% 3.0mm 60 1 F-FACE ¥78,100 (Bt#k¥71,000) ¥91,300 (Bt#k¥83,000)
20x9.5J 40 5 1143 - 9731 R-FACE ¥80,300 (Bt#k¥73,000) -
OBEE: HT T 7 MR K 1. SBC [R5/ X—Y] -
ORI/ \—: AME logotz> & —+ 7 [¥3,300(Bi#£¥3.000)]  AF—IL T 7/ ULF(S91B- AME/ L 7%+ 714) [¥1,650(BER¥1,500)] . = 3
% Fa—F—HA XBYETOTAORFINT7—K /TIN T 74 PICEEORI S O— 47 2 BHUET, Fb (17"_'_EX M14x1.5 607 —/—) -!4- k i
WUWL-VIARIGESS ETPMSHS + N\TYT (73/60) v {
OFUIAR: 915 [ PO NN ¥28,600(#:1k¥:26,000) | | E
Mstandard Color:Graphit Hﬁ OS5y Rk ¥32,560(BtHk¥29,600)

Hincluded: AME log

ter C

AyFRIVE TIvIRIVE TG




SHALL

MADE IN JAPAN

[(#72avBl]l F4R9:T599/) LRI VRTT9Y
E7R:D=IR/tv8—FvvT T 597

MADE IN JAPAN

[BEh5—] FARIDWN=/JLTTARI L
E7Z:90-L/tv8—Fvy7 12—

SHALLENUNK... ..... ..

(793l F4R2: 7599/ )L FVIARI L
E7Z:o0-L/tr2=FvvT 7597

=] IEI

*WTPM diL VIA (21 15620
\mz) [s955] Sea ama wea |2

YD ET YA ANV IREDNT-RERE, 1EF‘HJ‘L7"C@E
BTz HLWIRhZEW T, %Oleilﬁm/\olﬁl'}m

.Ré_tu'r'r?ing to the High Road.

Overtime*multi-piece wheels have become the target product of core-users. {
To provide wheels for the user’s persona\ cho\ce AME Wheels hhs undergo

BRER A—NFIURET7RAT1RY

SHALLEN VU= U LEBREICE 7 ARV ERS. HA TH 2T A
IVITRIEIKY) RECEEEBALIRIRARA )T ERY) RLA
TYTERDTHIILEA Y INTIPREDIET  F/ET ARIVMIRS LrF
DINFE—ARA—IVTRABEIN TV FV DIV ER R ETLICHER M
BICHBWY . ZDEFEAEH I —DER - BLHSRM. FLIC1—
Y—ERIEZBHA—INTTUREDTY,

All around pierce disk

The SHALLEN V Series has pierced bolts that are arranged around the rim. By
downsizing, it becomes a strong design that respects strength and precision and
still keeping the original form of dress up wheels. The perfect bolt shape
reproduced the classical shape derived from the multi-piece wheel. Precision over

details, most of which are adopted from user's opinions and requests. It is a wheel
brand that lives exactly with the user.

EHSHKUVGERENE=S P TNTHAY

SHALLEN VU= DSBS Y TIVRARA ) TIEHDEDD AR L
S—VERHRIFTTZRZDOD. HATIN-RBELRZE T ATV T L
BORBEET P OEHELTVET. H5BASHALLENT SV RDE
LEADZZZDYIE ) LBBICBRBRENTVET . BRERVETIBEBEE
BENCT YA Z2T  RAWBICE—NORBEHVERA T AVED A
DELELG TRELRTEBERBRLE L.

Simple Design

Simple but visible, it has a strong & broad appearance. The beauty of the Shallen
series are reflected from it stylish design of the rim structure. Its width & angle
design are extended without compromising the surface structure. This design is
suitable for all customers with different styles and background.

1IN ETRARNS £ E—F vy T Y LHT—,
F—E =%

SHALLEN V=X A >ty UL-EFZ AR £ 2—F vy TIC
AT Ta v ERELTOVET AIUDSELINTREGRA Y NRED
. 2B LHT—(TFv/FIIAN.BBOEFTARINT Fvo/T—
WR/IO—L).SBOEYE—F ¥y T (TFVI/LYRIZIVIN—)DBIRH
AR FEICATHRI— Y — DM AR ERR T NBEELESY—XEE
AET,

Personalized Order

SHALLEN V series has various options for inset - rim - pierce bolt - center cap. In
addition to its inset setting, sizes can be selected from 1 mm, 2 types of rim color
(Black / Alumite), 2 colors of pierce bolts (black / gold / chrome), and 3 colors of

center caps (Black / Red / Silver). It is to present artistry and individuality
between.

Ikik TPM| VIA | J 10286-00 | 166-20
(O, HMS an w8 RBER [{EL |7 ux | #Ra-F

INCH RIM | LO-Disk-INSET RIMEE HI-Disk-INSET RIMRE P.CD. RIVNRE b PRICE (iR%) 1) PRICE(# 723> L)
8.0J 26~45 66mm~47mm 10~29 66mm~47mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 15 TPMSHE{$R] | ¥105,600 ($t#5¥96,000) | ¥127,600(Bifk¥116,000)
8.5J 19~48 79mm~50mm 3~35 79mm~47mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 15 TPMSE{F®] | ¥107,250 (t#k¥97,500) | ¥129,250 (Bitk¥117,500)
9.0J 26~48 79mm~56mm 10~42 79mm~46mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 ¢15 TPMSER{$®] | ¥108,900(Ht#2¥99,000) | ¥130,900(Bifk¥119,000)

19 9.5J 19~48 91mm~63mm 3~48 91mm~47mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 ¢15 TPMSE{F] | ¥110,550 (Bt#k¥100,500) | ¥132,550 (Bifk¥120,500)
10.0J 26~48 91mm~69mm 10~48 91mm~53mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 915 TPMSE{F] | ¥112,200(Bi#k¥102,000) | ¥134,200 (Bifk¥122,000)
10.5J 26~48 98mm~75mm 10~48 98mm~59mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 15 TPMSH{FR] | ¥113,850 (Bi#k¥103,500) | ¥135,850 (Bitk¥123,500)
11.0J 26~48 104mm~82mm 10~48 104mm~66mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 ¢15 TPMSERfF] | ¥115,500 (Bitk¥105,000) | ¥137,500 (Bitk¥125,000)
8.5J 26~48 72mm~50mm 10~35 72mm~47mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 15 TPMSERfF?] | ¥119,900 (#t#k¥109,000) | ¥141,900 (#i#k¥129,000)
9.0J 19~48 86mm~57mm 3~42 86mm~47mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 915 TPMSEfFF] | ¥121,5650 (Bitk¥110,500) | ¥143,550 (Bitk¥-130.500)

20 9.5J 13~48 98mm~63mm -3~48 98mm~47mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 15 TPMSERfFe] | ¥123,200 ($i#k¥112,000) | ¥145,200 (k¥ 132,000)
10.0J 7~48 111mm~70mm -9~48 111mm~54mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 ¢15 TPMSERfFe] | ¥124,850 ($ifk¥113,500) | ¥146,850 (#ik¥133,500)
10.5J 13~48 111mm~76mm -3~48 111mm~60mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 15 TPMSERfFe] | ¥126,500 (Bifk¥115,000) | ¥148,500 ($ik¥135,000)
11.0J 13~48 117mm~82mm -3~48 117mm~66mm | 5-100/5-112/5-114.3/5-120 15 TPMSER{F] | ¥128,150 (Bifk¥116,500) | ¥150,150 (Bifk¥136,500)

W5-100 DIS| 19inch/LOM# 20inch/LO D&
W5-112 DIS 19inch/LOM# 20inch/LO D&
W5-114.3 DISI 9inch/LO-HI 20inch/LO-HI

W5-120 DISK&7E:19inch/LOM# 20inch/LO-HI

#RIMABDISKZR IS4 L
HEFARE:5-114.3/5-11214¢32.5-100/5-12013¢30

//\7(1 5-100=¢73/5-112=¢66.5/5-114.3=¢73/5-120=¢72.5
19,20 > F EHHI(39mm)LO(33mm)

ODISKREE: ZIL/N—(RMEFvy T D IVN—RRET AR XvF ARELT NN TFov T AvF)
ODISKREE: T5vy (REFvY T TFvY MRRET AR XvF MREIT NN TFev T XvF)
ARIMBEE HE7 AN EFENT—)
ARIM OPTIONzEE & : 1>~ 754 [¥22,000(Bik¥20,000)UP]
OF vYTRERIIN—/TFVI/LYR s iREBLSNORERIC. IR SEIRTEE T .
REG:IO—L/TFvy/T—IR[T—ILR¥3,.300(FiR¥3,000)] #RAEBLISEFERIC. CHEERFNISEIRFTETT .
OFE/NN—Y > &—F v 7 [¥3,850(8tikY3,500)]. O J 74 78— (4KICDE1AK) [¥1,100(Bik¥1.000)] .

AMEOT /LT F+y 7E T 7707 [¥2,200(Bi#5¥2,000)]
EMADE IN JAPAN

Silver, Black

irline ( All + 20,000 JPY)
(#72avBl]l F4R7:7597/)LiFPNTARN) L 0 JPY)
E7R:yO-L/tr8—FvvT T

[(#F2avBl]l F4R7:7597/VL:FIVIANI L
EPR:o0-L/Ev2—F vy T iILyR

[BEHNT—] FARTINWN=/VLITNITARN L
EPR:90-L/Er2—F vy T 12 N—




J i
A modern design yet gives a / d and fashion
combination of nostalgia and 3 with afresh outlook on
bringing back that old-school i} i > y ' the SHAL[L;N OLD SCHOl}L
feeling imprinted on the W # “““STYLE MESH. Nostalgia bringing
SHALLEN OLD SCHOOL STAR. * - ~ you a modern performance.
=’ : 1 &
- . N

R

/= g S s
T - - o - A e e S e > P T

EZHEPL B RIYAENDNADTRBLRBEB>7 ¥ > 0L— k1970502~ A Nostalgic Meteor Shower

N=H—7T—LETHZ, TORBBAROKLAT Y TS Ve TORBEST MRICBERT  [07 10000 000 eee e 00 e e e

WeDLEET7Yatr TN > /. FABANRZBLET YA VEH-LT l/‘/*‘/“/aé:ﬁﬁe-|I ffT  vapanese dress-vup scene, and fashionably decorated many famous cars
_czzl:ﬁls_&_to 7’l:l$1'7 b&’ﬂ%?‘%@lt?#—ilﬁ—&ﬂ Dy)‘ ﬁB@é l/_:/ya«xj___y:l:_zk that have established their name in the era, Such a popular design was

revived here with a new arrangement and latest technology. The product
AN EB/IBTRAI VM. FRRARAINBROAVET I TR EL H—F v NEFZED/\= K127  is managed by Enkei, which supplies wheels for all racing concept,
including formulas. It is not yo'ﬂ'r regular stylé“oriented concept but'a

VERBICANEEAMTHDZEEZEKRT B, genuine outlook to rigid driving such as circuit driving.

rr ' I
SPECIAL THANKS Manabu SPECIAL THANKS @y__charaxx ECIAL THANKS @micchan.bb

" nllEN 'I'nn M ADE IN J APAN [STARRAYH 1+ BRNTEO66.208. N TUS TR EREEA.
Iyl A4— &Y BN | R REE. . Super Low Type Disk (Deep Rim) : Low Type Disk -
BEA YN |Order Inset/Outset| AR MH(mm) | CapRiti(mm) | YAZRE(mm) BEAyh | Order Inset/Outset| 7 AYRMH(mm)| CapZii(mm) | YAZAE(mm)
5.5J 4 100 +38/+45 38 ~ 45 -34 ~ 36 86 ~ 156 | 175 ~ 105 +32 28 ~ 35 -34 ~ 36 -14 ~ 56 175 ~ 105 ¥61,600 (Bi#£¥56.000)
;'ké aél;: !LQ i’g&': (L{Ecq 6.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 32 ~ 45 -167 ~ 27 -37 ~ 93 30 ~ 17 +32/+38/ 22 ~ 4 -167 ~ 33 |-1837 ~ 53 30 ~ 11 ¥62,700 (B#k¥57,000)
el — 16 6.5J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 26 ~ 45 -282 ~ 92 -162 ~ 28 425 ~ 235 +32/+38/+45 16 ~ 45 -282 ~ 08 |-262 ~ 28 425 ~ 135 ¥63.800 (B#k¥58,000)
7.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 19 ~ 45 -41.7 ~ 167 | -297 ~ -37 56 ~ 30 +32/+38/+45 9 ~ 45 -41.7 ~ -57 |-39.7 ~ -87 56 ~ 20 ¥64.900 (B#R¥59,000)
8.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 7 ~ 45 -66.2 ~ -282 | -542 ~ -162 | 805 ~ 425 +32/+38/+45 -3 ~ 45 -662 ~ -182 | -642 ~ -162 | 805 ~ 325 ¥67.100 (B#k¥61,000)
5.5J 4 100 +38/+45 38 ~ 45 -3 ~ 4 9 ~ 16 175 ~ 105 +32 28 ~ 35 -3 ~ 4 -1 ~ 6 175 ~ 105 ¥66.000 (##k¥60,000)
6.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 32 ~ 45 -163 ~ 23 -33 ~ 97 30 ~ 17 +32/+38/ 2 ~ 4 -163 ~ 37 [-133 ~ 57 30 ~ 11 ¥67,100 (B#r¥61,000)
6.5J 4 100 |+26/+32/+38/+45| 26 ~ 45 -278 ~ -88 -1568 ~ 32 425 ~ 235 |+26/+32/+38/+45| 16 ~ 45 -278 ~ 1.2 -268 ~ 32 425 ~ 135 ¥68,200 (##k¥62,000)
17 7.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 19 ~ 45 -413 ~-1563 | -29.3 ~ -33 5 ~ 30 +32/+38/+45 9 ~ 45 -41.3 ~ -53 |-393 ~ -33 56 ~ 20 ¥69,300 (B#k¥63,000)
7.5J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 13 ~ 45 -635 ~ -215 | -415 ~ 95 68 ~ 36 +32/+38/+45 3 ~ 45 -635 ~ -115 | -515 ~ 95 68 ~ 26 ¥70,400 (Bt#k¥64,000)
8.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 7~ 45 -658 ~ -278 | -538 ~ -158 | 80.56 ~ 425 +32/+38/+45 -3 ~ 45 -6568 ~ -17.8 | -638 ~ -158 | 805 ~ 325 ¥71.,500 (B#k¥65.000)
8.5 4 100 +32/+38/+45 0 ~ 45 -793 ~ -343 | -67.3 ~ -223 94 ~ 49 +32/+38/+45 -10 ~ 45 -793 ~ -243 | -773 ~ -223 94 ~ 39 ¥72,600 (Bik¥66.000)
9.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 -6 ~ 45 -9156 ~ -405 | -795 ~ -285 | 106 ~ 55 +32/+38/+45 -16 ~ 45 -915 ~ -305 | -895 ~ -285 | 106 ~ 45 ¥73,700 (B#k¥67.000)
EE Y RYNALY I/ F I DT NI L—T IHVET Y TIN—/FA AN (Sil/PO) n jard Color: Silver, Pink, Blue, Purple, Orange
@FR/N—Y vl A —IRAT— L ABANER Y 2—F+v 7 [¥3.300(Bi#k¥3.000)]. T7/LTB481S[¥1,650(Htik¥1,500)] M Included : Center Cap, Air Valve
OO I 7HTa—FRIFERYET [¥1,100(BEk¥1,000)] 5y MR—ILERUE1OHEX A THEXDERZ R LET . 3% Order Inset/OutsetDEER . 1 mmBAL THFHD YA XETIRE TS0 M Option : Adapter ( +1,000 JPY )

WALNARE:015(15mm)/60°F —/ N~k BT A AR CapRIIZ-REDTOBAE. U LHE LY T ZVBADRELET.  MMADE IN JAPAN
Ice Silver Cocktail Grape Cherry Pink Caribbean Blue Sunset Orange

SHALLEN MESH ... .... MADE IN JAPAN

[MESHAN Y] BN\ TEZp66.20%5./\NTV > JIERIMF T HREEE A,

INGH| RIM | HOLE | P.CD. . Super Lowl'ype Disk (Deep Rim) . : LoluType Disk PRICE
P REAzyb  |Order Inset/Outset| 74 AR (mm) | CapZRifimm) | UARME(mm) REAyh | Order Inset/Outset| 7' AY%RiH(mm)| CapZitimm) | YAZRE(mm)
YIAE A\ 55J 4 100 +38/+45 38 ~ 45 | 1 ~ 6 9 ~ 16 | 23 ~ 16 +32 28 ~ 3 | 1 ~ 6 | 1 ~ 6 | 23 ~ 16 | ¥61,600(8#¥56,000)
LU INE) PEcE 6.0J 4 100 | +32/+38/+45 | 32 ~ 45 |-132 ~ 02 | 82 ~ 98 | 355 ~ 225 +32/+38/ 22 ~ 41 | 132 ~ 58 [-132 ~ 58 | 355 ~ 225 | ¥62700(#£¥57.000)
16 | 654 4 100 | +32/+38/+45 | 26 ~ 45 | 257 ~ 67 | 157 ~ 33 | 48 ~ 29 | +32/+38/+45 | 16 ~ 45 | -257 ~ 33 | 257 ~ 33 | 48 ~ 19 | ¥63800(H#£¥58,000)
7.0 4 100 | +32/+38/+45 | 19 ~ 45 |-392 ~-132 | 292 ~ -32 | 615 ~ 355 | +32/+38/+45 9 ~ 45 |-392 ~ 32 | 392 ~ -32 | 615 ~ 255 | ¥64,900(Rt#¥59,000)
8.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 7 ~ 45 -63.7 ~ -25.7 | -587 ~ -15.7 86 ~ 48 +32/+38/+45 -3 ~ 45 -63.7 ~ -16.7 | -63.7 ~ -157 86 ~ 38 ¥67,100 (B#k¥61,000)
5.5 4 100 +38/+45 38 ~ 45 1~ 6 9 ~ 16 23 ~ 16 +32 28 ~ 35 1~ 6 1~ 6 23 ~ 16 ¥66.000 (H#k¥60,000)
6.0 4 100 | +32/+38/+45 | 32 ~ 45 |-132 ~ 02 | 32 ~ 98 | 355 ~ 225 +32/+38/ 22 ~ 41 |-132 ~ 58 |-132 ~ 58 | 355 ~ 165 | ¥67,100(Biik¥61,000)
| 6.5J 4 100 |+26/+32/+38/+45| 26 ~ 45 -267 ~ 6.7 -167 ~ 33 48 ~ 29 |+26/+32/+38/+45 16 ~ 45 -2567 ~ 33 257 ~ 33 48 ~ 19 ¥68,200 (Bt#r¥62,000)
' 17 7.0J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 19 ~ 45 -39.2 ~ -132 | -29.2 ~ -32 615 ~ 355 +32/+38/+45 9 ~ 45 -39.2 ~ -32 |-392 ~ -32 | 615 ~ 255 ¥69,300 (Bt#r¥63,000)
! 7.5J 4 100 +32/+38/+45 13 ~ 45 -514 ~ -194 | -414 ~ 94 735 ~ 415 +32/+38/+45 3 ~ 45 -614 ~ -94 | -514 ~ 94 735 ~ 315 ¥70,400 (Bt#k¥64,000)
8.0J 4 100 | +32/+38/+45 | 7 ~ 45 |-637 ~-257 | 537 ~ 157 | 86 ~ 48 | +32/+38/+45 | -3 ~ 45 | -637 ~ -157 | 637 ~ 157 | 86 ~ 38 | ¥71500($t¥65000)
8.5J 4 100 | +32/+38/+45 | O ~ 45 |-77.2 ~-322 | 672 ~ 222 | 995 ~ 545 | +32/+38/+45 | 10 ~ 45 | 772 ~ 222 | 772 ~-222 | 995 ~ 445 | ¥72,600($#¥66,000)
9.0J 4 100 | +32/+38/+45 | 6 ~ 45 |-894 ~-384 | 794 ~ 284 | 1115 ~ 605 | +32/+38/+45 | 16 ~ 45 |-1194 ~ 584 |-119.4 ~ -584 |111.5 ~ 505 | ¥73.700(%£¥67,000)
BEE Y YNF LI F LU NI T NI =T IHIE T TN—/FA RSN (Sil/PO) fard Color: Silver, Pink, Blue, Purple, Orange
OFIE/N—Y LY F—IWKAT— L ASRA WAL & —F v 7 [¥3,300(BR¥3,000)]. L7/ 1L TBA81S[¥1,650(51k¥1,.500)] Center Cap, Air Valve
OIS P AT A—IFRIFERYET [¥1,100(BHY1,000)] v hF— Ik 5 19HEX. 1 THEXDEREHSERL ST, #Order Inset/OutsetDIBEM. 1mmEBHL CHIFHDY 1 XETHETFE W Option : Adapter (+1,000 JPY )

Ice Silver Cocktail Grape Cherry Pink Caribbean Blue Sunset Orange WAVAE:915(15mm) /60° 7 —/N—fZk  MFAAURH. CapRIE-RENSTOMBE . U LIKEL) T AVBAHRELEY. EMMADE IN JAPAN




SPECIAL THANKS @takuyan100

-
snnllEN xr 55 vy IVYRIT ETNT 74T

=]

[1819|20] x—7 |

MADE IN JAPAN =

DIAMOND FINISH X
BROWNED BLACK (20inch)

&% BaBR BER

2]
RIECE

24 FND5-100/112/1 203 HBREELVET

Super Low Ty,

pe Disk (Deep Rim)

Low Type Disk

High Type Disk (Big Caliper)

INeln) | WY | eE RE: Flat Inset (+-0) | Order Inset/Outset | Flat Inset (+-0) | Order Inset/Outset | Flat Inset (+-0) | Order Inset/Outset IFAIl0E

7.5J 5) 100/112/114.3/120 55 23(66)~55(34) 45 13(66)~48(29) -3(66)~34(29) ¥84,700 (Bt#k¥77,000)
8.0J 5 100/112/114.3/120 61 17(78)~55(40) 51 7(78)~55(30) 35 -9(78)~40(29) ¥85,800 (#t#k¥78,000)

19 8.5J 5) 100/112/114.3/120 67 10(91)~55(46) 57 0(91)~55(36) 41 -16(91)~46(29) ¥86,900 (#i#k¥-79,000)
9.0J 5 100/112/114.3/120 74 4(103)~55(52) 64 -6(103)~55(42) 48 -22(103)~53(29) ¥88,000 (#¢#k¥:80,000)
9.5J B 100/112/114.3/120 80 -2(116)~55(59) 70 -12(116)~55(49) 54 -28(116)~55(33) ¥89,100 (Bt#k¥81,000)
10.0J 5 100/112/114.3/120 86 -9(129)~55(65) 76 -19(129)~55(55) 60 -35(129)~55(39) ¥90,200 (#i#k¥82,000)
8.0 5 100/112/114.3/120 60 17(78)~55(40) 50 7(78)~55(30) 34 -9(78)~39(30) | ¥100.100 (#tk¥91.000)
8.5J 5 100/112/114.3/120 66 10(91)~55(46) 56 0(91)~55(36) 40 -16(91)~45(30) ¥101.200 (###£¥92,000)

20 9.0J 5 100/112/114.3/120 73 4(103)~55(52) 63 -6(103)~55(42) 47 -22(103)~52(30) ¥102,300 (Bttk¥93,000)
9.5J 5 100/112/114.3/120 79 -2(116)~55(59) 69 -12(116)~55(49) 53 -28(116)~55(33) ¥103,400 ($t#£¥94,000)
10.0J 5 100/112/114.3/120 85 -9(129)~55(65) 75 -19(129)~55(55) 59 -35(129)~55(39) ¥104,500 (Bt#k¥95,000)

DIAMOND FINISH X
BROWNED BLACK (20inch)

KA FD5-1203BBREELVET .

Super Low Type Disk (Deep Rim) Low Type Disk High Type Disk (Big Caliper)
INehz) || (Y | (HIeli2 PG} Flat Inset (+-0) | Order Inset/Outset | Flat Inset (+-0) | Order Inset/Outset | Flat Inset (+-0) | Order Inset/Outset FRIlGE
7.0J 5 100/114.3 46 17(61) ~ 55(23) 38 9(61) ~ 45(25) 22 -7(61) ~ 29(25) ¥71,500 (#i#k¥65,000)
7.5J 5 100/114.3 52 11(74) ~ 55(31) 44 3(74) ~ 55(26) 28 -13(73) ~ 35(25) ¥72,600 (#i#k¥66,000)
8.0J 5 100/114.3 58 5(87) ~ 55(36) 51 -3(87) ~ 55(28) 35 -19(87) ~ 42(26) ¥73,700 (#i#k¥67,000)
18 8.5J 5 100/114.3 65 -2(99) ~ 55(42) 57 -10(99) ~ 55(34) 41 -26(99) ~ 48(25) ¥74,800 (#i#k¥68,000)
9.0J 5 100/114.3 71 -8(111) ~ 55(48) 63 -16(111) ~ 55(40) 47 -32(111) ~ 54(25) ¥75,900 (Bt#k¥69,000)
9.5J 5 100/114.3 79 -14(124) ~ 55(55) 70 -22(124) ~ 55(47) 54 -38(124) ~ 55(31) ¥77,000 (%i#k¥70,000)
10.0J 5 100/114.3 84 -21(137) ~ 55(61) 76 -29(137) ~ 55(53) 60 -45(137) ~ 55(37) | ¥78.100(##k¥71,000)
7.5J 5 100/114.3/120 54 13(74) ~ 55(32) 44 3(74) ~ 55(26) 28 -13(73) ~ 35(25) ¥84,700 (Bt#k¥77,000)
8.0J 5 100/114.3/120 61 7(87) ~ 55(38) 51 -3(87) ~ 55(28) 35 -19(87) ~ 42(26) ¥85,800 (B##k¥-78,000)
19 8.5J 5 100/114.3/120 67 0(99) ~ 55(44) 57 -10(99) ~ 55(34) 41 -26(99) ~ 48(25) ¥86.900 (#i#k¥79,000)
9.0J 5 100/114.3/120 74 -6(111) ~ 55(50) 63 -16(111) ~ 55(40) a7 -32(111) ~ 54(25) | ¥88,000 (#k¥80,000)
9.5J 5 100/114.3/120 80 -12(124) ~ 55(57) 70 -22(124) ~ 55(47) 54 -38(124) ~ 55(31) ¥89,100 (##k¥:81,000)
10.0J 5 100/114.3/120 86 -19(137) ~ 55(63) 76 -29(137) ~ 55(53) 60 -45(137) ~ 55(37) ¥90,200 (#i#k¥82,000)
8.0J 5 100/114.3 61 10(83) ~ 55(38) 51 0(83) ~ 55(28) 35 -16(83) ~ 42(25) | ¥100,100 (##k¥91,000)
8.5J 5 100/114.3 67 4(95) ~ 55(44) 57 -6(95) ~ 55(34) 41 -22(95) ~ 48(25) | ¥101,200 (##k¥92,000)
20 9.0J 5 100/114.3 73 -2(107) ~ 55(50) 63 -12(107) ~ 55(40) 47 -28(107) ~ 54(25) | ¥102,300 (#¢#k¥93,000)
9.5J 5 100/114.3 80 -9(121) ~ 55(57) 70 -19(121) ~ 55(47) 54 -35(121) ~ 55(31) | ¥103,400 (#t#k¥94.000)
10.0J 5 100/114.3 86 -15(133) ~ 55(63) 76 -25(133) ~ 55(53) 60 -41(133) ~ 55(37) | ¥104,500 (#t#k¥95,000)

OREE HAAVESNT1 2y axTFIVRT TV

OREUE/ N~ ST ZF v — 2~ XERAL— AR > 8—F v 7 [¥3,300(Btik¥3,000)]. T7/VL7 [¥1,650(Btik¥1,500)]
2O PETE—I3RIFERVET [¥1,100(8k¥1,000)]

XI3Order Inset/OutsetDFBER. 1 mmEI THFHDY A XEZHRETFEL

lat Inset& i, ) AREE T AV RBREIBOENOMMERLET  Flat Insetkl)InsetEANE VBRI T AT REEHUE LA BHL THBFlat Insetid) AREFHDOHOBZETY . ZEX(FOrder InsetDFERDHE) BV TFEL,
#insetil () WEEIR) AREE T« AVEEEOE (U LRE) ISBVET  FinsetillD () RBEAFFE AREDS T AV REBIEICEVEY  Bfi=mm

WS (5-114.3/5-100) WH-PCD=5-12013/\7EHG72.55%)%F BMMADE IN JAPAN  BIAILRZRE:¢13(13mm)/60°F—/ STk

M Standard Color: Diamond Finish x Browned Black
ncluded : Signature Series Center Cap, Air Valve
M Option : Adapter (41,000 JPY )

:913(13mm)/60°7—/\—F4IK (5-114.3/5-100)
5(16mm)/60°7—/\—fik(56-112/5-120) Mgtk (5-114.3/5-100)

OREE LA VEVRT(ZYYaAXTFIIIRT VY
OFHE/N—Y TR Fv— ) —XERAE— st 24—+ vy 7[¥3,300 (Hi#k¥3,000)]. T7/L7VVB4A81S[¥1,650 (Btik¥1,500)]
OO I THTA—FRIFERYET [¥1,100 (Hitk¥1,000)] 3 Z3EXIEO0rder Inset/OutsetDEER. 1 mmE THIFADY A XETIRET S0 WH-PCD=5-1201/\7 #7250 AWET YH-PCD=5-112[3/\TEH66.5E R ET .
#Flat Inset&ld. ) AREE T AV BBRHEBOEHSOMMERL T Flat InsetdtInset BN NSV BEIRTA AT REIZHYELA- EMADE IN JAPAN

FEHEL THAFlat Insetid!) LREEDLDOBEETY . EXIFOrder InsetDBHEADH L) HROTFEL, M Standard C
#insetilld () NEMEIR) AREE T AVEEEOE () LRE) ITRVET FinsetllD () AREDHRFIE) ARENST A AT HPRELET . M Included
FHREBETIEHYELA.Flat Insete DEFREMIBEICRVET .
#H-PCD=5-100/3540KGEAEMICLYEY  #H-PCD=5-100lSuper Low Disk.Low DiskD#IZE

-
SHAIIEN xF 65 arks LY IVIRIT VVIRTAT7AT T—I R :

(o, [=]:
2xkik | TPMS . p—
(2] e 2 A e

a8 B XF6

ERVET .

[16]17]18] 21—~ ] Mﬂ‘:ﬁ

PIANO BLACK X POLISH

SIZE INSET | HOLE | P.CD. |®|ARHE /NT& PRICE
16%6.5J 40 6 139.7 | 1.2mm ¢106 | ¥38,500(#t#k¥35,000)
17x6.5J 38 6 139.7 | 1.2mm ¢106 | ¥44,000(#t#k¥40,000)
18%x7.0J 38 6 139.7 | 1.2mm 106 | ¥50,600(#ik¥46,000)

OREBR ET/TFVIxRYyTa
OFIEN—Y > 2—F+v 7 [¥3,850 (Bik¥3,500)].
0578 75—(4AIZ18) [¥1,100 (Bt#kY 1,000)] . PACIFICES91SZF— L/ VL7 [¥1,100(Btk¥1,000)]
HNTBERYRIELS Y 4—F vy TRAFTORMEICRVET
WYL/~ L
WAVNARE 013(13mm) /60°F—/\—Tk  MIWL/JWL-TAISEAS &
W Standard Color: Piano Black x Polish
M Included : Signature Series Center Cap, Air Valve, Adapter

16inch 17inch 18inch




In year 2000, AME released their first Motorsports TRACER in 17x7.5J with a weight
of 5.9Kg.It was the lightest cast wheel at the time and it is considered to be the
pioneer of the twin 6-spoke designs that we still see today. In 2009,

M AT % ‘21% M.AT. PROCESS

TRACERICR D ERVWMATEREX T IRE DKM ChiFHELRREIC
ULZEBRABDPOSIZMILEFL.UALRBEICLBTESREERR LAY
5. 74 AVHEIBEE TR A TRLEEAEDOS VT YA U ZRELTVD . 8HiE
REDX) Yy hNEFPLTTHAY - BE-SRE - SHMEESRTTRATES
BEIVTAHPFIEZRLCOERDE—E—AR—UYDSFEL/INTERN
DIl —2arREICKY ERIEBENICHIVDDEAR-YETOREL
WEBTRICEAS R T BARA—IDOREEEFRRELEHDTHS.

AME released the TM-02 using ENKEI's most advance technology, the M.A.T.
process

Making it highly rigid and a lighter twin 6-spoke wheels. Then, in 2018, AME released
the GT-V.

A five spoke design, using the same manufacturing method as TM-02.

Itis the lightest and highly rigid five spoke cast wheel among the Japanese wheel
brands these days

AMEDZAR—YRA—IVICIZ1981ELIR#I40E
DEEHHY) BEICIEIEY T L —ATOEREP.
WTACEFH L EED LVEEZZL TS AMEX
R=YRA—IICEVWTHEIRZE ML —Y—
(TSSC).TM-02.GT-VT#H 5.
- 2000FCEFZLEWF R DL —Y =&
R 17Xx7.5J 5.9kg. HRFDFHETIREETHY &
e T HNTVARIBRTND ESN B AR—YR1—)

——— iy A ., : — L3 . <
o T EOAR— I EFNAES U BETIEERD
A ﬂ" b/ 4‘ Hns & i FBNBYAVBAR—ITHA L ELBEEZ LD
. ] BLRYANFERR—YKRI—LTH B,
20094575 L= TM-021c EENKEIDMAT 8% A48 L BREBIE Y1 V6 A K— 7 ISl 7 —2 b5 7 THEBES N BWTACIZ2010%. 20114 £ 26
ERELTHR— BB ERABEEEE L, = TS,
2018FI-TM-02L FIL<MATE A& U THRERZ DEEIC LY BRI AR BIRENEDHH10E X OFWE L ABCT-VE, BETEHGT-VO18%8.5J TRACERIZEBEE NI H iy
7,00k gIEBBE S SABEE ST B, ZLTEDF1—2 255y T THRENTNBDZ (AT Ry 28I ATTACK I T1000B A L& /= & T ZE T The Technology Behind “TRACER"
SUPRAIC##. 202041 BIc8 Y —+ v NC28 18302 W SBRINA b &1 LEMUHE— B 7L 21— F o7,

TRACER TM-02&GT-VIZENKEI#HEDEHRBRREICE>TEAHEEIN
1981« 1983 = 1990z OB, ZOUY TR~ T4 > Rt Bk BRI e £ oC

TRACER series adopted Enkei’s original technology ~ the Durville die casting and MAT process. It’s a hybrid process of casting and
forging. The Durville die casting is a casting process where the molten alloy is poured into the mold from its inner rim while the disc is
facing downward. This solidifies the disc quickly, creating a finer metallic structure and rigidity than the normal casting process. While
the MAT process is a technology that stretches wheels while forming the rim. This manufacturing method, achieves an ultimate
light-weight, strength, and high rigidity comparable to forging. But unlike, forged wheels, this method gives designers more freedom and
variation when designing a wheel. Enkei has made it possible to manufacture tough wheels that can withstand the rigors of sports
driving while thoroughly reducing waste by using their latest simulations and knowledge attained from F1 and other motor sports around
the world.

AMEZS> K% 2. [AME182/[AME781 J[AME981 | AMET 5> R&ERIIEE-Ab Y ME. EEOEBEPIMEFERRA - B REBRA—NEBRO>TWVDB. ZOMEBEZBNT S,
EIVHAICTERE [T1>Xa1—L % 2PCSA1—LICD-RIGEE

The TM-02 and GT-V, represents the TRACER brand which are produced through joint development with ENKEI. o P
Through numerous races, Enkei has created a new y and ing method that on pressure FORMIMG #1277 FORMIMG L1214
distribution and high rigidity which makes the wheel structure strong, fast, and safe

TRACER is not just a regular sports wheel, it is the ultimate sports wheel for all on-road conditions

An ultra-lightweight wheel weighing 7.99 kg in 18 x 8.5J Lightness and Rigidity are the two most important formula for
TRHCER 45 size. The five-spoke design is considered to be the motorsports v AME ac
royal road of sports wheels. It has the functions required ts collaboration with Enl
for sports wheels such as pressure distribution, improve o important factors f
brake cooling, and ease of tire replacement. se signed with
v l ’ - GT-V adopted Enkei’s technology — The Duraville smoothen the air p
die-casting process and the M.A.T process. In addition of e El
to its ultra-light weight, it's rim and spokes are S g E g
1 9 98 E 1 996$ ‘I 9 94$ structured to withstand the rigors of motorsports driving dfe
o s - while thoroughly reducing metal waste. uch as drift, time ati , and formula.
kLY B3 g S N c=- - . . e - IERYIN
AR=YRA—NDFNERATY —F17—RAKAIL] BE- B NTVAKDONBEMETNT NANR=ZR—=VEF e RR—Y I8

D 1 - [H— S5_— E - Ny 5 = - 18X%8. 4 *7.99k (NS ERA—I, AR—=YKRA— — VP RA—INITKRD S 2 Bl % ENKEIDEE % & SEim 4T C
DI TIERALLIZ Sa2 GTARE ) | RaEEUZM S i MCDROIRE ] | 2PCSAT Y525~ RARTNRE B A S S NI NP 117121 it 27 1 o2 AORBOHIEIA T LTI 0210 55
(FRBROLPT ERERF Y FA— LI RKD DN B BIEE LB DBYEA LKL AF Y EROBTHE I L —F RIS LTS,
TM-02RMICMATSEAZRFIL . U & A K — 5 DRIRE & AK— AT [RREH |- TAURRIT ] [ STMIE] (8 £ T. SN TENKEIEDHEMZRI

-.-"E-'Z.:?ﬁn_
4 [ ICMABBRFAE CIT o7 ME -G -EEE V)7 LODET A AVEDIL LoTIIONIe. RUT N BALTERY Y T4 —3 15— KRE IFEELL—A
HEMICKVEFEEZERLTNS, =TT IFA—INOHREEZEIT O TVBENKEIRICIE REZDONIHEDE

RiiEBER ./ INIDHB.

ey

1999 A4 2004z

MATORTIK & B TSSCALEBEENET N FET A AT HBE) AORIRIAVEERD NEBRBIUTAMATRIEZWVERIRALE
[bo—Y— % HERBER N EEHRR L NAT) Y R2PCS[Y—+215—RSI5E4E [ hL—Y =2y IMBEBHETIV

g RIS E 7OV

Comparison of models dedicated to ultra-weight reduction AMERA—IVFRD - REBAA—NTHBIEPRYIEEZEZ TV,
AR=YFRA =SB ITNERVEVWDIETREL R2BRARA—ILDBIC

v FACE-mJ:UFACE-Z(D?%Oﬂfz'étiiéiftl:?il&b?‘cﬁﬁ%?r’&fé BBXERIEDONTANEE, TM-02iF 1 > -5at Bixa 6o TR E(L
. 184 > F C8.0KgLIF&ZBIBE LT UL TS SR P AR — B 5 EM CEBIMEOBIEDE LTS,
2009« 2007= 2005 HIEY5-114.351 Kot UPRAEEENT B, i e

AMEDEWTFHYA U ETI VA HHOF7/ 00 —& IVHAEDASRL—avicEk>TEEN RLATZY 7 AR=YHRA—ILDESICEY  ISICHE :n:s T.'o D '51:‘00 F:CE-I andd FAfE;:_a:ums a special design for ultra-lightweight. The structure has been change in every i ‘5 & ' ome = gh ' . mg’r“gy“‘;“':‘:j
ZFE—Y KLAT7Y I[FS-01] S5AR—92PCSEBOH[ Y —F 15 —AXY JRIFE etail from it's rim flange and spoke thickness. n

#[FS-01](E844). TENKEI FS-01J(BA%) [ B 3 g

STANDARD STRUCTURE LIGHT-WEIGHT STRUCTURE

Nl | T el ST At g
18x8.5J 455-114.3 18x8.5J 45 5-100 ¢ 4 )

2018 - A

AMEZDSBWRD TEI2[5AR—ZJZEK L,
P it 7 7 AR FEB L[ ML — 9 —GT-VIiE:

18X8.5J 45T7.99k g £\ S BEBERI, A K—Y A~ OTBESELBEAAK—
DRISHPERT L —+ DAL, AT RRO LD T ERE AK—Y A —ILc R BB
R 2B, TM-O2FHICMATSEEIRFIL . sk A K— 2 DR E & A K— Y AT A
BRAE Tl o7 BE- AR BEE 17 Lo0bT 1 AVADTHEMIC LB THEL
TNB, AE—Y KA — L TERAENBERAK— 5 AMES B X TEZICHALEBHIE B = p 31
(S BENBRARREDHR TR E/ AT | BTEHB. =" BRICHALTZDVLT

Flange Ring OTo resist impact




R _—'/‘/ 4
TIRACER %
S—T7

'

SPECIAL THANKS @ichaiekbs4h

PEY TARBEERE
A 18x8.5J:7.99kg

St %18%8.5J 45 5-100

FACE1/FACE2
MATT HYPER SILVER

FACE1/FACE2
GUN BLACK

TRAGER GT-V
iAo et

FACE3
MATT HYPER SILVER

FACE3
GUN BLACK

FACE3

PINK STICKER

MADE IN JAPAN

ARA—IVAFIRIZOZ
AR—YRFYH—
(EXo/M4TO— &1#)
PBERTVET.

KR | 18150%
L) | RRE

——

TPMS

a VIA i [

wit | mem awa weam

SIZE

NTB | NI®

PRICE(Racing White)

PRICE(Gunblack)

PRICE(Matt HyperSillver)

17x7.5J

17x8.0J

17x8.5J

17x9.0J

17%9.5J

g oo go gyor O

% R

2025.1 #ETFE

¥49,500 ($i#&¥45,000)

¥49,500 (Bttk¥45,000)

¥50,600 (Ftk¥46,000)

¥50,600 (#tk¥46,000)

¥51,700 (#t#k¥47,000)

¥51,700 ($i#k¥47,000)

Face3

¥52,800 (Ftk¥48,000)

¥52,800 (#tk¥48,000)

Face3

¥53,900 (%t#k¥49.000)

¥53,900 (#k¥49.000)

SIZE

AVA:-]

3

Face

PRICE(Racing White)

PRICE(Gunblack)

PRICE(Matt HyperSillver)

18%8.5J

(4]

35.0mm
33.0mm
30.0mm
27.0mm
27.0mm
25.0mm
33.0mm
33.0mm

8.7kg
8.8kg
8.6kg
8.2kg
8.7kg
7.9kg
8.7kg
8.7kg

BBMRTID
L2357

CAPEETRRIAR

Face2
Facel 2
Face2
Face2 31
Face2
Facel 1
Face1
Face1:%2.3

¥53,900 (Ft#k¥49,000)

¥53,900 (#tk¥49,000)

¥57,200 (Bi#&¥52,000)

¥57,200 (Bi#k¥52,000)
¥57,200 ($i#k¥52,000)
¥57,200 (##2¥52,000)
¥57,200 (Bt#£¥52,000)

18%9.5J

35.0mm
27.0mm
30.0mm
30.0mm
30.0mm
28.0mm
28.0mm

8.9kg
8.8kg
8.7kg
9.2kg
9.2kg
8.8kg
9.1kg

EBYRT SV

BBMRTIY

Face2
Face2
Face2 1
Face2
Face2
Face2 1
Face2

¥56,100 (& ¥51,000)

¥56,100 (Fi#k¥51,000)

¥56,100 (Bttk*¥51,000)

¥59,400 (Bttk¥54,000)
¥59,400 (Ht#k¥54,000)
¥59,400 (Bi#k¥54,000)

18x10.5J

30.0mm
30.0mm

9.6kg
9.6kg

Face3
Face3

¥58,300 (##k¥53,000)

¥58,300 (#5¥53,000)

¥61,600 (Bi#£¥56,000)

18x11.0J

aoaoaoaaaaoaooaoaoaoaoon

25.0mm

Face3

¥59,400 (Ft#k¥54,000)

FACE TYPE

FACE1 98
FACE2 _—

FACE 3

1 GRe

9.7kg

#2 CAPfIRE

#3 CAPZEET AR

#BHY A ASBAENTOHEROBETET .

OREE ATV L— Y THRTA MR YNNA /= )L/N—[¥3,300 (Bt#k¥3,000) UP]
OFIE/N—Y  FIINNT A a—Fvy T AMERR—I ATV A—
EMADE IN JAPAN (ENKEI-MAT) EJWLARSES &

BEAREEIBEETY . WEETREORBERLIBEPHIVET.
WARIVRARRE: ¢15(15mm) /60%7 —/S—TK

M Standard Color: Gunblack
M Included: Center Cap, Aluminium Air Valve, Adapter , Spoke Sticker (Pink & Yellow)
M Option: Matte Hyper Silver (+3,000 JPY ), Red Spoke Sticker (+1,000 JPY )




20
=

AR Pt (D) TRYA

AMEFRA—IVRBRD - REBFA—NTHIEPANEZZA TS,
AR=VFRA—=WRBEEBIFRERVEVWSBETREL . REEKRA—IDBIC
BESEREDONSVADNEE TM-02137 Y1 > - &5t . BiEZ L O>TEEL
EEAMEDEILZHELTS,

Lightness & Rigidity

AME strongly believes in the importance of a safe and secure wheel.

Sports wheels are not just about lightness, but a balance between lightness and rigidity is
relevant for a safe wheel. The TM-02 has achieved both weight reduction and high rigidity through
it designs and manufacturing method.

SPECIAL THANKS @RSctqa_at_eve

BRVAVAR—=Y

Twin 6 Spokes

RENICENTVB6ARRAR—VEREICYA /I

U KRE12ADAR—IEGBZET SN
21t.BRIEZERE.

are excellent in pressure distribution, weight

high rigidity.

24N80%% L BFHAE

80% Wide Open Aperture

24E0N80% % LD BMAOBHRRNEY &R
L=ZIZU T L —F DEHHEEET Y 7,

Large aperture helps smoothen the air passage and
improves the brake cooling performance.

=5 E.I.
BEKE

Light-Weight Design
OJPRGREOBRZHR—ILPAR—JRAED
BEBRTY bR

ounting and the pockets on the

es contributes to its lightness

BRICHALETIZDOUY

Flange Ring OTo resist impact

L—=2JRA—IICKDSNZBEENERIEZ
ENKEIDFE 2 REH M ThHHMATEIEICK ST
ML T YA 2 240H80% D HOE7ZTM-02
F.ZERDBY EAL—RICU AR—VETDET
HB7L—FHEEICHFS LTS,

[RRET] - [PREERRAT |- [ SR EE |- [REIE T, IAN
TENKEI#t EDHFRFEICL>TIThbhizs KU 7
b R ALTRILG L T % SR AL S HEER
Ps7s CRIIRA—IDHHEZEITOTLYS
ENKEI#ICIE. RFBON DL BRMESER
JINTIDH B

17x7.5J
17x8.5J
18%7.5J
18x8.5J
18x9.0J
18x9.5J

18x10.5J

TRAGER TM-02. .
F4—Lh £OY—

INSET HOLE
48 5

1885/HYPER SILVER
779k

MADE IN JAPAN |

1895/HYPER SILVER

F—/N—

BER BER

FLAT
FLAT

OREENA/N=2IN— @EHI/N—Y: 7IZ/NULT[¥1,100(Bik¥1,000)] @FT>a>/N—V:ita—Fvv7[¥55600Hik¥5,000)] Color:

EMADE IN JAPAN ENKEI-MAT BUWLRIgES &
WAL p13(13mm) /61 Z

¥52,800 (F#k¥48,000)
¥55,000 (##k*¥50,000)
¥60,500 ($i#2¥55,000)

¥62,700 (%i#k¥57,000)
¥63,800 (%#k*¥58,000)

¥64,900 (F1k¥59,000)

¥67,100 (Bt#k¥61,000)
Hyper Silver
lve
.000 JPY')

(A7 3> =)
tra—%ry7

> 7



A2, % RN
=) R EEICHELE T

IERGHERS EALTRVRASZFIEHTESOEREEHAIICL FICREED  ZNDH TSIV RH LT I OEBZERNIAVETITT.
HoWBAHEEZELEDL . AMENZESHLWVIT SV RPFkiERzEERILET.

AMET SV RICSETED 272 . E0<H LW ZIHEZHFBBALAR—VE LY RTYA U EEEDERLATY T 2RASEHE—B_D
RA—IDFETT,




{',GZILERIVA

M B E ENKEIEWS&iT

MANAGED BY ENKEI

NE R D 35 JE D A TR ED
ZITIEDTHS DB HIZL.
Al X e,

E/RIVOBEELTEAZMRICEDONTVSER BHERAKRA—IIC

FOTH. ZNRBINTRBVELA BEROTOSRA—IX—H—E. Fh
FROS YL TRICHROY—S v b E2ESILTVWET. Y-V b2z
RETEBRETREOTFAANY1—DPEELAXRICHKETI8HER
FA—=IDO0% L LR BARBICKZOTLE>TVET. LOALARRIET
LARBHRBWIAVTAERDE ZELTIAVT1DOBREHHVET,
EDRTHIDHLINF D) —XICIZHBDTY.

Taking the effect of wind velocity
as a forward driving force.

Japan is recognized around the world for its highly advanced capability in the
manufacturing sector. Automotive wheels are no exception.Japanese wheel
manufacturers are always leading the world market in their respective genres.
Currently more than 90% of the automotive wheels distributed in Japan are for
the overseas market due to the price value.Japan prides in ensuring security
and highly advanced manufacturing measures.

All of which is accomplished in the New Galerna series.

nlEn NA FIN nn SIZE INSET HOLE P.CD. BAZH, NIR FACE PRICE
HLF 745 15x4.5J 45 4 100 10.0mm 067 F-FACE ¥28,600 ($1£¥26,000)
16%6.5 43 4 100 1.7mm 067 F-FAGE ¥33,000 (Bi#k¥30,000)
) o = 17x7.0J 45 4 100 3.0mm 067 F-FAGE ¥40,150 (315¥36,500)
@ = ;’"lg 797 ﬂ?}"ﬁs‘ dL leA I 17x7.5J 45 5 100 2.0mm 673 F-FACE ¥40,700 (#¥37.000)
( WP (210) (A28) (ShR) (RS 38 5 114.3 5.1mm 073 .
18x7.5J o 2 Nas o jmm o F-FAGE ¥44,550 (BH1£¥40,500)
38 5 1143 5.1mm 073 ,
18x8.5 b 2 B o jmm s F-FAGE 45,650 (Bik¥41,500)
19%7.0J 40 5 1143 1.36mm 073 F-FAGE ¥50,600 (Bi#k¥46,000)
BLUE GUN METALLIC x POLISH 19%8.0J 35 5 114.3 1.36mm 73 F-FAGE ¥51,700 (B#k¥47,000)
35 5 12 1.36mm 073 !
19%8.5 - - 2 1.86mm s R-FAGE ¥52,250 (£ ¥47,500)
35 5 1143 1.27mm 673
20x8.5 > : Vas 1-27mm e F-FACE ¥59,400 (B#£¥54,000)
20x9.5J 40 5 1143 0.0mm 073 R-FACE ¥60,500 (31 ¥55,000)

OREE TN—HU AR )y IxKR )y a

OFIE/ \—Y 2 2—F+vT7[¥3,.300 (Bitk¥3.000) ] . AF—ILTF7/VLT (S91B-AME/ UL T ¥+ 711) [¥1,650 (Bitk¥1.500)]
WAIVNARE:15X4.50~17X7.0JiE¢13(18mm). 17X7.5J~20%9.5Ji¢15(15mm)/60°F —/\—F4k

WUWLRBES S ETPMSHIS

20inch

3

-

FAuERIVE TSvoRIVE INTIT

[BI5E/N\—Y]H IV (17THEX M14X1.5 60FET—/¥—)
+NFV2J (73/60) vk
@ xVFARILMEYN ¥28,600(#t1k¥26.000)
@75V ¥32,560(#t1k¥29.600)




- [ —]

B
{GALERNA

SPECIAL THANKS FINAL KONNEXION

GALERNA REFIND ..., LEVIUFRGY

*ﬁ |7'J7| PMS W T

s B S8R

MATTE BLACK BLACK X POLISH HYPER SILVER 17inch 6HOLE

T e TN T uw T TSN TN TN

1545 1665 4HOLE 1765 6HOLE 1770 1880/1885 1895 1980 2085/2095

SIZE PRICE(N A= V=)
156x4.5J —-_ ¥31,900 (B#£¥29,000)
15x6.0J 100 | 26mm | 067 | ¥2B.050(Rtk¥25500) | ¥29.150(8tik¥26,500) | -
16x650 :

i ] ¥39.600 (Bt#¥36.000)
17x6.5J . ¥42,900 (Btk*¥39,000)

17x7.04 :% ¥39,050 (B4#£¥35,500) | ¥40,150 (BH£¥36,500)
-F__

17x7.5J ¥39,600 (Bt#k¥36,000) | ¥40.700 (H#k¥37.000)
18x75J | 48 | 5 | 1148 | 32mm | 73 | ¥43.450(tik¥39,500) | ¥44.550(Ri#¥40.500)

N
o
H

(%))

¥48,400 (%t1k¥44,000)
¥48,400 (Fttk¥44,000)

W W
o

18%8.0J

S
o

¥48,400 ($i#k¥44,000)

e
e
¥44,000(Bi#k¥40000) | - |
e

¥ (Bt1R¥41,000)

18%8.5J ¥44,550 (Btik¥40,500) ¥48,950 (Fi#k¥44,500)

18%9.5J

Tiﬁa&'_??//a/z’r B
MEHEHYDTFLF— |

¥45,650 (Fttk¥41,500) ¥50,050 (#t#k¥45,500)

- - | ¥55000(##¥50,000)
L - | ¥51.700(8tk¥47.000) | -
¥51 . 700 ($t1k¥47,000)
¥50,600(#m)§¥46.000) ¥51,700(ﬁw§¥47.000) -
- ] ¥62.700(8H£Y57.000)
- | ¥59.400($t#k¥54,000) | -

L - | ¥59.400($t#k¥54,000) |
I

WWND WSS
00 00 N|O1 00 | O”1

I

H oW
a oo

N B
oo
aaoaooaoaon

H W
o a

N ENKEIDBELTHREBEIBNBZIAR—T4T1APEKYOHODBEE 20%9.5J S ¥63,800 (4£¥58.000)
ENKEIDRENLF 7/ 09— D0 ED. Y LEEES BMATREEHLIL ETBRLATY THRA—NELTOT A EANDHUDEE. H LI T EE P ——————y S 5
FIEERA.FEDA VY NCHIFTA L EDBE (L A—OF TAK~Y. HET7 YAV EABURT CAL UL RAS— L TT . REETY 7L, B4 517 VG300 BEY3.000)]. 37— 7507 (SITE- ANE/SA 7174 1 S50BHRY 1 500] T M1 4%1.6 6O e
W = = = LT AR 15X4.50~17%6.5 (13mm). 17x7.0J~20%9.5J13¢15(15mm)/60°F —/ STtk = : T

AR=50Y ?_Z“‘EQT{T__}H“EE)&:ZI\/\7’r_z/1‘ﬁ’f®x - L= FRAERT £ R =Y TR~ 7"5‘%‘}3'5'@“1%&&54“"%41 VA luwumiﬁeﬁjwedxsg \r?seé;ﬁ;sx:ﬁvSLzJ)V\IWL-Tﬁ%;EéSﬁ‘:iJIL{IE;T;SH(;HFI o +NFV2T (73/60)tvh
FMCHZEERAEZRBHBATVET . EEIAREEE R M. Lo AR—VWEIR. ) AR ORKRE R EFREDPHICHEDADDET 1M @xERLMEI ¥28,600(Ft1£¥26,000) I
DPYLENY R IDRERIBERAR—VYHI—IVERESHVELEA. ICBEB LS TY. [FESCETININ ¥32,560(#4£¥29.600)

AyEAILE
SPECIAL THANKS TIRE-KAN CHIBA
26




MODELART

- -x ! - : MODELART®D#FWVIZ1990FICHMYVET . TV a7k
MODE LART - - ’ - - - y - T (=L BRPIE ST RICTHATHE RN DOMAIBARS
: - = " 1 - —\ : ABR=7 B A V- OHRBEEZ EIFEL L,

I — : R T : : MODELARTSY—ZXHRIEBATNSIHREEIF. P Ik
2 = - - ESRE s : T A AREPHAEELAY MITER TR L RS

: . _ NUFV—% G T BRI R EBVD

i — n ) i : — BT e T RABORDBETN T BEEBOFEL

e ——— — e : 3 T BMAA I NEBSCUBEMILL RTEEERT

—= it [ = ) .
AUTO MOBILE ENGINEERING = . e an TR S =  BE TV ES DT —hOBED SEENE T A
L : I : R P OT CAETOA Y UGN EREEE ST T—

e ZBUTH —PORBE Y E LA WETREBETA
HEBRIEOBL. TANEMA LRGN TEBOTLE
LY Edd BEICLAIEEHLELA.

sistent & Custom Made.

N “==“Tfhe beginning of Modelart dates back from 1990. In the era
———————e T t e dTSTWheel™ is at its"peak, we have dared to
————————chatenge-organic-and inventive-5-spoke design and built a
- «—one-of-a-kind-masterpiece. The Modelart series is looking at
Id_standard.for.aluminum.wheels with the artistry as of
sculptures and paintings. An original design that is born from
a concrete concept polished up'through trial and error. Giving

emphas?on-(he manufacturing process is our top priority.

20inch 21inch

MnnElAnT BE“I“EB TSR YIS %5 FRONT/DISK(CV-concave)SHI-DISK 5-114/5-120 FRONT/DISK(CV-concave)SHI-DISK 5-114/5-120

e =B Y LR/INSET U LR/INSET
ﬁg |9;7‘ TPMSI a i = Sl 58mm | 71mm | 84mm | 96mm | 109mm | 122mm | 135mm IFFIISE i 58mm | 71mm | 84mm | 96mm | 109mm lle2

(B (M) ama aws Ba ‘ 20x85J | 23 10 ¥144,100 (8#51%131,000) 21x85J | 23 | 10 ¥163,900 (B71¥149,000)
20x9.0J | 29 16 3 ¥146,300 (Bi51¥133,000) 21x90J | 29 | 16 | 3 ¥166,100 (BAI¥151,000)
20x95J | 35 | 22 | 10 3 ¥148,500 (B51¥135,000) 21x95J | 35 | 22 | 10 | - ¥168,300 (B7¥155,000)

20x100J | 42 | 29 16 4 - ¥150,700 (B¢51¥137,000) 21x10.0J 29 | 16 9| ¥170,500(B8¥155,000)
20x10.5J 35 | 22 10 d ; ¥152,900 (B¢51¥139,000) 21x105J 22 -3 | ¥172,700(B#5¥157,000)
20x11.0J 41 29 16 - 22 ¥155,100 (B51¥141,000) 21x11.0J 6 ¥174,900 (B1¥159,000)
20x115J 3% | 23 2 16 | - ¥157,300 (B51¥143,000) 21x115J ¥177,100 (B71¥161,000)
20x12.0J 29 10 | - ¥159,500 (B£51¥145,000)
20x12.5J 22 g 1 - ¥161,700 (B51¥147.000)

FRONT/DISK{CV-concave)HI-DISK 5-112/5-114/5- FRONT/DISK{CV-concave)HI-DISK 5-112/5-114/5-120

YU LR/INSET U LR/INSET

Sl 58mm | 71mm | 84mm | 96mm | 109mm | 122mm | 135mm IFIlSE S 58mm | 71mm | 84mm | 96mm | 109mm ile2
20x8.5J 33 20 ¥144,100(#51¥131,000) 21x8.5J 33 20 ¥163,900 (Bt71*¥149,000)
20x9.0J 39 26 13 ¥146,300 (#:5¥133,000) 21x9.0J 39 26 13 ¥166,100 (B51¥151,000)
20x9.5J 45 32 20 7 ¥148,500 (t5¥135,000) 21x9.5J 45 32 20 ¥168,300 (Bt51¥153,000)

20x10.0J 39 26 14 1 ¥150,700 (#:5¥137,000) 21x10.0J 39 26 ¥170,500 (51¥155.000)

20x10.5J 45 32 20 7 E ¥152,900 (8¢5 139,000) 21x10.5J 32 ¥172,700 (Bt51¥157,000)

20x11.0J 39 26 13 - ¥155,100 (Bt5*141,000) 21x11.0J ¥174,900 (Bt511¥159,000)

20x11.5J 33 20 - -18 | ¥157,300(Bt31¥143,000) 21x11.5J ¥177.100 (35¥161,000)

20x12.0J 39 26 -12 | ¥159,500 (#t5¥145,000)

20x12.5J 32 -6 ¥161,700 (#51¥147,000)

OXIDIZED SILVER LUSTER GUNMETALLIC OXIDIZED SILVER LUSTER GUNMETALLIC
(21inch) X BRILLIANT FINISH (20inch) X BRILLIANT FINISH FRONT/DISK{CV-concave)LO-DISK 5-112/5-114/5-120 FRONT/DISK{CV-concave)LO-DISK 5-112/5-114/5-120

(2tineh (20ineh) SIZE U LF/INSET PRICE SIZE ULH/INSET PRICE
58mm | 71mm | 84mm | 96mm | 109mm| 122mm | 135mm | 147mm 58mm | 7imm | 84mm | 96mm | 109mm
20x85J | 43 30 ¥144,100 (Bt#1¥131,000) 21x85J | 43 30 ¥163,900 (Bi51¥149,000)
20x9.0J | 49 36 23 ¥146,300 (Bt¥ 133,000) 21x9.0J | 49 36 23 ¥166,100 (Bi51¥151,000)
20x9.5J 42 30 17 ¥148,500 (B5¥135,000) 21%9.5J 42 30 ¥168,300 (Bi51¥153,000)
BELIRETREIS BELIMF=VLA BEL I 98— 20x10.0J 49 36 24 11 ¥150,700 (B8 137,000) 21x10.0J 49 36 ¥170,500 (Bt81¥ 155,000)
p——— 20x10.5J 42 30 17 4 ¥152,900 (B¢511¥ 139,000) 21x10.5J 42 ¥172,700 (Bt81¥157,000)
20x11.0J 49 36 23 11 - ¥155,100 (Bt¥ 141,000) 21x11.0J ¥174,900 (BA11¥ 159,000)
20x11.5J 43 30 17 4 ¥157,300 (B51¥143,000) 21x11.5J ¥177,100(B81¥161,000)
20x12.0J 49 36 23 1 - ¥159,500 (Btfl1¥ 145,000)
VS od y ‘ 4 20x12.5J 42 30 17 ¥161,700 (B31%¥147,000)
70—LEZZFIVE I ANET ARV IUTFTIIA TIvITINIAR IIVTFTIIAR TI9ITINIAN

() (KL UBHAY3,300UP) () (KB LYBEAYS,800UP) () (A{HfER LY BEAYS,800UP) REAR/DISK{DCV-deep concave) 5-112/5-114/5-120 REAR/DISK{DCV-deep concave) 5-112/5-114/5-120

OREE A XL NN~ SAEH ARy XTI FINTA=y 52 [BIzE/N—Y] SIZE bR PRICE SIZE LLENSEN PRICE
BRI F 8 A ARSI — DRI ET ARHY XK v XTI FUNT 1 =y 218¥ 11,000tk ¥ 10,0007 7ELYET FIb (17HEX M14x1.5 GO —/\—) l - 58mm | 71mm | 84mm | 96mm | 109mm | 122mm | 135mm | 147mm 58mm | 71mm | 84mm | 96mm | 109mm
OFHEN—Y: £ 2—Fvv T [¥5500(8#K¥5,000)]. T7/ VL7 [¥1.650(Bik¥1,500)] et N . =7 = ¥ 4 20x9.0J 22 ¥146,300 (#71%¥133,000) 21x9.0J 22 ¥166,100 (8t71¥151,000)

DISKA—7 %>k ¥1,100(Bt3k¥1.000)] . 025 74 75 —(4AIZ118) [¥1,100(tHk¥1,000)] + N7V J (73/60) b | i [ = 20%9.5J 29 16 ¥148,500 (Bt51¥135,000) 21x9.5J 29 16 ¥168,300 (t71¥153,000)

O TYIVN—Y 2042 F T 7 —/ NV TRAROL SV T Fvy Tty [¥2,200(8#k¥2,000)/ 18] « [ POEZ IS ¥28,600(%:4#¥:26,000) =3 20%10.0J 35 23 ¥150,700 (B51%137,000) 21x10.0J 35 23 ¥170,500 (#51%¥155,000)

EMADE IN JAPAN Swak, ,. o ¥
WOWLAHEEA 2 (5-112: 705ke/5-114:690ks/5-120:815ke) L EEEvE ¥32.560(%t1¥29,600) 20x10.5J 41 29 152,900 (8¢5 139,000) 21x10.5J 41 29 ¥172,700(%t5¥157,000)

WAVNRE 015(15mm)/60°F—/S—TiR  #FFEDISKARIME 1.3mmZHL %Y M Standard Color: Oxidized Silver (0S) AYRRIE TTVIRIE N7z 20x11.0J 48 35 2 ¥155.100 ($251¥141,000) 21x11.0J 48 35 ¥174,900 ($tA1¥159,000)
21 FIRTPMSIIBRISERVET, AT av sl BHOabE<EEL, M Included : Center Cap, Valve, Adapter 20x11.54 54 42 - ¥157,300 (#51¥143,000) 21x11.5J ¥177.100(%51¥161,000)
M Option : Luster Gunmetallic Brilliant Finish (GBF) ( +10,000 JPY 20%x12.0J 48 - ¥159,500 (t5¥145,000)
20x12.5J ¥161,700 (Bi51¥147,000)




Fatlace - h—HIF+—DDOEERD S,

’mimiﬁm%ﬁ **-c»ujﬁaomtﬁvao%ﬁ;o

SPECIAL THANKS @sikezo1125

SPECIAL THANKS @GF_NB8C

'allace-F101 TZ7YRL—=RA ITT7EY NIV

*
e

14%6.0J 14%9.0J 15x8.0J 17X7.0J
(Cap type:Lo) (Cap type:Hi) (Cap type:Lo) (Cap type:Lo)

14%6.0J ¥38,500 (t#k¥35,000)
. ¥39,600 (t#&¥36,000)

14x8.0J - : I i ¥40,700 ($t#&*¥37,000)
14%9.0J - . . i ¥41,800 (Bt#%¥38,000)
¥44,000 ($#7¥40,000)

¥45,100 (Fi#k¥41,000)

17x7.0J L4 | 4 | 114.3 Lo114 ¥52,800 ($4#¥48,000)
NICKEL(Zw 4L : vy M=o 12 X xR v 1)

Vit a—Fry 7 [¥3 8508k ¥3,500)]. T 7/ VLT [¥1,650(8BtkY 1,500)]
£47:Lo type.Hi type



WHEEL MATCHING

K - Ak (ST FE)

HE
RS

¥ v L > VEX/VMX

FRONT REAR
( - 1445+ 45 155/65 144> F 155/65 - = - — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45
A=Y TA=R *%”é?i?o‘éfgg?ﬁz% — | 4a/100 M12 X 1.25 517 165/55 — — — — A=Y TA=R | 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545145 1550+45 1545+45 —
- ’ = 16127 165/50 = = 1655+ 45SL (i) | 1655+ 455L RHiER) [ = - = 1650+45 (ZHEE) = — = = =
1445+45 | 165/70 1417 165/70 — — — — | — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+ 45
MA#7S (2020/11~) 1550145 |  165/65 4/100 M12 x 1.25 15127 165/65 — — — — [ 1545+45 1545+45 — 1555+39 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 —
UL T 161>F 185/50 — — 1655+ 455L (2R | 1655+455L (% UL ‘\ — = — 1660+45 (R EE] — 1655+49 — — —
1445+ 45 165/70 1417 165/70 — — — — — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45
MA36S (2015/8~2020/11) 1550+45 |  165/65 4/100 M12 X125 1517 165/65 — — — — | 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 —
1545445 | 165/60 15127 165/60 — — — — [ 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 —
MR#2S (2020/1~) — 4/100 M12 X 1.25 1617 165/50 — — 1655+ 455L (i) | 1655+ 455L(ZHEE) | = = = 1650+45 (8 — = = = =
AR — 17427 165/40 — = SLRES{YEVITHE0A] | SLEE{ THWTRANA) ARS— | = = = = = = = = =
1545+45 | 165/60 151F 165/60 — — — — | 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 —
MR31S (2014/1~2020/1) = 4/100 M12 X 1.25 161>F 165/50 — — 1655 +45SL (i) | 1655+455L (ZHkiR) | = = = 1650+45 (T8 — — — — =
— 17127 165/40 — — SURES{ 1HVOTHEDS] | SLAES{TRVOTAZ0] | = = = = = = = = =
1445+45 |  155/65 141> F 155/65 — — — — | — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+ 45 1445+45 1445+ 45
SN HE33S(2015/6~) — 4/100 M12 x 1.25 15127 165/55 — — — — S8 | 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 —
— 1617 165/50 — — 1655+ 455L (RHH) | 1655+ 455 RikitR) | — — — 1650+45 (T8 — — — — —
1445+ 45 155/65 1417 155/65 — — — — \‘ — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+ 45 1445+45 1445+ 45
1545+45 154 >F 165/55 = = = = 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 =
Pl (Yl S 77/2) WY e e e 165/50 = = 1655455, (AR | 16554450 (RHEE) PRIDI | = = = 1650+ 45 EE28) — - = — =
— 17427 165/40 — — SLBES{ Y8V TEE0] | SIGE3{TEMTEANA) | — — — — — — — — —
1445+45 | 155/65 141 F 155/65 — — — — \‘ — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45
. — 15127 165/55 — — — — . 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 | 1550+45(ZHEE) 1545+45 —
7AXRAZSLN Mx#1S (2021/8~) = 4/100 M12 x1.25 617 165/50 = = 1655+ 45SL(RAEE) | 1655 45SL R 7AXRAZSLN \ = = = 1650+45(ZHEE] — = — — =
— 171> F 165/40 — — SLES{ TRTHANS] | SUEES{ TR0 TER — — — — — — — — —
DAIHA
FhL—IN> S7#0#(2021/12~) 1240+40 145/80 4/100 Mi2 x 1.5 121> F 145/80 = = = — FhL—IN> — — — — 1235+45 — — = =
1345+45 } 155/70 184 >F 155/70 — — — — \‘ — — — — — 1340+45 — — —
- 1445145 165/55 141 F 165/55 — = — — » — = — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45
7 =3 §3+0(2005/5~2021/12) — 4/100 M12 X 1.5 15127 165/50 — — — — 7 =3 | 1545+45 1545+45 — 545+45 1545+45 1545+45 | 1550+45 (%8 1545+45 —
— 161>F 165/40 — — 1655 +45SL () | 1656+45SL | — — — 1650+45 (R EE) — — — — —
1545445 | _ 165/55 151>F 165/55 = = — — | 1545+45 1545+45 = 545+45 1545+45 1545+45 | 1550+45 (2R 1545+45 —
Xy X RREAI LA250S. LA260S (2015/9~) — | 4100 Mi2 X 1.5 1617 165/50 — — 1655 +45SL[ZH2E) | 1656+45SL Xy RREAI | — — — 1650+45 (ZHEE) = = = = =
T } 17427 — — = SURES{YRVOTHE0] | SUEEF{ TR TRANA] } = = = = = = = = =
o P 1645+45 165/50 1617 165/50 — — 1655+455L(% 1655+45SL o — — — 1650+45 (%28 — — — — —
ane LA400(2012/9~) *GR&T — 4/100 M12 X 1.5 AT 165740 — — CEENE TE R any ] — — — 22 — — — — —
1545445 | _ 165/65 151>F 165/65 — = — — | 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 | 1550+45 (8 1545+45 —
27 b LA9#0S (2020/6~) — 4/100 M12 X 1.5 1617 — — — SLRES{YBVOTHA0H] | SLEES{THWOTRADS) 27 b | — — — — — — — — —
= 17427 — — = SURES{YEVOTEE0] | SIS TE/TEENA) | = = = = = = = = =
LAG=0S (2019/7~) 1445+45 |  165/65 1417 155/65 — — — — | — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45
YA F—HBHN-FTTL—% 1545+45 |  165/55 4/100 M12 X 15 15127 165/55 — — — — | 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 | 1550+45(ZEEE) 1545+45 —
REED 14 1 > FHIKIE — | : 161>F 165/45 — — 1655+45SL (RiEE 1655+45SL | — — — 1650+45(RiHiZ¥) — — — — —
2o b TERET A MCT — | 1717 165/40 — — SLEES 120 TEAD) | SLBES TR 0TRR0A) 2 [ — — — — — — — — —
1445+45 } 155/65 | 1417 155/65 — — — — ‘\ — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45
1545+45 165/55 51>F 165/55 — = — — 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 | 1550+45(REEE) 1545+45 —
L600(2013/10~2019/7) — 4/100 M12x 1.5 617 165/45 — — 1655+ 455 BAEE] | 1655+ 455L i — — — 1650+45 B8] — — — — —
— 17127 165/40 — — SLES{ TR OTHA0H] | SUEES{ TR TA0A] I — — — — — — — — —
- M9#0S (2016/11~) 1450435 | 165/65 14145 165/65 — = = = — [ — = = = 1450+33 1450+34 = = 1455+43
X I &E ) NS HBEN—XTTL—% 1550+40 |  175/55 AGE R 5 15127 175/55 = — — — ELEEE Y | = 1560+45 = 1555+39 — 1555+38 1556+45 = 1555+43
e s — OEM REBD 14 1 > FRHEIE — : 16127 195/45 — = 1660+45SL | 1660+45SL e S — OEM | 1665+43 1665+ 43 — 1660+40 (ZHEE) = 1660+40 (RHEE) 1665+45 | 1660+40(RHEE) =
T5RAT A FET — 1717 195/40 — — 1765+45SL | 1765+45SL - | — 1770+45 (22 8) — = — — 1770+45 — —
1450135 |  165/65 1417 165/65 — — — — | — — — — 1450+33 1450+34 — — 1455+43
J-> M7#08S (2016/4~2023/12) — 4/100 Mi2 x 1.5 15127 165/60 — — — — T-> | — 1560+ 45 — 1555+39 — 1555+38 1555+45 = 1555+43
— 161> 7 165/50 — — 1655+38SL_| 1655+38SL | 1665+43 1665+43 — 1660+40 (ZHEE) — — 1665+ 45 1660+40 —
1340145 } 155/70 | 1817 155/70 — — — — } — — — — = 1340+45 — — —
<5 1445+ 45 155/65 14127 155/65 — — — = <= = — — 1445+ 45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+ 45
AT LA3#0(2017/5~) = | e MI2ESYES 517 165/55 = = = = AT [ 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 | 1545+45(%Ri28) | 1550+45(%HzB) | 1545+45 =
— | 161>F 165/50 = — 16554551 () | 1655+455L I — — — 1650+45 (ZHEE) = = = = =
1445+45 |  155/65 1417 155/65 — — — — } — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45
<= — 15127 165/55 — — — — <= 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 — 1545+45 | 1550+45(RHEE) 1545+45 —
A LA5#0S (2018/6~2023/12) = 4/100 M12 % 1.5 617 165/50 - = T655H 455 (2828) | 1655+ 4581 AR \ — - —= 1650+ 45 (ZEEE) = — — — =
— 17127 165/40 — — SLBES{YEVITHA0H] | SLEES{TRWOTRANS) | — — — — — — — — —
1445145 } 155/65 1417 155/65 — — — — } — = — 1445145 1445+48 1445+45 1445145 1445+45 1445+ 45
- 1545+45 165/55 151>F 165/55 — — — — 5 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 — 1545+45 | 1550+45(ZHiEE) 1545+45 —
=9 LA1508/160S(2014/12~) = | e MAISESYES 617 165/50 = = 1655 45SL(RERE) | 1656+ 455L &= \ = = = 1650+45 (28] = = = = =
= | TRz 165/40 = = SUBES{TETEE0A] | SLIEES(TEVOTER0A) [ — = — — — — — — —
LA850S. LA860S (2022/7~) 1445 +45 |  155/66 | 141> F 155/65 — — — — | — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 1445145
*BIHN—F>TTL—% — 4/100 M12 X 1.5 15127 165/55 — — — — | 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 — 1545+45 | 1550+45(RHEE) 1545+45 —
PR REED 141 FREWITERAAY 21 M2T — 161F 165/50 — — 1655+455L (28] | 1655+45SL L% VSR | — — — 1650+45 (X421 §) — — — — —
1445+45 |  155/65 1417 155/65 — — — — | — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445145 1445+45 1445145
LA800S. LA810S(2016/8~2022/7) — 4/100 Mi2 x 1.5 15127 165/55 — — — — | 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 = 1545+45 | 1550+45(RHEE] 1545+45 —
— 161> 7 165/50 — — 1655+ 45SL[ZH2E) | 1666 +45SL | — — — 1650+45 (ZHiEE) — — — — —
Oy %— A2#0S (2019/11~) 1660+40 195/65 G W25 15 1617 195/65 — — 1660+40L0 | 1660+40SL Oy %— 1665+43 1665+43 — 1660+40 — 1660+40 1665+ 45 1660+40 —
* h3 %54 X 0EM 1760+45 195/60 | ! 7z 195/60 = = 1765+43L0 | 1765+41SL * h3 %254 X 0EM [ 1770+45(RHER) | 1770+45(RHEEE) = 1765+45 = 1760+40 1770+45 = =
Oy%—NATYy K 1660+40 195/65 | 161>F 195/65 — — — — L%ty K — — — — — 1665+43 — - —
* %5 1 % OEM A2025(2021/11~) 1760+45 195/60 |  5/100 M12 X 1.5 171> F 195/60 — — — — + %51 % OEM [ 1770+45(REZR) | 1775+45(RHEEE) 1770+48 1770148 — 1770+45 | 1770+45(RHEE) | 177045501 7 8] —
— ] 1817 215/45 = — — — | — 1880+45 (R EE) — 1875+48 = — — — =

HRHOBADHZYAX, RAITIT I PRVNBESIEVET,  HTvF TUSEETT. RELOBEELTIRBT I ZMVICEL TREAYA—D—ORIEH A XIS 28 Y ERRLTT WV,
REEFERTL—FZICLVELERBEN TEVET, BR JL—FEERLTTE,  MREYA X THSTHIFLIARTADBEN HNET, AFCTPMS £EE, BRIV —FEBEOR— VYA XEBRRFERICTRBT IV,
HBHN—FTT—XERERAFIIRENRE 1), NILRITAMNIEBTILEOHZBEN HBNET, (12FHLIIREICEPB i#®)

HRHEDBIAOHZFAX, WRAIZVT I D EVBEHTEVET, XIuF IRBEETT. RELOBEELTIRB T IV ZAVICAL T2 VA—D—DORIEH A XICRE o724 VERIRL TF AL,
REEFERTL—FFICIVREZBEN TEVET, B, JU-FEERLTTFEN.  XREIA I THOTHIFLIARTBADBEN HVET, AFCTPMS EEE, BRIV —FEBEOR VYA XEBERFERICTRBT I,
HBEN—F T T —FBRERAFLIVREN RN, NFUAITIMNIEBTIVLEDSHZHEAN HUET, (1>F4 I BREIC EPB id#®)




WHEEL MATCHING

5 - A (R HE = 1>FF9T  ALFTyT

¥ L > VEX/VMX

21 T4 FRONT REAR
1770+55 ‘ 225/60 ‘ 1715 225/60 = = = = = = ‘ 1775+45(ZH L EF) | 1770+48(RH2E) | 1770+48(RH2E) — 1770+45(RH2 %) — 1770+55 = =
1870+55 225/55 1847 225/55 = = = = = = — 1880+45 (R £7) - 1875+48(RHE8) = — = — = =
XV GT#(2017/5~2022/11) L | 5/100 M12 X 1.25 o2z e — — — — XV — — ‘ = it — e — — = — — =
= } 204 >F 245/40 = = = = = = \‘ = = = = = = = = = =
. 1770+56 | 205/50(ST) 17 1> | 205/50. 215/50 — — — — . — — — = 1770+53(REEE) — = 1770+53(REEE) | 1770+53(RETE) — = =
1>7vsy GU#(2023/4~) 1770+55 | a1s/506tam | /1148 MI2x125 m—gro 15/45 —= = - = 1>7vsy = - \ = = 1870+53(R428) | 1675753 (REEE] — — — — — —
1665+ 55 205/55 64>7 05/55 = = = = = = \ = = — — = = = = = =
PP 177055 205/50 AT 05/50 = = = = ST = = [ 1770145 | 1775+ 4F&%8) | 1770148 1770+48 = 770+ 45(REE8) | 1770145 REZE) | 1770155 = =
242y GT#(2016/10~2022/12) 1875+56 225/40 5/100 M12 X 1.25 FEZa 5/40 = = = = 2ary = = \ — 1880+45 (REEE) — 1875+48 = — — = = =
= 19147 5/35 = = = = = = | = = = 1980+45(ZEE) — — — — — —
= 201 >F 5/30 = = = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
1665+55 |  205/55 164 >F 205/55 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
1770455 | 205/50 AT 205/50 = = = = = = [ 1770145 | 1775+ 4 FETE) | 1770148 1770+48 = 770+ 45(REEE) | 1770+ 45(EREE) | 177055 = =
127Uy Ga GK#(2016/10~2022/12) 1875455 | 206/40 5/100 M12 x 1.25 FEZa 205/40 = = = = (27U G4 | 18804 05FEER) = \ — 1880445 (REEE) — 1875+48 = — = = = =
— 917 25/35 — — — — — — I — — = 1080+45 (R 28] = = = = = =
— 201> F 5/30 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
1770465 | 225/60 TAF 5/60 = = = = = = \ = = 7704563 L8] = = T770+53(REEE) | 1770+ 53 RETE) = = =
JAZ KLy Y GU#(2022/11~) 1870455 |  225/55 | 5/1143 M12 X 1.25 1817 5/55 = = = = JAZ KLy Y = = I = = 1870+53(RHiE8) | 1875+53(RETE) = - — = = =
— | FEZa 5/50 | DREHIENG 370 | DAt A = = = = \ = = — — = = = = = =
LAG50F/LABBOF (2019/7~) 1445+45 |  155/65 | [IEPEa 155/65 — — — — — — I — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445445 1445+45 1445445 — 1445+45
FBE %) T L—% 1545+45 | 165/55 4100 V12 X 15 %2 165/55 = — = = — = | 1545145 1545145 = 1545145 1545445 1545145 | 1550+45(Z28) | 1545445 = —
. HEED 14 1 L FRBI — : 617 165/50 = = 16551455 (REEH) | 1665+ 4550 . = — i — — = 1660+ 45 (e T8 = = - - = =
« 947\3;/ N TERET 4 MCT — 174 >F 165/40 — — SUBES TE.0TEA04) | SUBEH B0 TER0H) " 9;7\3;/ N — — [ — — — — — — — — — —
oEm 1445145 } 155/65 4 1 % 155/65 = = — — oEm = = ‘\ = = = 1445145 1445+ 48 1445145 1445;;5; : 1445+ 45 = 1445145
1545+45 165/55 e 165/55 = = = — = = 1545145 1545+45 = 1545145 1545+45 1545+45 | 1650+45(ZHEE) | 1545+45 = —
LAG10F (2016/12~2019/7) - 47100 M12 X 1.5 617 165/50 = = 1655+ 4ESLRALE) | 1656+455L = = \ — - = 1650+45 (et 2E) - — — — = =
— | 1742 F — — — SUBES{ YEVOTHANS) | SLGEES{1E.0TER0A] — — | — — — — — — — — — —
o= MO#0F (2016/11~) 1450435 | 165/65 | 1417 165/65 — — — — - o= — — [ — — — — 1450+33 1450+34 — — — 1455+43
o R <A F—HBH - TTL—* 1550440 | 175/585 | .00 e 51T 175/55 = — = — o (VR — = I = 1560+ 45 = 1555139 — 1555438 1555145 — = 1555+43
iy gl 7 BEED 14 1> FRHER = : 161> 195/45 = — 1660+ 45SL | 1660+455L iyl 7 = = [ 1665143 1665+43 = 1660+ 40 E) = 1660-+40(RHIT8) | 1665+45(RETE) | 1660+40 RETE) = —
TERAHT 4 hICT — 1717 195/40 — — 1765+45SL | 1765+45SL — — | — 1770+45(ZH2E) — — — — — — — —
275 I T roF | Tes/oe = = = = 275 = | s | = Toistis | isietds | Tsisras | T0ismisE | Tsderas = S
ATT > = = = = ATT = = = FEEE = —
* ST LAT#0F (2014/12~) L 4/100 M12 X 1.25 12z e - — i T TeEA A * ST = = ! 2 2 = e R = 2 22 = = =
— TAoF — — = 06 | SUGESTEDTER09] = — \ — = — — = — — = — —
1770+48 } 225/60 TAF 225/60 = = — — = = \‘ 1770+45 1770+48 1770448 = = 1770+48 1770+45 1770+48 = =
1870+48 225/55 81 7 25/55 = = = = 1880+ 45(REEE) = — 1875+48 1870+48 | 18/5+48(REEE) = 1875+48(RE8) | 1870+48 — = =
SeHEmiEE~) = A e 3% 23 CES%2 35/45 1980+48L0 | 1980+4BL0 = = 1085+ 48 (RHGEE) = \ = 1080+45 (BR8] = 1980+48 (R 8) = = = = = =
TALRE— — 0 (> F 45/40 | 2085+48L0[R4EE) | 2085+48LO = = e R = = \ = 2085 +45 (B£18) = — = = = = = =
1770+48 } 225/60 | 7A1oF 25/60 — — = = = = } 1770+45 1775+45 1770+48 1770148 — 1770+45 | 17/0+45(REEE) | 1770455 = =
1870+48 225/55 187 225/55 = = = = = = — 1880+45 (RE:EE) — 1875+48 = — — — = =
SUEHEIRAN ~Z0E/E) = [R=/100 i 2 017 235/45 = = = = = = \ = 1980+45(% £z 8) = 1980-+45 (28] = = = = = =
= | 204>F 245/40 = = = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
1340+45 } 155/70 184>F 155/70 — — — — — — } — — — — — — — — — —
1445145 155/65 Tafo7 155/65 = = = — — = = — = 1445145 1445148 1445145 1445145 1445145 = 1445145
TA7IE LA#0(2017/5~) = 47100 M12x 1.5 517 165/55 = = — — s - = [ 1545145 1545145 = 1545145 1545+45 1545145 | 1550+ 45(REE) | 16545445 = =
2y — 617 165/50 — — 1655 1455, (REEE) | 1655+455L 2iny = = \ — — = — — - — — = =
S Dem 1445145 | 155/65 [IE%a 155/65 = = — — S Dem = = \ = = = 1445145 1445148 1445145 1445145 1445+ 45 = 1445145
LA3#4F (2012/12~2017/5) — 4/100 M12 X 1.25 517 165/55 — — — — — — [ 1545145 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 | 1650+45(Z&E8) | 1545+45 — —
— | 16 1 > F 165/50 — — 1655+455L(Z428) | 1655+45SL — — | — — — — — — — — — —
17704656 | 215/50 | TAoF 215/50 = = — — = = I = T770+48(ZEEE) | 1770453 = — 1770453 1770%53 | 1770+ /8 REEE) = =
VN5(2020/10~) 1875455 |  225/45 | 5/1143 M12 X 1.25 187 225/45 = = = = 1880+ 45 (R 8) = [ 1675+ 48R HEE) | 1875+48(R 28 | 1870453 1875+53 = 1875+48(R%8) | 1870+48 = = =
— 19 1>7 225/40 | 1980+45L0(RERE) | 19B045L0(RERE) = = 1085+ 48 (REi28) = \ — 1080+45(R:£E8) | 1980+48(RHITE) | 1960+48(RE:TE) = — — = = =
L —Y 1770+56 } 215/50 TAF 215/50 — — = = L -4 — = \‘ = 1770+48 1770+48 — = 1770+48 1770+45 1770+48 = =
1875455 225/45 1847 225/45 = = = = 1880+ 45 (8] = 1875+48 = 1875+48 = 1875+48 1870+48 = = =
VI A Y (2 ) = TS MI21:25 1o o 225/40 o [0 = = 1985+48 (RHGEH) = \ = 1980+45 = 1980+48 = = = = = =
T 2017 — L0 Lo = = — = ‘\ = 2085 +45 (FTE) = 2065+ 48 (RE2E) = = = = = =
LoA—7 1875+55 225/55 847 225/55 — — — — LoA—7 — — — — — — — — — — — —
LAy VN5 (2023/10~) — | 51143 M12 x 1.25 e 558720 = = = = L% = = ‘ = = = = = = = = = =
1870455 | 225/60 | 1817 225/60 = = = = 1880+45 1885145 | 1875148 1875148 1880445 1875+48 = 1875148 1880+ 45 = = =
BT5(2021/12~) — | 5/1143 M12 X 1.25 19 1>7 5/55 1980+40L0 | 1980+40L0 = — 1985+48 — I — 1980+45 1980148 1980+48 — — — — = =
Veis = 2017 5/45 2085+39L0 | 2085+39L0 = = Ve — = [ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 2085+48 = = = = = =
AT 1770455 | 225/65 AT 5/65 = = = = N A = = I = 1770+48 1770448 = = 1770448 1770+45 1770148 = =
™ 1870455 |  225/60 51143 T 18 >7 5/60 = = = = 1860145 (R EE) = [_1875+48 1875+48 1870148 1875148 = 1875+48 1870+48 = = =
— - - 191> 7 225/55 0 o = = 1085+48 (ZE8) = \ — 1980+45 — 1980+48 = — — = = =
= 2017 235/45 L0 ) = — = = [ 2085+ 45 (2 E) | 2085+45(REEE) = — = = = = = =
1770465 |  206/55 TAF 225/55 = = = = = = \ — 1770+48 1770+48 1770148 = 1770+48 1770145 1770+48 = =
LAY B4 BN9(2014/10~2020/6) 1875+55 | 226/50 5/114.3 mi2x 125 (18127 22550 o = — — LAv1Ba = “ 1875+48 loborae e T aahag) = S S = = =
— 2017 245/35 0 ) — — — = [ 2085+ 45 (FEEE) | 2085+45 (ZLEE) = — = = = = = =
DI R~ 1660140 | 195/65 T ARG 6427 195/65 — — 1660+ 40SL | 1660+ 40SL IR = = | 1665+43 1665+43 = 1660140 = 1660140 1665145 1660140 = =
%44\ 0 % — OEM 1760145 195/60 : 1717 195/60 — — 1765+41SL_| 1765+41SL %44 /\Y0'y %~ OEM = — T770+45(REER) | 1770+45(RETE) — 1765445 — 1760440 1770145 — — —
1445+45 155/65 1417 155/65 = = = — = = — = = 1445+45 1445-+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445-+45 = 1445+45
HA#7S (2021/12~) — 4/100 M12 X 1.25 517 165/55 — — — — — — [ 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 | 1650+45(Z&EE) | 1545+45 = —
= 617 165/50 = = 16551455 (R2E) | 16551459, (REEH) = = I — — = 1650-+45(RE 28] = = — = = =
Tk 1340140 } 145/80 BT 145/80 = — — — Tk = = } = — — — — 1340145 = = = =
1545145 165/55 %2 155/65 = = = — — = = — = 1445145 1445148 1445145 1445145 1445145 = 1445145
HA6S(2014/12~2021/12) — 4/100 M12 125 EZa 165/55 = = = —= = = [ 1545145 1545145 = 1545145 1545+45 1545+45 1550145 1545+45 = —
— 617 165/50 — — 1655 14551 (R2E) | 16551455 (RETE) — = \ — — = 1650+ 45 (R 28] — — — — — —
1550145 | 165/55 517 165/55 = — — — — = [ 1545145 1545145 = 1545+ 45 — 1545145 1550145 1545145 = =
TURT—IZ HA36S (2015/12~2021/12) — 4/100 M12 X 1.25 617 165/50 = = 16551455 (228 | 1655+ 45 AR TURT—I = = \ — — = 1660+ 45 T8) = - = = = =
= 717 165/40 = = SURES Y00 THA0H) | LGS TEVOTHA0H) = = i = = = — = = = = = =
1550140 175/65 1517 175/65 = - = = = = \ = 1560+ 45 - 1555+ 39 (A EE) - 165540 (ZiT8) | 1555+45 - = 1555143
1522 FF21S(2016/2~) 1650+40 175/60 4/100 M12 X 1.25 617 175/60 = = SL SL 1722 = = \ = — = 1650+45 = 1660+40(Zt128) — = = —
— 174 F — — — SL SL — — | — — — — — 1760+40(RiEEE) — — — —
N 1765460 | _ 215/55 TAoF 205/50 = = — — = = \ = 1770+48 1770448 = — 1770+48 | 1770+ 45 E) | 1770+48 = =
IH—F AT, — | s/1143 M2 X 15 1817 225/45 = = = = IZH—F 1880+ 45 (R 8) = [_1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 = — 1870+48(Z8) — = =
= | 19 1>7 205/40 | 1980+/50(Z42%) | 1980+ 45L0 = = — = \ — — - 1080+48(REiE8) = = — = = =
TIUARS DA17V(2016/2~) 1240145 | 145/80 | _ 4/100 M12 X 1.25 21 7 145/80 — — — — TR = — \ — — — — 1235+45 — — = — —
1345+50 } 155/70 184>F 155/70 = = = = = = } = = = — — 1340+45(REEE) = = = =
1445150 165/60 T4 qo7 165/60 = = = = = = = = = 1445+ 45(REEH) | 1445148 | 1445+45(RHTE) | 1445+ 45 (RETE) | 1446+ 45 (RETE) = 1445+ 45 (REEE)
AT R~ = RdloC MI2x125 e a5 — = = = S— = = } 1545+ 45(ZE8) | 1645+ 45 (REEE) = TSN | 1505+45 | 1oHSIRHED [ T0rS(RIEE) | Ioio+50EAE) = -
) " = 6427 = = = 1655459, (R28) | 16657459 RARE ) " = = — — = 1650+45(RHEE — — — — = =
STV U= 1345450 } 155/70 EEPE: 155/70 = = = | —— STVL U= = = } = = = = = 1340+45 = = = =
1445450 165/60 [Tz 165/60 = = = = = = = = = 1445+45 | 1445+48 (R 1445445 1445+ 45 1445145 = 1445+45
DABA4W (2005/8~2015/2) = | ey ) 2 517 165/55 = = = = = = [ 1545+45 1545145 = 1545+45 | 1545+45(% 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 = =
= | 617 165/50 = = 16651455 (R28) | 1655+ 459 AR = = I — — = 1660+ 45 (& T8 — = = = = =
*v A DA16T(2015/2~) 1235+45 |  145/80 | 4/100 M12 X 1.25 1247 145/80 — — — — v U — — ‘\ — — — — 1235+45 — — — — —
,7 - 1650+40 175/60 61>7 175/60 = = 165544251 | 1655+ 4250 - = = = = = 1650145 — = = = = =
sazE MN71S (2017/12~) — 4/100 M12 X 1.25 e 2/ = = Rl Sy sazE — — ‘ — — — 04 — — — — — —
S JB64W (2018/7~) 1655420 |  175/80 5/139.7 M12 X 1.05 617 175/80 — — — — Ghe_ — — \ — — — — 1655422 — — — — —
“h= JB23W (1998/10~2018/7) 1655420 | 175/80 5/139.7 M12 X 1.05 617 175/80 — = — = “h= = = \ — = — — 1655+22 — — = — =
JB74W (2018/7~) 15655 | 195/80 5/139.7 M12 X 1.25 (ERES 2o — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
HOS=ES 155545 [ 205/70 | — — = = = = PLS=VE = = } = = = = = =
> — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
JBA3W (2002/1~2018/7) L | 51397 M12 X 125 187 o — — — — — — I — — — — — —
1550+40 [ 175/65 | 151 F 75/65 — — — — — — [ — — — — — — — — — —
7##DS (2023/12~) 1660+45 |  185/55 4/100 M12 X 125 617 185/55 — — — — — — } — — — — — — — — — —
— TAF 195/45 = — = = — = = — = = — = = — = =
ALk 1550440 | 175/65 EZa 175/65 = = = = AT = = \ = 1560145 = 1555139 = ; 1555145 = = 1555143
7#435(2016/12~2023/12) 1660+45 |  185/55 4/100 M12 X 125 617 85/55 — = 1650+ 41L0 ) SL = = [ 1665+ 43 (FREEE) | 1665+43(RLEE) = 1660+40 (R 28] = 1665-+45(ZiE8) | 1660+40(RETE) = —
— 7AoF 95/45 — — 1760+ 4110 & SL — — [ 1770+45 (&XE) | 1770+45(REEE) = 1765+45 — ; — — — —
1765460 | 195/45 TAF 95/45 = = — — = = I = 1770+48 1770448 — = 1770+48 | 17704 45FEES) | 1770448 = =
24T RZK—Y 2C338(2017/9~) — | s/1143 M12 x 1.25 1817 15/35 = = = = 24T RZK—Y = = [ 1875+ 48(RATE) | 1676+48(F0txE) | 1670148 (FE4¥E) | 1675+ 48 (REiER) = — 1870+48(RHiE8) — = =
= | 1947 = LOGEEH XEWOTRE0] | LOMEEH{7EW0THANH] = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
1445+45 } 155/65 | [IEPEa 155/65 — — — — — — ‘\ — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445445 1445+45 1445+45 — 1445+45
1545145 165/55 51 7 165/55 = = = = — = 1545145 1545145 = 1545445 1545445 1545145 1550+ 45 1545445 = —
MK#4$ (2023/11~) — 4/100 617 165/50 = = ) = = \ - = = 1650+ 45 (EEEE] — — — — = =
2n_ P — 174 F 165/40 — — 2T — — [ — — — — — — — — — —
1445145 | 155/65 [IEZa 155/65 = = = = \ = = = 1445145 1445148 1445745 1445145 144545 = 1445145
MK53S (2017/12~2023/11) 1545445 | 165/55 4100 M2 % 125 B 7 165/55 = = = — = = | 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 = —
*AN—STETRE — - 617 165/50 = — 1655 +458L (8 = = \ — — = 1650-+45 (R E8) — - — — = =
= \ TAoF 165/40 = = SUEE3 TE SEEH TENTER0H = = | = = = = = = = = = =

HRHOBADHZYAX, RAITIT I PRVNBESIEVET,  HTvF TUSEETT. RELOBEELTIRBT I ZMVICEL TREAYA—D—ORIEH A XIS 28 Y ERRLTT WV,
HREFEERIL—FFICLNEEZHBENTEVET, B JUFEERLTTEN,  HEHIAXTHoTHIFIIRAFDBENHBUET, XFCTPMS HEHE, BRIL—FREEDRM VYA I EBERFTEHFICTRIB T, 2 x
HBHN—FTT—XERERAFIIRENRE 1), NILRITAMNIEBTILEOHZBEN HBNET, (12FHLIIREICEPB i#®) HBEB/ XTI —XRBERAFLIREN R/, NFZRAIIAMNIEBTIVEDSHZHEN HVET, (1FH4 I BREIC EPB RE#E)




WHEEL MATCHING

P.C.D ALt IVF{F1-20)
= RO REAR RO REAR L74—/ FCO1
AZDA
1665+50 215/60 1617 215/60 — — — — — — — — — — — 1665+45 — = — 1665+45
1870450 | 215/50 717 215/55 - - - - = = \ - 1770+48 1770+48 = — 1770+48 1770+48 1770+48 = —
cx-3 DK5#W (2015/2~) = 5/114.3 MI2x 15 1817 215/50 — — — — cx-3 1880+ 45 (RHGE8) | 1885+ 45(RHEE) | 1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 — 1875+48 1870+48 — — —
= EES%a 205/40 | 1904410 RHE) | 19804470 BREER) = — 1985+48 (R E) — 1985+ 45 (28] | 1980+45(RETE) | 1980+48 1980+48 — - = = = —
— 2047 205/35 | 085+46L0 (R%8) | 2085+48L0 (RiB) — — — — 2085+45(Z £ ) | 2085+45 (BB — 2085+ 43 (ZEEE) = = = = = =
1665+45 | 215/65 617 15/65 = = = = = = \ = = = = = 1665+45 = = = 1665+45
187045 | 215/55 7 CoF 15/60 = = = = = = \ = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770+48 1770+48 1770+48 = 1770+42
CX-30 DM#P (2019/10~) = 5/114.3 Mi2x 15 1817 15/55 = = = = cx-30 1880+ 45 (R E) = [ _1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 = 1875+48 1870+48 = = =
= 1907 25/45 1080+45L0 | 1980+45L0 = = 1985148 (R EE) = 1985+ 45 (ZHi28) | 1980+45(REE) | 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
= 2047 2065/40 | 2085+4810(RER) | 2085+48L0 BikeE) = = = = 2085+45(Z428) | 2085+45 = 2085+ 48 (EE:2E) = = = = = =
1770+45 | 225/65 1717 225/65 — — — — — — — 1770+48 1770+48 — — 1770+48 1770+48 1770+48 — 1770+42
KF£P (2017/22) 1970445 | 295/55 | 44145 12 % 15 FEPEs 295/60 - — - — 1880+45 | 1885445 (RH) | 1875448 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 = 1875+48 1870+48 — = =
— | : : 1917 225/55 1980+45L0 | 1980+45L0 — — 1985+48 — [ 1985+45 (B3 8) | 1980+45(%28) | 1080+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
oxs = | 2047 35/45 2085+44L0 | 2085+44L0 - — oxs — - [ 2085+45(RH38) | 2085+45 — 2085+48 - - — - - —
1770450 } 225/65 71oF 25/65 — — - — = = } - 1770+48 1770+48 - = 1770+48 1770+48 1770+48 = 1770+42
1970+50 225/55 817 35/55 — — — — 188045 (RE:18) | 1885+ 45(RHEE) | 1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 — 1875+48 1870+48 — — —
KE##W (2012/2~2017/2) = 51143 M12 % 1.5 0T F 25/55 o 0 = = 1985+48 (RH 1) — 1985+ 45 (28] | 1980+45(RHTE) | 1080+48(BH2H) | 1980448 = = = = = =
— 017 235/45 L0 L0 — — — — 2085+45(ZH2E) 085-+45 — 2085+48 — — — — — —
1875+45 235/60 817 35/60 = = = = 1880+45 | 1885445 (RMEE) | 1875+48 875+48 870+48 875+48 = 1875+48 1870+48 = = =
CX-60 KH#P KH3R (2022/9~) 2075+45 235/50 5/114.3 M12 X 15 CES%2 35/55 1980+44L0 | 1980+44L0 = = CX-60 1985+48 = [ 1985-+45(RH2E) 980+45 580+48 980+48 = = = = = =
| 01> F 35/50 2085+47L0 | 2085+47L0 = = — = | 2085+45(iHiEE) 085+45 085+45 2085+48 — — — — — —
1770+45 205/65 } 717 5/65 — — — — — — } — 770+48 770+48 — — 1770+48 1770+48 1770+48 — 1770+42
1970+45 205/55 %3 5/60 — — - = 1880445 | 1885145 (BHE) | 1875448 875+48 870448 1875148 = 1875+48 1870+48 - = —=
Cx-8 KG2P(2017/12~2023/12) = 5/114.3 M12x 1.5 917 5/55 1980+44L0 | 1980+44L0 — — Cx-8 1985+48 — | 1985+45(Z#:58) | 1980+45(Bz8) | 1980+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
= 2017 45/45 2085+47L0 | 2085+47L0 - = — — [ 2085+45(RHE) | 2085+45 2085+45 2085+48 — = = - - =
1665+45 |  205/60 164 >F 05/60 = = = = = = [ = = = = = 1665+45 = — — 1665+45
1870+45 |  215/45 1747 15/50 = = = = = = \ = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770+48 1770+48 1770+48 = =
MAZDA 3 BP#P (2019/5~) = 5/114.3 Mi2x 1.5 817 15/45 = = = = MAZDA 3 188045 (REGEE) = |__1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875148 = 1875+48 1870+48 = = =
= 1917 205/35 | 1980450 BEER) | 19801450 R = = 1985148 (B3 8) = | 1985-+45(ZH;) | 1080+45(R%:28) | 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
= | 2047 = 2085+8L0 (RHzk) | 2085+8L0(RERR) = = — = [ 2085+45(ZHiiEE) | 2085+45(RH53%) | 2085+45(RiiE) | 2085+48(RH:EE) = = = = = =
1870145 |  215/55 | 1817 5/55 — — — — 1880+ 45 B E) — [ 1875+48 | 1876+43(%%E8) | 1870+48 1875+48 = 1875+48 1870+48 = = -
MX-30 DREJ3P (2020/10~) = | 5/1143 Mi2x 15 91 % 5/45 | 1980+BL0E T9B0HSLORAEE) = = MX-30 1985+48 (RH:38) = [ 1985+45(RR:38) | 1980+45(Ziz8) | 1980+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
= 2047 5/40 | 85+AL0% 2085+43L0 Rz R) — = — = [ 2085+45(RHiEE) | 2085+45(RH:3H) | 2085+45(RikizB) | 2085+48(RHZE) — = = = = =
1775¥50 | 225/55 71F 225/55 = = = = = = = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770+48 1770+48 1770+48 = 1770+42
— GJ(2012/11~) 1975+45 | 225/45 51143 W2 X 15 817 525/50 = = = — Tr 1880445 (RH528) | 1885+ 45(RHEE) | 1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 = 1875+48 1870+48 = = =
#2019/8 & V) MAZDAG |- # %8 = d d 917 225745 1675+41L0 | 19754110 = = 1985+48 = [ 1085+45 (R538) | 1980+45(R8) | 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
= 017 245/35 2080+50L0 | 2080+50L0 = = [ 2085+45(Z£:28) | 2085+45 (ZHi8) = 2085+ 43 (ZH:EE) = = = = = =
» == (2014/9~) 1555+40 185/65 507 85/65 — — = — » — — \ — 1560+45 — 1555-+39 — 1555+38 1555+45 — — 1555+43
F3iA w2010r0 T e e nE 1655+40 185/60 4/100 M2 x 15 6 1% 85/60 - - 1655 0B SC FiA - - [ 1665+ 43(RHEEE) | 1665+43(RR1E) - 1660+ 40 E2 8] - 1660-+40 i8] | 1665+45(RE:itE) | 1660+ 40 E) = -
= } 717 05/45 — — 1765+40L0 (R 28) SC — — } — 1770+45(RH:38) — 1765+45 (R — — — — — —
. 166545 195/50 617 95/50 = = 1665+45.0 | 1665+45L0 = = 166543 (8] | 1665443 (RHEE) = 1660+40 (B8] = 166040 ZHH) | 1665+45 | 1660440 RHRH) = =
NDERC(2018752)(FIL A=k R) = [ LRIEB £ 7AoF 05/40 = = 1770+45L0 | 1770+45L0 = = |~ 1770+45 1770+45 = 1765+45 = = 1770+45 REEE) = = =
O—K2%— 1665+55 | 205/50 | 161 >F 05/50 — — — — O—Kx%— — — | — — — — — 1665+53 — — — —
NC#(2005/8~2015/5) 1770455 | 205/45 | 5/1143 Mi2x 15 71oF 05/45 = = = = = = \ = 770+ 48 BEEE) | 1770453 = = 1770453 1770453 | 1770+ 48 0HER) = =
= 1817 15/35 = = = = = = 1875+48 (RHiEE) | 1875+8(ZtE) | 1870+53 1875+53 = = = = = =
1445+46 | 155/65 1417 155/65 — — — — — — | — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 — 1445+45
ek 702 1545+46 165/55 FEPEs 165/55 = = = — ek 7O% = = 1545545 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545445 1550+45 1545+45 = =
*EVED B3#W(2019/3~) — 4/100 M12x1.5 1617 165/50 — - 1655+ 45L % *EVED = — I — = — 1650+45(RH28) — — — — = —
— 174>F — — — UL ] — — [ — — — — — — — — — —
44546 | 155/65 TES%3 155/65 = = = = = = \ = = = 144545 T445+48 144545 T445+45 1445+45 = T445+45
B3#A(2020/2~) 1545+46 | 165/55 4100 V2 X 15 1517 165/55 = = = = = = [ 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 = =
*ek JOXAN—2EE = d 1617 165/50 = = 16554551 (RER) | 1655455l (RAE) = = ] = = = 1650+45 (RRGEE) — = = — = =
o xnex = 1717 = = = SURES{E00TH05] | SLEA TENOTER0) 2N = = \ = = = — = = = = = =
1445+46 155/65 TaqF 155/65 = = = = = = } = = = 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 = 1445+45
1545+46 165/55 1517 165/55 = = = = = = 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 = =
BillA(e0la725202072) = wiey RUSLLS 161-F 165/50 = = 16554551 RAEE) | 1655+ 5oL AR = = I = = = 1650+45 R ZE] = = = = = =
= 1717 = = = SUBES{E.0TE20H) | SUGESEO0CEEY = = \ = = = = = = = = = =
1445146 | 155/65 } TaToF 155/65 = — — = = \‘ = = = 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 T445+45 1445+45 = T445+45
— 1517 165/55 — — — — — — 1545+45 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 — —
B3#W(2019/3~) = ] 4100 M12 % 1.5 6 1oF 165/50 = = Tog5 5L REEE) | 16551 455L(% - = \ — — = 1650+45 EHEE] — = — - = =
o = 171oF — = — SUBES{ 15.0TEA05] | S8ES 180 I = = \ = — = — — = = = = =
1445+ 46 } 155/65 TaqF 155/65 — — — — — — \‘ — — — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 — 1445+45
1545+46 165/55 FEPEs 165/55 = = = = = 1545145 1545+45 = 1545545 1545+45 1545445 1550+45 1545+45 = =
B11W(2013/6~2019/3) — 4/100 M12 X 1.5 617 165/50 — — 1655 H55L (% — - | — — = 1650+ 45 (28] — = — — = =
— 174>F — — — SUEES — — | — — — — — — — — — —
665146 } 215/65 | 617 15/65 = = = = } = = = = = 1665145 = = = 665145
1765+46 215/60 1717 15/60 = = = = = = = 1770+48 = = = 1770+48 1770+45 1770+48 = =
e G EDIO/2~) = | eAks 2 3% 143 817 25/50 = = = = e = = [ 1875+48 1875+48 1870448 1875+48 = 1875+48 1870+48 = = =
= | 191> F 225/45 1980+45L0 (M%) | 1980+45L0(RMEE) = = = = [ = 1980+45(RHEE) | 1980+48(RiHizE) | 1980+48(RHEE) - — — - - -
1875+35 |  285/60 817 35/60 — — — — 1880+38 1885+38 | 1875+38 1880+38 1880+38 1880+38 — 1875+38 1880+40 — — —
GNOW (2021/11~) 2080+35 | 255/45 51143 Wiz x 125 | _19TF 35/55 108543410 | 1985+34L0 = — 1985+35 — [ 1980+35 1980+35 1985+35 1980+35 — = — - = —
#1814 > FIRFTERAH Y T A LR — i i 201> F 55/45 2085+34L0 | 2085+34L0 — — 2085+35 — } 2085+35 2085+35 2085+35 2085+35 — — — — — —
- A7 5/40 — — - — — - — — — — — - - - - -
TS 1665438 | 215/70 61oF 5/70 - — - = TS = - | = — — - 1670+35 1665438 — 1665138 — 1665+45
1870+38 | 225/55 717 5/60 — — — — — — \ — — 1770438 — 1770+35 1770+38 1770+42 1770+38 — 1770+42
GF#. GG#(2012/10~2021/11) 1870+38 | 225/55 5/114.3 Mi2x 15 FES%3 5/55 = — = = 1850438 (ZHEE) | 1885445 | 1875+38 | 1880+38(RHEE) | 1880438(RkE) | 1880138 — 1875+38 1880+45 — = —
— 1917 235/45 1980+36L0 | 1980+36L0 — = 1985435 (B3 8) — [ 1980+35(£:2) | 1980+35 (Z28) | 1980438 (Rtkii) | 1080+35 (BiiE) = = - = = =
— 2047 245/40 2080+39L0 | 2080+39L0 — — 2085+35 (ZHiEE) — [ 2085+35(:£:28) | 2085+ 35 (7226) | 2085435 (Rtki6) | 2085435 (BEiE) = = = = = =
166538 | 215/70 617 215/70 = = = = = = \ = = = = 1670435 1665438 = 166538 = 665145
1870+38 |  225/55 1717 225/60 = = = = = = \ = = 1770+38 = 1770+35 1770+38 1770+42 1770+38 = 1770+42
T5U7Z 0% GK1W (2018/3~) = 5/114.3 M12 % 1.5 1817 225/55 = = = = IyU7Z yOR [ 1880+08(REEE) | 1885445 | 1875438 | 1880+38(REEE) | 1880+38(RuseE) | 1880438 = 1875+38 1880+45 = = =
= 1917 235/45 1980+33L0 | 1980+33L0 = = 198535 (B3 8) = 1980+35 (222 8) | 1980+35(RE;EE) | 1080+38 (2452 8) | 198035 (RtieE) = = = = = =
= 2047 245/40 2085+39L0 | 2085+39L0 = = 2085+35(ZH58) 2085+35(ZHiE8) | 2085+35(R%8) | 2085+05(RME) | 2085+35 (RiEE) = = = = = =
1445+50 | 165/60 TatF 165/60 = — = —
gy v DS17W(2015/2~) — 4/100 Mi2x125 | 161-F — = — - — gy 2
= 617 — — 1655+ 455 (RHEE) | 1655 +455L (RARE)
T445+46 | 155/65R14 TaToF 155/65 = = = = = = I = = = T445+45 1445+48 144545 T445+45 1445+45 = T445+45
FUHI= B3#A(2023/5~) 1545+46 | 165/55R15 4/100 Mi2x 125 | 150-F | 165/55 165/60 = = = = FUHI= = = [ 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 = =
1545+46 | 165/60R15(4WD) 1617 165/50 = = 16554551 (RER) | 1655455l (RA) = = \ = — = 1650+45 (RRGEE) = = = = = =
1665+43 215/70 617 215/70 — — — — — — | — — — — 1670+35 1665+38 — 1665+38 — 1665+45
1870+38 205/55 717 225/60 — — — — — — \ — — 1770+38 — 1770+35 1770+38 1770+42 1770+38 — 1770+42
FUH D5 CVEW(2007/1~) = 5/114.3 Mi2x 15 BIoF 295/55 - — - — FU»DS5 1880+38 — [ _1875+38 1880+38 1880+38 1880+38 — 1875+38 1880+45 — - —
— 1917 225/45 1980+38L0 | 1980+38LO — — 1985-+35 (28] - [ 1980+35 1980+35 1980+38 1980+35 — = — — — —
— 2047 245/40 2085+44L0 | 2085+44L0 — — 2085+35(ZHi58) = [ 2085-+35(%H 76) | 2085+35 (Ria) | 2085+35(ihizE) | 2085+35(ZHiE) — — — — — —
oo — 188538 245740 18 >7 245/40 = = = = S = 188530 ZEEE) | 1885+38 1885+38 = = = = = = = =
IKY2—-arX (2007/10~2015/9) = AL RUILES ;g:j; 25k ’;‘ﬁ 'I:g = = IR 2-varX = = ‘ = = = = = = = = = =
SUBARU SUBARU
P - 1775+48 215/45 171 F 15/45 - — - — — — 1770+45 1775+45 1770+48 1770+48 — 1770+45 1770+45 — = -
N é%8728§;7¥§§ 1875448 | 215/40 |  5/100 M12 x 1.25 1817 15/40 — = — — 1880+45 1885445 | — 1880+45 1885+45 1875+48 - — — - — —
: — \ 917 25/35 T980+45L0 | 1980+45L0 - — — \ - 1980+45 — 1980+45 — - - — - -
1666+48 [  205/55 | 161>F 05/55 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
Rz 7C6(2012/3~2020/7) 1770+48 | 215/45 | 717 15/45 — — — — oRz — — [ 1770+45 1775+45 1770+48 1770+48 — 1770+45 1770+45 — — —
KT FEAE = | FEPEs 25/40 = - = = 1880+45 1885745 | — 1880+45 — 1875+48 = — — = = =
- 5/100 Mi2x 125 | 194-F 225/35 0 0 = = — } = 1980+45 = 1980+45 — = = = = =
1770+48 216/45 717 215/45 = — — — — — 1775+45 1775+45 — — — — — — - —
206(2012/3-2020/7) 1870+48 | 215/40 1827 215/40 = = - — — 1885+45 } - 1880+45 - = — - = — - -
— > 5/35 E L — — — — — — — 1980+45 — — — — — —
1885455 | 245/40 817 45/40 = = = = = 1885445 | = 885+45 = = = = 1860+ A0 (R E) = = =
WRX STI VAB(2014/8~2019/12) 1085+55 | 245/35 5/114.3 MI2 X 1.25 917 45/35 i Lo = = WRX STI = = } = 980+45 = 1980+48 = = = = = =
= 01 F 45/30 ] Lo = = = = = 085+45 = = = = = = = =
1885155 |  245/40 817 45/40 — — = = 1880+ 45 (RH3EE) | 1885445 (REEE) | = 880148 | 1880145 (FiE6) | 16801 3B(RELE) — = 1880+ 45 RHGEE) = = =
VBH (2022/2~) — 5/114.3 Mi2x125 | 194-F 245/35 | 198 4B0 BEER) | 19851 /B0 BEEE) - - 1985+48 (RH:38) — | 1985145 (R E) | 1980+45 (7Hz8) | 1980+45(RHki8) | 1980+48 — - — — — —
WRX 4 — 2047 245/30 | 2085+46L0 R%8) | 2085+48L0 (Reie®) = = WAX S4 — — | 2085+45(ZHk6) | 20851452 H) | 2085145(F:28) | 2085+48(REZE) = = = = = =
1875+55 | 225/45 Ee%a 205/45 — — = = 1880+45 1885445 | 1875+48 1880+48 1880+45 1875+48 = 1875448 1880+45 = = =
VAG (2014/8~2021/3) - | 5/1143 Mi2x125 | 194-F 225/40 1980+45L0 | 1980+45L0 — — 1985+48 — [ 1985+45(%E ) | 1980+45(Fi28) | 1980448 1980+48 — — — — — —
- | 2047 245/30 | M85-500(%%z8) | 2085+50L0 - — — - [ 2085+45(R38) | 2085+45(RiH25) | 2085-+45(RekiE) | 2085+48 REiE) = = = = = =
HRHOBROBEHAZ, ARTUT T AN DENSEOIENET,  HYoF L JUEEETT. RELOBAELTIRBTA, 2VICEIL TS0 A—H—OHIEH 1 XU oTe A VERRLTF AL HREOBNOBETAZ. WATUT T AN DHEVMEESIEVET,  ¥IvFLTUBEETT, BREEOEEELTIRE T, 21 VIR TREATA—H— ORI X IR o5 TERRUTF AL,
REEEIIL— K LREBBANIENET, WX, JL—FEEALTFAN,  HRBHIXChoT1 FAI B RADBANSET, W5 TPMS BEE, BETL—FEEEOA IS XEBERAERCTRRBT I, REEEIIL RS LREBBANTENET, B, JU—FEBALTTFAN, MM AN ChoThI FAO M RADBANBIET, 15T TPMS HEE, RETL—FEEEOR A XEEBRAEHI TR T,

HBHN—FTT—XERERAFIIRENRE 1), NILRITAMNIEBTILEOHZBEN HBNET, (12FHLIIREICEPB i#®) BB T TL—FBREEA S FHAIREN RE 70, /\5‘/7('714bl:ii,‘éi’é':lz\§0)ﬁ§:i%éﬂ"ﬁ'@?'a (1747 BREIC EPB ic##)




WHEEL MATCHING

- i L > VEX/VMX
5 - R (R 1YY X FRONT REAR
1995+40 255/40 19127 (70 h) | 255/40 1995+46HI = = = 1985+35 (R38) = = = = = = = = = = =
RZ34(B8% 1 1) 15—) 19100430()7) | 275/35 19127 (07) | 275/35 = TOI00+22A 0BT = = 1995+40 = \ = = = = = = = = = =
(2022/4~) = 20757(ZES ) | 255/35 2095+ 46HI = = = 2085+35 (RH %) = \ = = 2085435 (RHEE) = = = = = = =
= 20427 () 7) 75/30 = 2010042210 = = 2095+40 = \ = = 2095+38 = = = = = = =
1890134 | 245/45 51148 W12 x 125 [BIZFOEVE 45/45 = = = = 1880+38 = | 1885+38 1885+38 1880+38 1880438 = 1875438 1880+40 = = =
1890+15(07) | 245/45 s 25 a7 45/45 = = = = 1880+38 = | 1885+38 1885+30 1880+38 1880+38 = 1875+38 1880+40 = = =
RZ34(/ —2 % 4 U 1N—) = 19127702 1) 55/40 1995+46L0 = = = 1985+35 (RH5EE) = | = = = 1990+ 40 (R#:EE) = = = = = =
(2022/4~) = 19427 (U7) 75/35 = TOI00+22A (0B = = 1995+40 = \ = = = 1990+40 = = = = = =
IEPFG 2 = 2957 (705 1) 55/35 2095+ 46L0 = = = JIT7UFZ [ D085+3bEERR) = \ = = 2085+ 35 (ZHEE) | 2085+35(RHGEE) = = = = = =
= 20127 (U7) 75/30 = 20100+22L0 = = 2005+40 = \ = = 2005+38 2005+40 = = = = = =
o 199047 | 245/40 1917 = 1990+35H_| 19100+26L0 = =
Ro3e I L) 1910+30(V7) | 275/35 5/114.3 wizx 125 [ 20177 = 2090+35HI_| 20100+26L0 = =
= < = = = = =
1880+43 25/50 1817 = = = = =
284(J —2 % ¥ ) 15—) 1890+15()7) 45/45 51148 W12 x 125 |_19T=F = 1990+355L | 19100+26L0 = =
(2008/12~2022/4) 1990+47 45/40 d d 2077 = 2090+35SL_| 20100+26L0 = =
1910+30(V 7) 75/35 IRz = = = = =
1455+45 165/70 TE%a 165/70 - — - — — - I - — = — 1450433 (ZHE8) | 1450434 (RAEE) — — — 1455+43
<—F #K13(2010/7~2022/8) % NISMO §& < — 4/100 Mi2x 125 [ 161 F 185/55 = = - = <7 = = | = 15601 25 (R E) = 15551 39 R E) — 1555+50 1555+45 = = =
- 617 95/45 - - i S - — | 165+ 43(ZHEE) | 1665+43(RizE) — 1660+52 — 1655+49 1665+45 - - —
665140 | 205/55 T6r1oF 05/55 = = = = = \ = = = = = 166513 = 1665+38 = =
_— ZE1(2017/10~) 1765+45 | 215/50 51143 W12 x 105 [ ATA=F 15/50 = = = = s = = \ = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770+4 1770+45 1770+48 = 1770+42
161> F BRI BRAAY 1 1 MEBOE = : d 1817 15/45 = = = = = = | 1s75+48 1875+48 1880-+45 1875448 = 1875+4 1870+48 = = =
= 191> F 25/35 NG NG = = = = | = = 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
o 1445+46 } 155/65 TES%a 55/65 = — = - o - = \‘ = - - 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 = 1445+45
g NoTR B4%A(2020/3~) 1545+46 165/55 1517 165/55 - = = = G NTIR = = 1545145 1545145 - 1545145 1545+45 1545+45 1550145 1545+45 - =
FIVELGANSZ — 47100 M12 X 1.5 617 165/50 = = 1650+ 4ESL % 650 ESLE FIVELEANSZ = = \ - - = 1650+45 REEE) = = = = = =
— 1707 — — — SUEE Y00 TR0s) | DS — — — — — — = = = = = —
ONDA
1875+45 235/60 181>7 235/60 = = = = 1880+45(2 = 1875+48 1875+48 1870-+48 1875+48 = 1875-+48 = = = =
CRV RW#, RT#(2018/8~2022/12) = 5/1143 M12 X 1.5 CES%2 235/55 1980+50L0 | 1980+50L0 = = CRV 1985+48 (R %) = = 1980+ 45 (R 28] | 1980448 1980+48 = = = = = =
= 2017 245/45 2085+48L0 | 2085+48L0 = = = = [ 2085+ 45 R E) | 2085+45(%6) | 2085+45(RH:izE) | 2085+48 (REiEE) — = = — = =
1445+40 } 155/65 4roF 155/65 — — - - — - ‘\ — — - 1445+45 1445+48 1445145 1445145 1445+45 - 1445+45
1545+45 165/55 517 165/55 = = - - = = 1545545 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545445 1550+45 1545+45 = =
JF5. JF6(2023/10~) - 4/100 M12x1.5 617 165/50 - — 16554551 (RHEE) — = \ — — - 1650+ 45 (RE:EE) — = - = = =
N-BOX — | 174F — — — 1760+455L (Ri2E) ) N-BOX — — | — — — — — — — — — —
T445+40 } 155/65 } TES%a 155/65 = = — = = = } = = = 1445145 1445748 1445+45 1445145 1445745 = 1445145
1545-+45 165/55 1517 165/55 - = - = = - 1545145 1545445 - 1545145 1545+ 45 1545445 1550145 1545+45 - -
JF3. JF4(2017/8~2023/10) — 4/100 M12 1.5 [ Xe%a 165/50 = - | TessHaEsLE = = \ — — = 1650+45 (RREE] — — — — = =
— 174F — — — 1760+455L(% — — | — — — — — — — — — —
1445540 155/65 rE%3 155/65 = = = = = = } = = = 1445545 1445448 1445445 1445545 1445445 = 1445545
1545+45 165/55 151oF 165/55 = = = = = = 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545445 1550+45 1545+45 = =
HEIR SILA A, SRR I~ ETER) = 4D 5% 08 617 165/50 = = 1655+455L(R2E) | 16abH455L(RAEE) e SR = = | = = = 1650+ 45 (REGEE) — - = — = =
= T AoF 165/40 = = SUGES Y00 TE204] | SLAESTEVOTaR0) = = \ = = = = = = = = = =
T445+40 } 155/65 TaToF 155/65 = — — — — = \‘ = = = T445+45 1445+48 1445+45 T445+45 1445+45 = T445+45
1545+45 165/55 1517 165/55 - = - - = - 1545145 1545445 - 1545+45 1545+45 1545445 1550145 1545+45 - -
JG3, 4(2020/11~) — 4/100 M12 1.5 I Xe%a 165/50 = = TGS HSSL(E 655 45U = = \ — = = 1650+45 (RHE] — — — — = =
NONE = 71oF 165/40 = = 1760+455L(EHi2E) | 1760+455L% NONE = = \ = = = - = = = = = =
1445540 } 155/65 | rEe%a 155/65 = = — — = - } = — - 1445745 1445+48 1445145 1445545 1445445 - 1445545
1545+45 165/55 517 165/55 = = - = = = 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545445 1550+45 1545+45 = =
JG1. 2(2012/11~2020/11) - | 4100 M12x1.5 617 165/50 - — 1655 H55L (% T6E T SLEEEE) = - \ - — - 1650145 — - — — - -
— | 174F — — — SLEES{ T 8] — — | — — — — — — — — — —
NVAN 1E(2018/7~) 1240+40 | 145/80 47100 Vi2 % 15 217 145780 = = = = N-VAN = = \ = = = = 1235+45 = = = = =
1445+40 } 155/65 TE%a 155/65 - — - — — - \‘ - — - 1445145 1445+48 1445445 1445+45 1445+45 - 1445+45
1545+45 165/55 517 165/55 = = - - = = 1545+45 1545+45 = 1545+45 1545+45 1545445 1550+45 1545+45 = =
JH3. JH4(2019/7~) - 4/100 M12 1.5 617 165/50 = - oo -5, AR | 1655 45L1% — = | = — = 1650+ 45 (28] - — — - = =
NWGN — 174F — — — SLEES{ SLGEES {1 N-WGN — — | — — — — — — — — — —
T445+40 | 155/65 | TEe%a 155/65 = = — — = = } = = = T445+45 1445+48 1445+45 T445+45 1445+45 = T445+45
- 517 165/55 - - - - - - 1545145 1545445 - 1545+45 1545+45 1545+ 45 1550145 1545+45 - -
JH1. JH2(2013/11~2019/7) = | 4100 M12 X 1.5 61F 165/50 = = 6B 3L — — \ — — = 1650+ 45 RRE) — — — — - —
T | 174>F — — — SURES{ TEVOTHANS] | SLAES{TEDTAAN] — — ‘\ — — — — — — — — — —
1550+45(7021) | 165/55 = = = = = = = = 1545+45(7 0 ) | 15454 45(705 1) = 1545+ 45(7 02 1] = 1545445 1550+45 1545445 = =
SEY U R D) 1665+50(U7) | 195/45 iy LR 3% 143 = = = = S S SEEY = = [ Tee5+430) PRREE) | T665+43() 7RER) = 1660+52 = 1660-+40 ;28] | 1665+45(RHE) | 1660+40RHEE) = =
1870+50 | 225/55 B1 7 225/55 - - = = - — [ 1875+48(RHGEE) | 1875+48(Zekizs) | 1870+48 1875+53 — 1875+48 (RHiEE) | 1870+48 (% — = —
ZRV RZ#(2022/11~) — 5/114.3 M12 X 1.5 1917 35/50 | 1060+ 45L0 ZHEE) | 1980 +BLOVRARE] — — ZRV - - \ — — 1980+48 (H;28) | 1980+4B(RHEE) = = = = = =
= 2077 35/45 | 2085+48L0(RH2E) | 2085 HABLO(RAE) = — = = | 2085+ 45(RHEE) | 2085+45 BHGEH) | 2085445 (REiEE) B(ZEEE) — = — — = —
1880750 | 235/45 1817 35/45 = = = = 1880445 1885145 | 1875+48 1880-+48 1880+45 1875+48 = 1875448 1880+45 = = =
7a-k CV3(2020/2~2023/1) = | 51143 M12 X 1.5 190>F 45/40 1980+44L0 | 1980+44L0 = = 7a—k 1985+48 = = 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
= | 2077 45/35 2085+4710 | 2085+47L0 = = = = [ 208545 (A E) | 2085+45(REE) | 2085+45(RHzE) | 2085+48 = = = = = =
1670+45 } 215/55 | 164 >F 15/55 — — — — — — ‘\ — — — — — 1665+45 — — — 1665+45
. 1770+45 215/50 77 15/50 = = = = . = = = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770+48 1770+45 = = 1770+42
Al ZE4(2018/12~2022/12) - 5/1143 M12x1.5 B1oF 35/40 - - = = Al 1880145 1885145 | - 1880-+48 1880+45 - - 1875+48 1880+45 = = —
- 1917 35/35 0 o - - 1985+48 — [ 1985+ 45(REE) | 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
1670%50 } 215/60 617 5/60 = = = = = = ‘\ = = = = = 1665453 = = = 1665545
_ 1875+55 225/50 7AoF 5/55 = = = = = = = 1770+ /8 EERE) | 1770453 = = 1770453 1770+53 = = =
RV#(2021/4~) = AW MICESQES 817 5/50 = = = = = = [ 1675748 EETE) | 1676748 RE2E) | 1870453 1875153 = 1875+48(RHEE) | 1870+48(RHETE) = = =
D = | 017 205/45 | 1900 HASL0EEEE) | T90FL0RERE] T 1085+ 4B (RHGEE) = \ = 1080+ 45(ZH;38) | 1980+48 (i) | 1960+48(RHGEE) — — = — = =
1670155 215/60 617 215/60 = = = = = = } = = = = = 1665453 = = = =
1770+55 215/55 7 CoF 215/55 = = = = = = = 770448 BHEE) | 1770453 = = 1770+53 1770+53 = = =
RS 2~ ) = Ak RUZLS 1807 225/45 = = = = = = | 1875+ 4B(REEE) | 1875+48(R528) | 1870453 1875153 = 1875448 B8] = = = =
= (CES%Z2 5/40 o 1o = = \ = 1980+45 (RH:38) = = = = = = = =
1770+55 } 215/60 717 5/60 = — - = — = } - 1770+28(ZH38) | 1770+53 = — 1770453 1770+53 = = =
1870+55 225/50 BA1oF 5/50 - = - - = — 1875+48 REGEE) | 1875+4 | |_1870+53 1875+53 — 1875+48 (RiEE] — — — —
RC#(2020/11~) — 51143 M12x1.5 [EES%3 5/45 | &Y 7 - = = 1980+45 (RH:3 %) = = = = = = = =
- 2017 235/40 | Wzt 5.0t8201 = - - - = = - = = = = -
5yt 1665155 | 215/60 1617 215/60 — — - = $7ytq = = - = = 1665153 = = - =
1770+55 | 215/55 717 215/55 = = = = = 1770+ /B (RERT) | 1770+53 = = 1770%53 1770%53 = = =
RC#(2013/11~2020/11 ) 1870+55 | 225/45 5/114.3 M12 X 1.5 B1oF 25/45 - = = - - 1875+48(Z428) | 1870+53 1875153 = 1675+ 48 (BtEE) — - = =
— 194> F 25/40 LOEEH{ TE0 THANA] — — — 1980+45(RHiEE) — — — — — — — —
= 207> F 25/35 | WAETTE0TEE0A - = = = = = = = - = = =
1880750 | 235/40 | 1817 35/40 = = = = 1880+ 45 (R E) 1880+ 45 (R 8) | 1680+ 45 BHiEE) = = = 1880+ 45 (REGEE) = = =
FL1(2021/8~) = | 51143 M12 X 1.5 CES%2 35/35 | 1080 +45L0(RAEE) | 1980450 RERE] = = 1985+48 (RHGE ) 1980+45(R528) | 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
= | 2047 45/30 | 2085+48L0(RHEE) | 2085 +48L0(RHE) = = = ) | 2085+45(RH;28) | 0085+45(ZHhiiE) | 2085+48 (RHEE) = = = = = =
A 1670145 | 215/55 1617 15/55 = = = = S = = | = = = = = 1665148 = = = 1665+45
P 177045 | 215/50 7 CoF 15/50 = = = = = = \ = 1770+48 1770448 = = 1770+48 1770+45 1770+48 = 1770+42
ARG IESI 1880150 | 235/40 5/1143 M12 X 1.5 1817 35/40 = = = = 1880+45 1885145 | - 1880+48 188045 = = = 1880+45 = = =
= 190oF 35/35 1980+45L0 | 1980+45L0 = = 1985+48 = [ 1985+ 45(RHE) | 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
= 2077 35/30 2085+48L0 | 2085+48L0 = = = = | 2085+45(%H8) | 2085+45(RH;EE) | 2085+45(RHE) | 2085+48 FHEE) = = = = = =
SIp— FL5(2022/8~) 1995160 265/30 5/120 M14X 15 1917 65/30 — — - = SIS — — \ — = — — — — — — — —
Y FK8 (2017/9~2022/8) 2085+60 245/30 | 5/120 Mi4 x 1.5 2077 45/30 = = = = v = = \ —= = = = = = = = = =
1560450 185/60 | 1517 85/60 = = = = = = | = = = = = 1555450 = = = =
S b GP7 - 8/GK8 - 9(2015/5~2022/11) | 1660+53 185/55 |  4/100 Mi2 X 1.5 617 85/55 = = 1655+ 5L0(AEE) | 1655+45SL S b = = \ = = = 1660152 = 1655+49 = = = =
= izt 85/50 = = 1760+45L0(2E28) | 1760+45SL = = | = = = = = = = = = =
1665445 | 205/60 617 05/60 - — — — - - \ - — — — 1670+35 (% 1665+38 — 1665+38 - 1665+45
RP6~8(2022/5~) 1765+45 | 205/55 51145 W12 X 15 717 05/55 - - - - - - \ - 1770+48 1770+48 = 1770+35(% 1770+48 177042 | 1770+38(RH:EE) = 1770+42
5 1 VHBIRHEE —= : : BIoF 25/45 = = = = 1880+45 | 1885+ 45(Z A% | 1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875148 — 1875448 1870+48 — = —
I - 1917 25/40 1980+45L0 | 1980+45L0 - — U 1985+48 (RR 58] — [ 1985+45(%HTE) | 1980+48 1980+48 1980+48 = - — = - =
1660+50 } 205/60 | 617 05/60 — — = = — = } = — — — = 1665453 = = = =
1760+50 205/55 7TAoF 205/55 = - = - - = — 1770+ /B (EEAE) | 1770453 — - 1770453 1770753 = = =
RP1~4(2015/4~2022/5) — | 51143 . BT 215/45 = = = = = = [ 1875+ 48(REEE) | 1875+48(R 2 ) | 1870453 | 1875+63(RMEE] — — — — = =
— | 194> F 225/40 LOEETH TE THADA] 3 — — — — [ — 1980+45(RHiEE) — — — — — — — —
1560+50 | 185/60 164>F 185/60 — — — — — — | — — — — — 1555+50 — — — —
GR#(2020/2~) 166053 | 185/55 4/100 M12 X 1.5 161oF 185/55 = = 1655+ 4550 (228) | 1655+ 4581 = = \ = = = 1660152 = 1655+49 = = = =
= 71oF 195/45 = = 1760+455L(2%28) | 1760+ 4551 = = \ = = = = = = = = = =
T4k 1455+45 } 175/70 4AoF 175/70 = = = = ey k = = ‘\ = = = = = = = = = 1455143
1560+50 185/60 151oF 185/60 = = = = = = = = = = = 1555450 = = = =
i - EPBEI/~EED2) 1660+53 | 185/55 <y R 58 1 1617 5/55 = = [0 S = = | = = = 1660+52 = 1655+49 = = = =
T } 174>F 5/45 = = LO SL = = \‘ = = = = = = = = = =
1660+45 185/60 1617 5/60 - — 1660+37SL_| 1660+375L — = 1665+43 1665+43 = 1660+40 — 1660+40 = — = =
74y hIARE— GR#(2020/2~) — | 4100 M12x1.5 1747 05/50 — — 1760+44SL_| 1760+44SL 74y h7ARS- — — [ 1770+45(RiHizE) | 1770+45(Reiz8) — 1765+45 (R 28) — 1760+40 EkiE8) — — — —
1555+49 | 185/65 | 154>F 85/65 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Jy—F GB5-8(2016/9~) 1555+50 | = | 5/1143 Mi2x 1.5 1617 95/55 = = = = JU—F = = \ = = = = = 166553 (RHEE) = = = =
— | 1747 05/45 — — — — — = [ = = — — = 1770+53(ZH528) | 1770+53(RHEE) = = =
HRUOBROBEYAZ, RETUT TSR PENMBEGTENET,  HToFLTUSEETT, BREOBAELTIRBTEN, 21 VICHL TR 1 A—H—ORIEHA XN 2 VERIRLTF AL, FRHOBROSZH(X, AASUT IS AN DECBELIENET,  HeoF L THBEETT, BEEOEAELTIRBTE, S ITBL THEA ¥ A—H— DRSS RIho 2 P ERRLTF A,
HREEEAIL R LIRASBANCENET, WK, FL—FEERALTTAG, KRV A X THo T FEIERTTDBARSIET, IS TPMS BHE, BRI —*EBEOFA— I (BB EEAE R TRBT S0, REEEIIL RS LREBBANTENET, B, JU—FEBALTTFAN, MM AN ChoThI FAO M RADBANBIET, 15T TPMS HEE, RETL—FEEEOR A XEEBRAEHI TR T,

HBHN—FTT—XERERAFIIRENRE 1), NILRITAMNIEBTILEOHZBEN HBNET, (12FHLIIREICEPB i#®) XEE/\'—=\=‘/7‘7’V—*%ﬁélif\/?ﬁ"]‘/ﬁﬁlﬁﬁ"gﬁ‘m‘;’}\ /\5‘/1'71'(Mlii,‘éfé;JZ\§V)@§:1%%7)"@U§TG (1747 BREIC EPB ic##)




WHEEL MATCHING

HIE 1 L > VEX/VMX
5 - R (R YA kS FRONT REAR
1770+35 225/65 1717 225/65 = = = = = = = = 1770+38 = 1770+35 1770-+38 1770+42 1770+38 = 1770+42
1870435 | 225/60 1817 225/60 = = = = 1880+38 = |__1875+38 1880+38 1880+38 1880138 = 1875+38 1880+40 = = =
8#(2020/6~) 1970+35 225/55 5/114.3 M2 X 1.5 191> 7F 225/55 1980+33L0 | 1980+33L0 = = 1985435 = [ 1985+35(&%zE) | 1980+35 1980438 1980435 = = — = = =
= 201>F 45/45 2085+37L0 | 2085+37L0 = = 2085+35 = [ 2085+35 (28 | 2085+35 (i) | 2085+35 (FE4itE) | 2085+35(FiEE) = = = = = =
NYF— = | 214> F 45/40 = = = = NYF— = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
1770+39 } 225/65 | TAoF 25/65 = = = = — = ‘\ = = 1770438 = 1770+35 1770438 1770+42 1770+38 = 1770+42
, 1765+39 225/65 1817 35/55 = = = = 1880+38 = 1875+48 1880+48 1880+45 1875+48 = 1875+38 1880+45 = = =
RV ~E0A ) @S 1875145 | 235/55 F RULCESNES 917 45/45 | LO(\JBEEE) o) = = 1985+35 = [ 1985+45 1980+45 198048 1980148 = = = = = =
— 2017 45/40 [ L0(NTBEER) Lo = = 2085+35 = [ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 2085+48 = = — = = —
1765+40 } 195/60 717 195/60 — — — — — — } — 1770+48 1770+38 — — 1765+40 1770+42 1770+38 — 1770+42
1965+40 195/50 FEZa 215/50 = = = = — = 1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 = 1875+48 1870+48 — - —
6#%(2023/1~) — 51143 M12 % 1.5 FEPEs 195/50 | D@Hiitn DG 0% — — — — [ 1970+40 — — — — — - — —
- = 2017 205/35 | 085+48l0(RERE) | 2085480 EE) = = - = = \ — = R = = = = = = =
1565140 } 195/65 5127 195/65 — = = = = = } = = — = = 1560143 = = = 1560145
1770450 215/45 617 05/55 — — — — — — — — — — — 1665+43 — — — —
S# 20 o2 -20031) = 5/100 Mi2 % 1.5 7T 15/45 = = = = = = 177545 1775145 1770148 1770148 = 1770145 1770145 = = =
. = 1817 15/40 = = = = 1880145 = \ — 1880+45 1870+48 1875+48 — — — — - —
— | 194> F 25/35 1980+45L0(RH28) | 1980+46L0 (RiZE) — — — — | — 1980+45 — 1980+45 — — — — — —
TaFy T NEZP165V (2014/8~) 1450439 | 155/80 | 47100 M2 X 1.5 [TE%a 55/80 — — = = TaFy T = = \ = = = — 1450+33 1450434 = = = =
MXPA12(2020/9~) 1880+45 225/40 51143 V12X 1.5 1817 225/40 — — — — 1880+45 1885+45 | 1875+48 1880+45 1880+45 1880+38 — 1875+48 1880+45 — — —
*RS - - : FE%a 245/30 | 1900 45L0(REEE) | 19001450 EE) = = 1985+48 — } 1985145 1980+45 1980+48 1980148 = — — = = =
1770+40 205/45 1717 205/45 — — = = — = — — — — = = = = = =
GXPA1 5;@%20/9”) 1880+45 | 225/40 5/1143 M12 x 1.5 1817 225/40 — = — — SR — 1885+45 | — = — — - — 1880+40 — — —
— 194>F 45/30 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
GXPAT16(2020/9~) 1880+45 255/40 51140 2 x1s 1817 25/40 — — - = = 1885+45 | 1885438 1885+45 1880138 1880138 = = 1880140 = = =
#RZ. RZ “High performance’ — - : 917 45/30 | ARG o) — — — — [ 1980+35FH8) | 1980+45 1980+ 48 1980+48 — — — — — —
1455140 } 175/70 } IE%a 75/70 — = = = = \‘ — — — — 1450+33 1450134 = = = 1455143
1560+45 185/60 157 5/60 = = = — = = = 1560+45 = 1555+39 — 1555+38 1555+45 = = 1555+43
WHR B2 o 2~) 1660+45 | 18565 | /100 MAIZESYES 617 5/55 = = 1660+41L0 | 1660T41SL YR = = [ 1665143 1665+43 = 1660+40 (28] = 1660+40 | 1665+45(ZHiz8) | 1660+ 40(REEE) = =
= TAoF 5/45 = = 1760+40L0 | 1760+40SL = = \ = 1770+45 = 1765+45 = 1760+ 40(REEE) — — = =
1665+45 |  205/65 161> F 5/65 — — — — — — | — — — — — 1665+45 — — — 1665+45
1870450 | 215/50 7TAoF 5/55 = = = = = = \ = 1770148 1770148 = = 1770+48 1770145 1770+48 = —
vyzsaz MXP#1#(2020/9~) — 5/114.3 M2 X 15 1817 215/50 = = = - EDETI=ES 1680+ 45 (ZHEE) = 1875148 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 — 1875+48 1870+48 — = =
FE%a 205/40 ] ] = = 1085+ 48 (RiE8) = [ 7685+ 45 (i3 8) | 1080+45(RikEH) | 1080+48 (RitizE) | 1960+4B(RHZE = = = = = =
— 2017 235/35 ; — — — — | 2085+45 (REZE) | 2085+45 REEH) — 2085+ 48 (% = — — = = —
Sx RNETIOA~) 1660+40 195/65 | .o o 16127 195/65 — — 1660+ 40SL_| 1660+40SL T 54x = = [ 1665+43 1665+43 = 1660+40 = 1660+40 1665+45 1660+40 = =
*44/\Y0y %= OEM 1760+45 195/60 | : 717 195/60 = = 1765+41SL | 1765+41SL *44/\Y0 %~ OEM = = \ = 1770+ 45 (Rt E) = 1765+45 = 1760+40 1770+45 = = =
R 1660+40 195/65 | 617 195/65 = — = — SAZN{TU — = \ — — — — = 1665+43 — = = —
wad 372 b A202A(2021/11~) 1760+45 195/60 5/100 M2 X 15 71T 195/60 — — — = FELNYAY % - - — | 1775+ 4b(REEE) | 1776+ 46(REEE) | 1770+48 1770148 — 1770+45 | 1770445 REEE) | T70F5614 7 — —
— FEZa 215/45 — — — — OEM 1680+ 45 (R E) = \ — 1880+ 45(REEH) — 1875148 — — — — — —
1875460 |  265/65 184> F 65/65 = = = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
— 1947 75/55 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
5L K= t— #JAB00W (2021/8~) 2080+ 60 265/55 6/139.7 M14 x 1.5 2017 65/55 = = = = 5L K= — = = \ = = = = = = = = = =
— 224> F 65/50 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
— 2442 F 295/35 = = = = = = | = = = = = = = = = =
1775425 | 265/65 717 265/65 - = = — = = \ — = = — 1780+20 — — — 1780420 —
5L K= — #215%(2009/9~) 1975+25 | 265/55 /1397 V12 X 15 [ E%a 265/55 = = = = SRt — — \ — — — = = = — — — —
7oK *TZ.G 417 1 > FEETE — : : 2017 265/50 = = = =
— 247 265/40 — — — —
NV100 1445+50 165/60 1445 165/60 = = = = NV100
Yy = A DR17W(2015/3~) — 4/100 M12 X 1.25 1517 165/55 = = = = Yy N— A
*ZX%XITJTUA OEM — 164>F — = E 1650+45SL (8] | 1650+ 455L (RHGER) *ZAXXT T A OEM
NV350 & v 5 /5> E26(2012/6~) 1555+45 ERERE 6/139.7 M12 X 1.5 1517 — — — — — NV350 & v 5 /5> — — I — — — — 1560+ 44 — — — — —
o FE0(2021/11~) 1975440 235/55 —— ey FES%a 235/55 1980+41L0 | 1980+41L0 = = —— 1985148 = [ 1985+45 1980+45 1985445 1980148 — = = = = =
*TPMS 122 2080+45 256/45 - : 201>F 255/45 2085+43L0 | 2085+43L0 = = — = [ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 = = = = = =
1875+40 235/60 817 35/60 — — — — — — [ 1675+ 38 (RHTE) — 1880+45 1875+48 — 1875438 (ZHE8) | 1880+45 — — —
w181 >;3§§§%2§Z;)1 £ M 1975+40 235/55 \ 51143 M2 x 125 191 F 35/55 1980+44L0 | 1980+44L0 = = 1985+48 = [1985+45 (28] | 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 = — = = = =
*18 4 2 F U N ) NG 2080+45 255/45 | : : g? 1 >; 55/45 2085+46L0 | 2085+46L0 — — — — ‘\ 2085+45(R:22%) | 2085+45(ZEEE) | 2085+45(REEE) | 2085+48 — — — — — —
- > = - — — — — - -~ o - — — — — — —
T 1770445 | 225/65 717 35/65 = = = = — - \ = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770+48 1770+45 1770+48 = =
By Frez 7(@6%3/31220133272'/‘)7? Fam — 5/1143 M12 X 1.25 817 35/55 — — — — TIARLAN — — [ 1875+48 — 1870+48 1875148 — 1875+48 | 1880+45(Zz8) — - -
= EZa 35/50 NG o) = = = = [ 7985+ 45 2 E) = 1980+48 — — — — — - -
1770+45 | 225/65 717 235/65 — — — — — — \ — 1770+48 1770+48 — — 1770+48 1770+45 1770+48 — —
4732 5 AF4) (2013/12~2022/7) — 5/1143 M12 X 1.25 817 35/55 = = = = = = [_1875+48 — 1870+48 1875148 = 1875+48 | 1880+45(RHzE) — = =
— EZa 35/50 NG o) — = = = [ 1985+ 45 EEZE) = 1980+48 = — — — — = —
1670+50 | 215/65 161> F 15/65 — — — — — — [ — — — — — 1665+45 — — — —
1875455 |  225/55 7TAoF 25/60 = = = = = = \ = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770+48 1770145 1770+48 = =
INTFR #E52 % TPMS FEH£4£ 6 (2010/8~) — 5/1143 M12 X 1.25 187 25/55 = = = = ES e 1680+ 45 E) = |__1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 = 1875+48 = = = =
— 191> F 45/45 1980+45L0(2428) | 1980+45L0 (ZiHiEE) = = 1985+48 (RHHEE) — | 1985+45(iHiEE) | 1980+45(REiER) | 1980+48(RHiEE) | 1980+48(RHizE) = = = = = =
= 2017 45/40 | 2085+48L0(RHEE) | 2085+H48L0 REER) = = — = [ 2085+ 45(RE2 %) | 2085+ 45(REEH) | 2085+45(RH2E) — = = = = = =
1765+45 | 205/55 717 205/55 — — — — — — \ — 1770+48 1770+48 — — 1770+48 1770+42 1770+48 — 1770+42
*yu2R P15(2020/6~) — 5/1143 M12 x 1.25 B 7 205/45 = = = = *yU2 = = [ 1875148 — 1870+48 1875148 = 1875+48 1870+48 — = —
— 1917 225/40 | REEHIE0G 00 | DR — — = — \ — = — 1980+ 48 (R H) = — — = — —
1445146 } 155/65 %2 155/65 = = = = = = \‘ = = = 1445+45 1445+48 1445445 1445145 1445+45 = 1445145
- 1545146 165/55 B1o7 165/55 = = = = - = = 1545145 1545145 = 1545145 1545+45 1545445 1550145 1545+45 = —
voo AR R~) = ey RUSLALS 617 165/50 = = To50+ 5L (ZHEE) | 16504501 (RHEE) vo2 = = | = = = 1650+ 45 (EEE 8] = = = = = =
= 717 = = = SURES Y00 THA0H) | SUGESTEVOTHA0H) = = = = = = = = = = =
1985150 |  245/40 EZa 245/40 i 0 = — 1985435 (% 1980+ 35 (ZHE 1980+ 35 (28] | 1980138 (%t6) | 1080135 (RELE) = = - = = -
V37 (% + ) 15—5) (2014/2~) — | 51143 MI2Xx125 [ 201>F 245/35 — — 2085+35 (% 2085+45 — 2085+35(ZHi1E) — — - - — - -
251> — | 20427 — — — — — 251> — ‘ = — — = — — — — = =
1775445 | 205/56 | 717 225/55 = = = — — = \ = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770438 1770+42 1770438 = =
V37 (/=% v 1) 15—) (2014/2~) — 5/1143 M12 X 1.25 B1o7 225/50 — — — — 1880438 1885+45 | 1875448 1880+48 1880+45 1875148 — 1875+48 1880+45 — — —
— EZa 245/40 198544200 | 198514210 — — 1985148 — [ 1985145 1980+45 1980+48 1980148 — — — — — —
P —— 1660+45 |  205/65 617 205/65 — — = = — = \ — — — — = 1665+ 45 (R EE) = = = 1665+ 45 (R
e orce s = 5/1143 M12 X 1.25 717 205/60 = = = = = = \ = 1770+ BREEE) | 77048 (REEE) = = 1770448 (REi2E) | 17704 45(REEE) | 1770148 (RER) = —
= ez 215/50 = = = = = = \ = — 1870+48(RE28) = = — — — = =
L 1555+45 | 195/65 154>F 95/65 — — — — L — — | — — — — — — — — — —
#cz7(2015/s~2022/11) 1660+45 | 195/60 | 5/1143 M12 % 1.25 164 >F 95/60 = = = = = = | = = = = = 1665+45 = = = 1665+45
#e-POWI = | ; d TAoF 225/45 = = = = = = \ = 1770+48 1770+48 = = 1770+48 | 17704 45FEEE) | 1770448 = =
— | 184 >F 215/40 — — — — = = | = = 1870+48 1875+48 = 1875+48(ZHEE) 1870+48 — — —
1445146 } 155/65 TaqF 55/65 = — = = — — } — = — 1445+45 1445+48 1445+45 1445+45 1445+45 — 1445+45
1545+46 165/55 5127 165/55 — — — — — — 1545145 1545+45 — 1545+45 1545+45 1545+45 1550+45 1545+45 — —
o B4#W (2019/3~) = 4/100 MI12x 1.5 6 1o7F 65/50 = = OISR | o R o = = \ = — = 1650+ 45 R 28] = = = = = =
" J\){E%/ o — 1747 — — - SGES T SLGES TRV THE0R] " :T.fé/ o - - I — - — — - — — - — -
S Sem 1445+46 | 155/65 %2 155/65 — — — — S Sem — — ‘\ — — — 1445145 1445+48 1445+45 1445145 1445+45 — 1445+45
— %2 165/55 = = = = = = 1545145 1545145 = 1545145 1545+45 1545+ 45 1550145 1545+45 = —
B21W(2013/6~2019/3) = 4/100 M12 % 1.5 617 165/50 = — TG0 A55L (B E) — = \ — — — 1650+ 45 (L E) = — — = = =
— 717 — — — SURES 700 THA0H) — — \ — — — — — — — — — —
FLAN=72 e e T = = = = FAEL=72 = = = T5ist4s | Tsists | isistas | issoras | isieras = —
= — f— — — S a — — — — —
* D21 222020 8) = 02 M2x15 He oz 165/50 = = B0 AESLEEEE] | TEE07 SLHER) CRYEFLIF=R = - - - = 1650 45 R ) - - - - = =
= } TRz = = = SUEES YEWOTRENA) | SUEES{TEWNTER0H] = — \‘ — - — — — — — - — —
1555+ 50 185/65 1517 185/65 — — — — — — — — — — — 1555450 | 1555+ 45(RHEE) — — —
E13(2020/11~) 1655150 8560 | /100 M12 x1.25 617 185/60 = = 76557455 | 1655+ 4550 = = \ = = = 7660752 = 1655+40 | teos+45(R%aE) | 1660 A0 RKEE) = 7655750
P 1455+40 185/70 1417 185/70 = = — — P = = \ = = = — = 1450+ 34 — - 1455+43
#E12(2012/9~2020/11) 1555+40 185/65 4100 V12 % 125 %2 185/65 — — — — — — \ — 1560+45 — 1555139 — 1555+ 38 1555145 — — 1555143
#ePOWER. NISMO &6 — : 617 195/55 = = 1660 +45SL | 1660+ 4550 = = [ 1665143 1665143 = 1660152 = 1660+40 1665145 1660140 = —
— 7127 195/45 — — 1765+44SL | 1765+44SL — — [ 1770+45 1770+45 — 1765+ 45 (R 8) = 1760+40 1770+45 — — —
J—F 4-5 #E13(2021/6~) 1765440 | 205/50 47100 M12 X 1.5 TA1oF 205/50 = = 1770+40SL_| 1770+40SL J—F #-5 = = [__1770+45 1770+45 = 1765+45 = 1760+40 1770+45 = = =
51 (B 1 /) 2090+43 | 245/40 017 245/40 | 2085+ 35 REER) o) - — = = [ 2085+45 = 2085+ 35 (REEE) = = - = = = =
(2000/11~2022/8) — | 51143 M12 X 1.25 11 F — — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
— | 24 F — — — — — — — [ — — — — — — — — — —
- 1880143 245/50 1817 245/50 = = = = Sy 1880145 1885445 | 1875¥48 1880+48 1880145 1875148 = 1875138 1880140 = = =
S (e a5 2090+43 245/40 FE%a 245/45 1980+34L0 | 19801 34L0 — — 1985+38 — [ 1985+45 1980+35 1980+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
A ARG ALA — | 51143 Mi2x125 [ 201>F 245/40 2085+37L0 | 2085+37L0 = = 2085 +35 (B3 H) = [ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+ 45 2085+48 = = = = = =
— | 214> F — — — — — — — [ — — — — — — — — — —
— | 24 F — — — — — — — [ — — — — — — — — — —

HRHOBADHZYAX, RAITIT I PRVNBESIEVET,  HTvF TUSEETT. RELOBEELTIRBT I ZMVICEL TREAYA—D—ORIEH A XIS 28 Y ERRLTT WV, FPEVBELIEVET,  XIUFIIRSEETT, RELOBEELTIRB T IV 2 VICRAL THEAVA—D—DOHIEH A RICRE o724 VERIRL TTF AL,
REEFERTL—FZICLVELERBEN TEVET, BR JL—FEERLTTE,  MREYA X THSTHIFLIARTADBEN HNET, AFCTPMS £EE, BRIV —FEBEOR— VYA XEBRRFERICTRBT IV, EVEY, BN JL-FEERLTTEN.  XEE YA THoTHIFEIBRADBENBIET. ¥4I TPMS HEE, BRIL—FREEOF - XEBRRFTERICTRB TN,
HBHN—FTT—XERERAFIIRENRE 1), NILRITAMNIEBTILEOHZBEN HBNET, (12FHLIIREICEPB i#®) BB N—FTTL— *a%ff‘ili’f/??"]/&ﬁl*ﬁ‘%ﬁvi . NIZRGTAMIEBTBLBEOHZBENHBNET, (1>FL4 I FREICEPB i#lE)




WHEEL MATCHING

X - L (RFEERE) + L > VEX/VMX

FRONT
1717 215/45 = = = = = 1775+45 1775+45 = = = = = = =
ZRs 2012 - \ 81 F 225/40 = — = = = 1885145 | — 1880+45 = = — = — = =
= | 194> F 225/35 HIEEG$TFEV0TF  1308] Lo = = = = ‘\ = = = 1980+45 = = = = =
775477 Y) | 215/45 1717 = = = = = = = 1775+45 1775+45 = = = = = = =
86 ZN6(2012/4~2020/7) - — = = = = 86 — — = = = = = = =
%2/ BRZ “OR 1785+50(U7) |  235/45 5/100 M12 X 1.25 1817 % X/0L BRZ 1885+45 | 1880+45
OEM — 194> F — HI Lo — = OEM — — [ — — — 1980+45 — — — — =
1665+48 | 205/55 1617 05/55 = = = = = = \ = = = = = 1665+43 = = = =
ZN6(2012/4~2021/10) 1770+48 | 215/45 7AoF 15/45 = = = = = = [ 1775+45 1775+45 1770+48 1770148 = 1770+45 1770+45 = = =
¥BR< T L ABMEE, GR = 1817 25/40 = = = = 1880+ 45 1885445 = 1880+45 1870+48 1875+48 = = = = = =
= | 1947 25/35 1985+46L0(A%EE) | 1985-+46L0 = = = = \‘ = 1980+45 = 1980+45 = = = = = =
1455140 | 17570 | [IE%a 75/70 = = = = = = = = = - 1450+33 1450134 - = = 1455143
. 1560+45 | 185/65 | 1517 185/65 — — — — — — \ — 1560+45 — 1555139 — 1555+38(ZHE8) | 1555+45 — — 1555+43
MXPK1#(2021/7~) 1660150 | 195/55 4/100 MI2X 1.5 617 195/55 = = T650F L0 REEE) | 1660+41L0 = = | T665+43RATE) | 1665+43 Rtz E) = 1660+50 = 1655+49 | 1665+45(ZHzB) | 1660+ 40(RETE) = —
- - 717 205/45 - — 1765+45L0 (%28 | 1765+ 45SL - = = \‘ 1770+ 45(REEE) | 1770+45(REEE) — 1765+45 = — 1770+ 45 (82 8) — = =
1450439 165/70 %2 165/70 — — — — — — — — — — 1450+33 1450434 — — — 1455+43
~ 1550439 |  175/65 %2 175/65 = = = = = = \ = 1560145 = 1555139 = 1555438 1555145 = — 1555+43
NHP10(2011/12~2021/7) T660+51 | 195/50 4/100 M12 % 1.5 6 1oF 195/50 = = 1655+ 455 | 16554550 = = [ 1665+ A3 RHEE) | 1665+43 RHEE) - 1660+50 = T660+40 HsE8) | 1665+45 | 1660+ 40 RHGEE) = =
— 717 195/45 — — 1765+45SL | 1765+455L — — [ 1770+45(®H:TE) | 1770+45(Bhii8) — 1765+45 — 1760+40(RHE8) | 1770+45ZHTE) — — —
1765+40 | 225/65 1714>F 225/65 = = = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
4%(2023/6~) 1870+40 | 225/60 1817 25/60 = = = = 1880+38 = \ = = = 1880+38 = = = = = =
*IJET7 1759 AWD 1970+40 | 225/55 5/120 M4 x 1.5 (E%a 25/55 1980+41L0 | 1980+41L0 = = 1985+35 = \ = = = 1980+ 35 (RH8) = = = = = =
NTU Y RREENG DF A —IbHY) = 01>F 45/45 2085+44L0 | 2085+44L0 — — 2085+35 — } — — — 2085+35(RHEE) = — — — — —
TFINTr7—K/ — 11>F 45/40 — — — — TFINT =K/ — — — — — — — — — — — —
GrI AT 1665433 |  215/656 | 617 15/65 = = = = ST = = \ = = = = 1670+35 1665138 = = = =
3#(2015/1~2023/6) 1765433 | 225/60 | T1oF 25/60 = = = = = = \ = = 1770438 = 1770+35 1770+38 1770+42 1770+38 = 1770+42
#2017/12 ¥ 15— 350 I3 1875+45 |  235/50 | 5/1143 Mi2x 15 1817 35/50 = = = = 1880+38 1885438 | 1885438 1885+38 1880438 1880138 = 1875438 1880+40 = = =
161 > 777 = 1907 45/45 | a0l o) = = 1985+35 = | 1980+35 1980+38 1980+38 1980+35 = = = = = =
= 201>F 245/40 | 085300 L0 = = 2085+35 = [ 2085+35 2085+35 2085+35 2085+35 = = = - = =
13#(RS) (2010/12~2019/12) 1660+51 |  195/50 100 V12 %15 617 195/50 = — 0 SL — = [ 1665+ 43 (RiHi2E) | 1665+43(RiEH) - 1660+50 — — 1665+ 45(RHEE) | 1660+ 40(RHEE) = =
#G's. GRMN < = : 717 195/45 = = o SL = —= ‘\ 1770+45(ZEHEE) | 1770+45(RHEEE) = 1765+ 45 EE] = = 1770+ 45(ZEZ8) — = =
X 1450439 | 165/70 IRz a 165/70 — — — — A — — — — — — 1450+33 1450134 — — — 1455+43
Ty S Ty
1550439 | 175/65 B 7 175/65 = = = = = = \ = = = 1555139 = 1555138 1555145 = = 1555143
13#(2010/12~2019/12) — ] 4100 MI2 % 1.5 617 195/50 = = X L = —= [ 1665+ 43 (RHAEE) | 1665+ 43 RHEE) = 1660+50 = 1T660+40 | 1665+45Z2i28) | 1660140 BETE) = —
— | 717 195/45 — — ) SL — — [ 1770+ 45(RE8) | 1770+45(RH28) = 1765+ 45 (RH8) — 1760+40 | 1770+45(ZHz8) — — —
1560+50 | 195/65 | 1564 >F 195/65 = = = = = = [ = = = = = 1560+53 = = = =
29747 84(2014/10~2021/12) = 5/1143 M2 X 15 1617 205/60 = = = = IRIP4T = = | = = = = = 1665+50 28] = = = =
= 717 05/50 = = = = = = \ = 1770+ 48 (REEE) | 1770450 (RHEE) = = 1770+53(RHE8) | 1770+ 53 (RHEE) = = =
T665+39 |  205/65 617 05/65 — — = = = = \ — = — — — 1665+38 — — — 1665+45
1770450 | 215/55 7AoF 15/55 — — — — — — \ — 1770+48 1770+48 — — 1770+48 1770145 1770+48 — 1770+42
IzF ¥ 5%(2006/1~2019/10) 1870451 | 225/50 5/1143 MI2 % 1.5 B 7 25/50 — — = = IzF(¥ 1680+ 45 (R E) = [ 1875148 1875448 | 1880+45(Rthz8) | 1875+48 = 1875+48 1870148 = = —
— 917 225/45 X6) — — 1985-+48 — [1985+45(F&T8) | 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
— | 201> F 245/35 LO — — — — | 2085+45(ZiHiEE — — 2085+48 (Rt E) — — — — — —
1665440 | 205/65 | 617 205/65 = = = = = \ = = = = 1670435 1665438 = = = 166545
1775+45 | 215/55 | 1717 15/55 = = = = = \ = 1770+48 1770+48 = 1770+35 1770+38 1770+42 1770+38 = 1770+42
HLy 70 f%“;;%giﬁg 2 1880450 | 235/45 5/114.3 M12 X 1.5 81oF 35/45 = = HLY 1880+45 1885+45 | 1875+48 1880+48 1880+45 1875+48 — 1875+48 1880+45 — = —
= = CEPEa 35/40 ; 10 = = 1985+48 = [ 1985+45 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
= 017 35/35 | M550/ 7BAEE) Lo = = = = [ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 2085+48 = = = = = =
1560+40 |  195/65 517 95/65 = - = = = = ‘\ - - = = = 1560143 - = = 1560145
_ . 1670450 | 205/55 617 205/55 — — — — _ — — — — — — - 1665+43 — — — —
»alB57 Doy z«E(z;Oﬁ/g/,.ngz; #W 1775450 | 215/45 5/100 M12 % 1.5 1747 215/45 = — — — 2025572 Joy — — [ 1775+45(RE2E) | 1775+45REE) | 1770148 1770+48 = 1770445 1770+45 = — —
— 1817 215/40 = — = = 1680+ 45 (i H) | 18854 45 (REEH) | — 1880+45(Z %28 | 1870+48 1875+48 = — — = = =
— 917 225/35 1980+45L0 0 — — — — \ — — — 1980+ 45 (8] — — — — — —
1450439 | 175/70 T4q>7 175/70 — — = = = = \ = = = — 1450+33 1450434 = = = 1455143
AO-5TI0H/ NS 1555+45 | 185/60 4100 V12X 15 517 185/60 = = = = PO-5T A/ = = \ = = = 1555+39 = 1555+38 1555+45 = = 1555+43
PRI S = : 61>7 195/50 = = 0 SO PRI S = = [ 1665+ 43 GRHEE) | 1665+40 RHE) = 1660+40 (i8] = 1660+40 | 1665+45(ZH8) | 1660+ 40(RHEE) = =
= 1717 195/45 = = X SL = = } 1770+45 1775+45 = 1765+45 = 1760+40 | 1770+45(RH:8) — = =
1565+40 |  195/65 1517 195/65 — — — — — — — — — — - 1560+43 — — — 1560+45
1670+40 |  205/55 161> F 205/55 — — — — — — | — — — — — 1665+43 1665+48 — — —
HO-F 2K 4#E21#(2018/7~) 1880+40 225/40 5/100 M2 X 15 717 215/45 = = = = 3 = = [ 1775+45 1770+45 1770+48 1770148 = 1770+45 1770+48 1770+45 = =
— BIo7 25/40 — — — — 1880+45 1885+45 | — 1880+45 1885+45 1875+48 — — — — — —
— FE%a 5/35 1980+40L0 0 — — — — \ — 1980+45 — 1980+45 — — — — — —
1765435 | 215/60 1707 5/60 = = = = = = ‘\ = 1770+48 1770438 = 1770+35 1770438 1770+42 1770+38 = 1770+42
- ZVG1#/ZSG10 1765+45 | 215/60 1817 5/50 = = = = . 1880+45 = 1875148 1880+48 | 1880+45(Ritz8) | 1875448 = 1875+48 1880+45 = = =
A= FER (2021/9~) 1870+40 | 225/50 T 3% 143 1907 5/45 1980+39L0 | 1980+30L0 = = BE=DYER 1985+48 = [ 1985+45 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 = = = = = =
= | 201>F 235/40 2085+45L0 | 2085+45L0 = = = = \‘ 2085+45 2085+45 | 2085+35(RHiE) | 2085148 = = = = = =
R 1880145 |  225/45 | 817 205/45 — — — — — 1885+ 45 1875138 1880+38 1880+38 1880138 — 1875138 1880140 — — —
GWS224(35 11 1) 7 K2) — | 51143 M2 X 15 917 225/40 ] 6) — = 1985+ 35 (R = [ 1980+35 1980+35 — 1980+35 — - — — - =
— 017 225/35 Hi Lo — — 2085+35 (B — | 2085+ 35 (HiT8) | 2085+35 H:E) | 2085+ 35 (RHIEE) | 2085+05 iz E) — — - - - -
- 1670+40 | 215/60 617 215/60 — — = = . = = \ — = — — 1670435 1665138 = 1665+ 38 - —
739> by KB 1770440 | 215/55 TAoF 215/55 = — = = 779 — = \ = 1770+48 1770438 = 1770+35 1770+38 1770+42 1770+38 = 1770+42
2% ((3-51’8‘/{632’042*/7) + 1880445 | 225/45 5/1143 M12 % 1.5 1817 225/45 — = — — 1880+45 1885445 | 1875138 1880+48 1880+45 1880+38 — 1875+38 1880+45 — — —
— CEPEs 295/40 o) 0 = = 1985+ 35 (RHEH) — [ 1980+35 1980+45 1980+48 = — — = = =
— 2017 225/35 0 Lo 2085+35(ZH1E) = [ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 ) — — — — — —
1870440 | 225/60 817 5/60 — — = = 1880438 (RH;8) = [ 1875+38 | 1880+38(RH:zE) | 1680+38 (RkwE) | (6754481 F-B) = 1875+38 | 18804 40(RHEE) = = =
955 S 1070+40 | 225/55 CEPEs 5/55 1580+33 1980+33 = = 555 1985+35 = [ 1980+35 1980+35 1980+38 1980+35 = = = = = =
SERA—15— #Z5Hi35(2022/7 ) A U A 2175135 | 225/45 FAD MICLRLS 01 F 35/50 | 2085+43L0(RAEE) | 2086+43.0 REE) = = SEXA 15— = = ‘\ = — = = = = = = = =
— 11> 25/45 — — = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
o ax-y | AESHOONERYIG wAL MR | 2185435 | 205 | 5114 | wiaxis [—2IEZZ Seeras = = = = 9592 2%- = ——— = = = = = = = = =
1980+30 | 285/55 | 1947 235/55 = = = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
PELIR TS #AZSH3#(2023/11~) % )L Mt | 2085+30 | 24545 |  5/120 2017 245/45 = = = = PELIR TS = = | = = = = = = = = = =
— | 21147 255/40 = = = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
75 1-2 GDH303W (2019/12~) 1770455 | 285/60 | _ 6/130 M4 X 1.5 717 235/60 — — — — 75 1-2% = = \ - = - - = - - = - -
= - = = — — — — — — — — — = = =
3R> GR K- LA400A (2019/10~) EASHIN M CE70 } 4/100 M12 % 1.5 18127 165/50 — — ot T R e ) RS GR K- = = } = = = R SR = = = = = =
1555+40 |  185/65 1517 185/65 — — — — — — | — — — — - 1560+43 — — — 1560+45
MXP#14G (2022/8~) — 5/100 M2 X 15 617 195/55 = = = = = = \ = = = = = 1665+ 43 (Rt 28] = = = —
1 = 717 205/45 = = = = S = = } 775+ S5 (REER) | 1770445 (REEE) | 1770148 (RETE) | 1770+ 8 REZE) = 1770+ 45(REEE) | 1770+ 45 (RETE) = = =
1555439 | 185/60 517 185/60 — — — — — — — — — — — 1560+40 — — — 1560+45
17#(2015/7~2022/8) — 5/100 Mi2 % 15 617 195/50 = = = = = = \ = = = = = 1665+43 = = = —
— 174>F 195/45 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
DB42 (RZ) * # )L Mtk 1990+32(70> 1) [ 255/35(7E> 1) } 19147 = NG NG = = = = \‘ = = = = = = = = = =
(2019/5~) 19100+40(V7) | 275/35()7) 2017 = NG NG = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
R=7D DB22(SZ-R)DBB2(S2) * #Jb Mtk l?%?f%?'j Tt; 225759(31(07(['])?)) i miax 125 —EEEZ = = = = = Z=77 = = \‘ = = = = = = = = = =
(2019/5~) 1775+24(705 1) | 225/50(7 A% ] [EZa = 1990+28HI | 19100+36L0 = = = = \ = = = = = = = = = =
1785+26(U7) | 256/45(1)7) 07 = 2090+28HI_| 20100+36L0 = = = = } = = = = = = = = = =
MOZ0A (2016/11~). 450+35 165/65 417 165/65 = — = — — = — — — — 1450+33 1450134 — = = 1455143
Soh s NS BB -3 TL—% 550+40 175/55 /100 V2 X 15 5127 175/55 = — = — s e — - \ — 1560+ 45 = 1566+30 — 1665438 | 1566445 _ E— = 1555+43
REED 14 1 > FRERITBAH — 161> F 195/45 — — 1660+45SL 1660+45SL — — | 1665+43 1665+43 — 1660-+40 (21 — 1660+40(RiiEE) | 1665+45(RiHiEE) | 1660+40(REEE)
T A hET T 171> F 195/40 — — 1765+45SL | 1765+45SL — — \‘ — 1770+45(ZHEE) — 1765+45(ZH: — 1760+40 — — — —
1660+40 205/60 617 205/60 = = = = = = = = = = 1670+35 (2 1665+38 = 1665+38 = 1665+45
_ 1760+40 |  205/55 7AoF 205/55 = = = = = = \ = 1770+48 1770438 = = 1770+38 1770+38 1770+38 = 1770+42
B =) = QIS RUSLALS B1oF 215/45 = = = = 1880+38 = 1875438 1880+38 1880+38 1880+38 = 1875+38 1880+45 = = =
= 1917 225/40 T9B0+44L0 | 1901407 -28) = = 1985 +48(4 > F 28] = } 1080+35(RHH28) | 1980+45( > 7 —28] | 1980+3B(RHEE) | 1960+35(ZHTE) = — — = = =
o 1660150 |  205/60 | 61>7 05/60 — — = = e — = — — — — = 1665153 = = = =
ITIVSTY 8#(71 K5 1) (2014/2~2022/1) = | 51143 M2 X 15 717 05/50 = = = = ITIVETY = = \ = 77048 BE5EE) | 1770160 (REEE) = = T770+53(REEE) | 1770+ 53 REEE) = = =
= | 184 >F 15/40 = = = = = = ‘\ 1875+48(%428) | 1875+48(R4EE) | 1870+53(R4EE) | 1875+53(RHEE) = = = = = =
1560160 |  195/65 1517 95/65 = = = = = = — — — — = = = = = =
84 (I 7 1) (2014/2~2022/1) = 5/1143 M2 X 15 617 205/55 = = = = = = \ = = = = = 1665+ 50 (R = = = =
= 717 205/50 = = = = = = \ = 1770+ 48 (RHEE) | 1770450 (RHEE) = = 1770+53(RHE8) | 1770+ 53 (RHEE) = = =
1560+35 |  185/75 1517 — — — — — — — [ — — — — 1560+33 — — — — —
) I e e B = — - = —— g — g s - e
— | 181> F — — — — — — — [ — — — — — — — — — —
1775+25 | 265/65 | 1747 265/65 — — — — — — } — — — — 1780+20 — — — 1780+20 —
S50 . = | 194> F 265/55 = = = = S = = = = = = = = = = = =
NSy HR GUN125(2017/9~) — 6/139.7 M2 X 15 27 20ose = = = = Ny HR = = } = = = = = = = = = =
= 217 265/40 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Ny 1450435 | 165/65 Tafos 165/65 — = = - I = = \ = = — — 1450+33 1450+34 — — = 1455+43
KELNY T2 7#0A(2016/4~2023/9) — 4/100 Mi2x 15 1517 165/60 — — — = REANY T2 — — \ — 1560+45 — 1555439 — 1555+38 1555445 — — 1555+43
OEM - 1617 165/50 = = 1655+ 385L | 165543851 OEM = = [ 1665+43 1665143 = 1660+ 40 (8] = 1660+40(RH28) | 1665+45(RHE) | 1660+ A0(RETE) = =
HREOBNOBETAX, ARIUT I AN PEMBEEIENET,  #YvF I UESETT. BEEOBAELTTRBTE, 21 VL TREITA—H—ORIEF A XIR 721 VERRLTF A, KRHOBOAOSHY (X, WATUTIE I DEMBEBTEVES,  HToF L IREEETT. REEOBAEBTIRATEN, S1VICHL TR T A—H— OIS XN o4 VERRLTFE,
KRBT —KEC L RESHAFTENET, BR, FL—FEBRLTTE KRS A X ChoTOIFHISTADBANBIET,  K45IC TPMS BHE, BRTL—XBBBOAI— LY XEBRBESERICTRB T, HREEESIL—FELLBE SR ANTENET, WK, JL—KEERLTFA,  KEHY X ChoTHIFIIATEIDBANBIET,  H45C TPMS RME, BRTL—FBBEOA— LY XE BRI TR T,

N /Y?)Z"}I'{bllii%féﬁ\?@@éi%%n"w)iTg (1747 BREIC EPB ic##)

HBEB XTI —FRMERALFLIREN RS, NILRITIAMIERBTDLENHZBEANHVET, (12F 47 BREIC EPB RB#llE) BB T T BRI F AT REN R




WHEEL MATCHING

PCD 5 7 ALt IVF{F1-20) agM4F—
z RO REAR RO REAR : .' LT — FCO1 FTX
1565+45 195/65 1547 195/65 — — — — — — — = = — = 1560+43 = = = —
1660+45 205/55 1617 05/55 = = = = = = | = = = = = 1665+43 = = = =
cT ZWA10(2011/1~2022/10) 1770+45 | 215/45 5/100 M12 X 1.5 TAF 15/45 = — = — cT = = [ 1775145 1770445 1770148 1770+48 = 1770+45 1770+45 = = —
— BAF 15/40 = = = = 1880+ 45(REEE) = \ — 1880+45 — 1875+48 — — — = = —
= Rz 15/35 | 1980+45.0[2428) | 1980+45L0 = = = = I = 1080+45 (RE:EE) = — = - — = = =
1775440 | 215/55 AT 15/55 — — — — — — | — — 1770138 — — 1770138 1770+42 1770+38 — —
s AXZH10(2018/10~) 1880+45 235/45 51143 M2 %15 FEZa 35/45 — = = = s 1880+38 1885138 | 1885+38 1880+38 1880+38 1880+38 = 1875+38 1880+40 — = =
*TPMS 125206 1980+45 235/40 : : 1947 35/40 1085+40L0 | 1985+40L0 — = 1085+35 (Z4E8) - [ 1980+35 1980+35 1980+38 1980+35 = — — — — —
— | 2017 35/35 2085+40L0 | 2085+40L0 — — 2085+35(RETE) — | 2085--35 (RAEE) | 2085+35 R ZE) | 20B6+35 (REZE) | 2085 +35 RATE] = — — — — —
GRL/#RWWZOQM ~2020/8) 1775445 | 225/50 | 74>F 225/50 — — — — — — [ — — — 1770+38 (KE T\ -¥7a) = T70+38 (KE 7L -*%e) = =
- MS 2 1880+45 |  235/45 008 ARG 81 7 235/45 = — = — - BB (KT ~570] B | G0, R | i R = 1875+ 3 (K87, %55 | VA0 REIL~—%77) — = =
%350, 450h @ F SPORT 1980+45 | 285/40 - : EPEa 245/40 | HEEHIE0TEED) o) = = 1985+35 (REEE) 1960+45__| 1980+38(i2%) | 1980+48 = — — = = =
KBTI L— iR - 01> 7 235/35 | HIEEHIE00TE208) Lo 2085+35(2328) = } 2085 +35 (RREE) 2085+35(REEE) = = = = = =
1990+50( 7|:|/ N 255/35 EPEa — NG NG — — — = — — - — = = — = - —
GSF URL1O 2010/ L1 2020/0) 1910+41(V7) | 275/35 5/114.3 M12 X 1.5 027 = NG NG = = GSF = = ‘\ = = = = = = = = = =
= T — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
198514570 1) | 285/40 194770 ) | 235/40 1990+ 42HI — = = — = I = — = = = = = = = =
R (EETD) (PR i) 1995+60(U7) | 266/35 191> 7(U7) | 265/35 = 1005+ ABL0REEE) = = = = | = = = = = = = = = =
=9 _
+TPMS IR 74P XET L —% L 5/114.3 MIA=S S e o saras SaEpe a 0 — — — - ! - = - - — - — — — —
= 201> (U7) | 265/30 — 209540 GEEEE) = = = = \ = = = = = = = = = =
3#(2020/11~) 1885+ 45 35/45 18127 = = = = = 1880+45 1885145 | 187538 1885+45 = 1880+38 (R E) = 1875+38 1880+40 = = =
*TPMS {25851 #FAPOT L —% | 1985+45(70> 1) 35/40 | 5/1143 M14 % 1.5 1917 — WEEH{ T 0 Ta20%] o = — 1985+48 — [ 1985+45 1980+45 = 1980+48 — — — — = =
* A b 1995+60(J 7) 65/35 | 2017 = HIGEF{ X0 Ea20%] X6) = = 2085+35(ZEEE) = [ 2085+45 2085+45 = — = = = = = =
5 Sy —— 1775+45 225/45 | AT 225/45 = = = = 5 = = I = = = = = 1770438 = 1770+38 = =
eSO, 1880+45(70> 1) | 225/40 90D RRS BT — = — = — 1880+ 38 = | 1885138 1880+ 38 1880138 1880138 — 1875+38 1880+ 40 — = =
S TPMS BRI SraPOT T L —% | 1885+45()7) 255/35 - : 191> 7 = 1985+33H1 | 1985+33L0 = = 1985+35 = [ 1980+35 1980+35 1980+38 1980+35 = — — = = =
— 20127 — 2085+35HI | 2085+35L0 = — 2085+35 = [ 2085+45 | 2085+35(FiiEE) | 2085+35(R:iEE) | 2085+35(REEE) = = = = = =
1670+45 205/55 617 205/55 = — = = — = I — — — — = 1665+ 38 = = = =
3#(1S300h) (1S250) 1775+45 225/45 TAF 225/45 = = = = = = I = = 1770+38 = = 1770+38 1770+42 1770+38 = =
(2013/5~2020/11) 1880+45(70> 1) | 225/40 5/114.3 M12 X 1.5 81 7 — = — = — 880138 1885168 | 1885138 1880138 1880138 1880138 — 1875138 1880140 — = =
*TPMS €50 1885+45()7) 255/35 EPZa = 1985+33L0 | 1985+33L0 = = 985+35 = [~ 1980+35 1980+35 1980+38 1980+35 = — — = = =
— 01> 7 — 2085+35L0 | 2085+35L0 = — 085+35 = [ 2085+45 | 2085+35 (32 E) | 2085+35(R:iEE) | 2085+35 (R EE) = = = = = =
1875435 |  235/60 | 81 7 235/60 — - = — 880+38 1885145 | 1875+38 1880+38 1880+38 1880+38 = 1875138 1880+40 = = —
*AZ‘*Z"(ZOZI\A‘S”*Q“?, *ﬁ;"” hE 2075435 | 235/50 51143 Midx 15 191> F 235/55 1980+37L0 9] — — 1985+35 (& — |~ 1980+35 1980+35 1980+38 1980+35 — — — — — —
$20 { TR TS aA — : : 20 1 :/; gigﬁg 2085+40L0 X) = — 2085+35 (RETE) = \‘ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 2085148 — = = — = —
— = — = — — = — = = = = — — — — — —
NX 1770435 | 205/65 ES%3 225/65 = — = — NX — — | — — 1770438 — — 1770438 1770142 1770438 = =
A#Z1#(2014/7~2021/10) 1875+35 | _ 235/55 51143 M2 % 15 BT 225/60 = — = = 1880138 1885138 | 1875138 1880138 1880138 1880138 = 1875138 1880+45 — = =
*TPMS {BE5 1875+39 |  225/60 : : 91 F 235/55 Hi Lo = = 1985+35 — [ 1980+35 1980+35 1980+38 1980+35 = — — = = =
— 20127 235/45 HI ) 2085+35 — [ 2085+35 2085+35 2085+35 2085+35 — — — — — —
MAYH1#(2023/11~) 1770140 225/60 AT 225/60 — — = = — = \ — — = — = = = = = =
LBX *TPMS 25 1870+40 225/55 5/114.3 M14 x 1.5 817 225/55 = = = = LBX = = I = = = = = = = = = =
* A hE 9(>F 235/50 = = = = = = } = = = = = = = = = =
2085+25(70 ) | _245/45R20 01> 7 — NG NG — — — — — = — — - — — - — —
#£2100(2017/32) 2834250005 1) | as/a0re1 | : — = — — — — = — — — — — = — — — =
Le S EEAH Sooszalir [ oreomn| 5120 | miaxis EEZ = = = = = e = —— = = = = = = = = =
#2023/6 UG 415 40 1 e roel 2] W{ —= — — = — — = — ‘ = = = = = = = = = =
5%(F SPORT) (2017/10~) 2085425(70> 1) | _245/45R20 20127 = NG NG = = — = I = = = = = = = = = =
*FEPOT, R4POT 7L —*+TPMS {Fkf§ [ 2005+35()7) | 275/40R20 5/120 M14 X 1.5 21 127 — — — = — = = \ = = = = = = = = = =
*2023/10 LIS M14X1.5 ALK — 2 1oF = = = = = = = \ = — — — — — — — — —
5% (F SPORT LAY (2017/10~) 1980125 |  245/50 91 7 45/50 NG X6) = — — = I = — = 1980135 — = = — = =
*TPMS fEid — 5/120 M14 X 1.5 01> F 45/45 2085+ 201 Lo = = = = \ = = = — = = = = = =
*2023/10 WIEEIE M14X1.5 £ L b = 11> 45/40 - — = = = = I = = = = = = = = = =
1875+32 | 285/50 | 81> F 35/50 = = = = = = | = = = 1880+38 = = = = = =
UVF4# (600HYBRID 4WD) 1980+35 | 245/45 | . .0 o 191> 7 45/45 NG Lo = = = = | = = = 1980+35 = = = = = =
LS (2007/5~2017/10) = | : 204> F 45/40 HI LO = = LS = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
T 214 F 45/35 = = = = = = } = = = = = = = = = =
. ) 1980+35 245/45 Rz 45/45 NG o = = = = = = = 1980+35 = = = = = =
USH#(z((?(r)%T?SEzyo?;ﬁé)u no — 5/120 M14 X 1.5 20127 45/40 HI 10 = = — — I = — — — — = = = = =
= 20 1>F 45/35 — — = = = = \ = = = — = = = = = =
1875+32 |  235/50 184 >F 35/50 = = = = = = [ = = = 1880+38 = = = = = =
USF4# (B< brembo % + 1) /¥—) 1980+35 |  245/45 SR ARG 1917 45/45 NG 10 = = — — I = = = 1980+35 — = = — = =
(2006/9~2017/10) = | : 2017 245/40 HI L0 = = = = i = = = — — = — = — —
= | 204> F 245/35 = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
1875+55 265/65 | 2127 265/50 = - = - - = \ = - = = - — — — — —
LX VJA310W (2022/1~) 2080+55 265/55 6/139.7 M14 X 1.5 24 F 205/35 — — — — LX — — I — — — — — — — — — —
2280+55 65/50 — — — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
##C10 F SPORT (2014/10~) 1980+45(701> b) 35/40 194>F = HIBEH{ 780 TEE04) LO = = = = [ = = = = = = = = = =
* TPMS 3 0 1990+60()7) 65/35 5/114.3 M12 X 1.5 20127 = HISEF{ X0 Ta20%) Lo = — — = I = — = = = = = = = =
*2022/12 LIBEIE M14X1.5 L b — BEPZ: = — — — — = = | = = = = = — — — —
RC %2C10(2014/10~) 1775+45 | 205/50 717 225/50 = = = = RC = = = = TR 3] = = 1770+38 = 1770+38 = =
* TPMS FE i 1880+45 | 285/45 | ..o e 81 7 235/45 = — = — = = TR RE | B~ e | B~ = 1875438 1880+40 — = =
*F SPORT A% 7 L — %% — | - : EPZa 235/40 | HEEHIE0TEED) o) = = = = [ 1985+45 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 = — — = = =
%2022/12 LI M14X1.5 KU b — | 07 235/35 | HISEXE0TEA0A) Lo = = = = I = = = = = = = = = =
USC10(2014/10~) 1990+50\7|:|/ M [ 255/35 91 F — NG NG — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
RC F *TPMS {EE 2 1910+41(U7) | 275/35 5/114.3 M12 X 1.5 017 = NG NG = = RC F = = \ = = = = — — — — — —
*2022/12 WIEEIE M14X 1.5 £ L b — BEPE: = — — — — = = I = = = = = = — — — —
FALE(2(2022/11~) * £ )V L& TPMS BE%E | 2180+40 |  235/50 5/114.3 M14 X 1.5 20127 35/50 = — = — = = \ = = = = = = = = = =
1880+30 235/65 17 35/65 = = = = 1880+38 1885+38 | 1885+38 1880+38 1880+38 1880+38 = 1875+38 1880+40 = = =
RX 24(2015/10~2022/11) 2080130 235/55 009 e 17 45/55 1985+28L0 | 1985428L0 = — RX 1985+35 — [ 1980+35 1980+35 1980138 1980+35 — — — — = =
* TPMS FEE i = } - : 01> F 35/55 2085+26L0 | 2085+26L0 = = 2085+35 = \‘ 2085+35 2085+35 2085+35 2085+35 = = = = = =
= xS 65/45 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
1875435702 1) | 235/60 | 184>7(7021) 35/60 — — - — 1880+38 1885138 | 187538 1880+38 1880138 1880+38 - 1875138 1880+40 - — —
1880+35(1 7) 255/56 181>F(U7) | 255/55 = = = = — 1885+38 |  1885+38 1885+38 1880+38 1880+38 = 1875+38 1880+40 = = =
2080+35(70 1) | 235/50 197>7(70v 1) | 235/55 1980+ 35L0 — = — 1985135 (B EE) - [ 1980+35 1980+35 1980+38 1980+35 — — — — = =
Rz XEBM15(2023/ 2095+35(1 7) 255/45 51143 Wiax1s |19T=F(U7) | 255/50 — 1995+ 32L0 = — Rz — = [ 1980+35 1980+35 1985+35 1990+40 = = = = = =
) REL TPMS — : S [204>7705H) 35/50 2085+39L0 — = = 2085+ 35(ZEEE) = | 2085+35(3£2%) | 2085+35(24EE) | 2085+35(:LiER) | 2085+35(REEE) — — — — — —
= 204> 7 (U7) 55/45 = 2095+30L0 = = — = [ 2085+35 2085+35 2095+38 2095+40 — = = — = —
— 211>F(7A2 ) 45/45 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
— 214> F7(U7) 65/40 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —
1765140 | 215/60 TAF 15/60 = — = = = = I = = 1770138 = — 1770138 1770142 1770438 = =
U MZA%1%(2018/11~) 1870+45 | 205/50 I . 1817 225/50 = = = = e 1880+45 | 16bteBEES(7NG) | 1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 = 1875+38(RE8) | 1880+45 — = =
*TPMS €0 — - : 19427 225/45 1980+37L0 | 1980+37L0 = = 1085+35 (18] - |__1985+45 1980+48 1980+38 1980+48 = — — — = =
— 20 1> F 245/35 2085+46L0 | 2085+46L0 — — 2085+35 (RETE) — 2085+45(ZEE) | 2085+45(ZEt) | 2085+45 (724 T8) | 2085+ 48 RATE) — — — — — —
OYOTA
1765+45 215/60 717 215/60 — — — — = = — 1770+48 1770+48 — = 1770+48 1770+45 1770+48 = —
CHR ZYX10/NGX50 1870450 | 226/50 | o444 M2 % 15 84T 225/50 — — — CHR 1880+ 45 (REEE) = 1875+48 1875+48 1870+48 1875+48 — 1875+48 1870+48 — — —
(2016/12~2023/7) — | : : FEPEa 205/45 19801 5510 (ZE2E) = — 1985+ 48 (REEE) = | — 1080+45(REEE) — 1980+48 = — — = = =
— | 2017 245/35 ) | 2085+4810 ZERE) — — — = | = — = — = = — = = —
1665+48 | 205/55 | 164 >F 05/55 = = = = = = | = = = = = 1665+43 = = = =
T 7N8(2021/7~) 1775+48 | 21545 | .00 AR 1 7AoF 15/45 = = = = — — = [ 1775+45 1775+45 1770+48 1770+48 = 1770+45 1770+45 = = =
*[R < T L RERE 1875+48 | 215/40 | : 87 15/40 = = = = 1880+45 1885145 | = 1880+45 1885+45 1875+48 = = = = = =
— | 1917 25/35 1980+ 45L0 | 1980+45L0 = = — I = 1980+45 — 1980+45 — = = — = =
GZAE1 41 (2022/12-) 1885+30 245/40 1817 45/40 — — = — = 1885+45 } 1885+38 1885+45 1880+38 1880+38 = = 1880+40 = = —
- *EUYIIFYaY — 917 35/35 | RARTTENG 0 o — — - — — 1980+35 — 1980+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
GR70A=7 GZAE14H (2022/12~) 1885130 | _ 235/40 51143 M12 1.5 B1oF 35/40 — - - GRAA-Z = 1885+45 | 1885+38 1885+ 45 1880+38 1880+38 = = 1880440 = = -
*RZ = EPxa 235/35 | ARG X6) — — — — } 1980+35 — 1980+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
_ — 1980135 235/55 1917 35/55 1985+30L0 | 1985+30L0 = — — = — — - 1980+35 — = = — = =
WY ZPD20(2020/12~) ¥TPMS B |—0g5+35 | pab/ap &/ED o2 e 2077 45/45 2085+25L0 | 2085+25L0 = = WY = = | = = = 2085+35 = = = = = =
MXAAS4(2019/ 1975+40 |  235/55 | EPEa 35/55 1980+39L0 | 1980+39L0 — — 1985+48 — [ 1985+45 1980+45 | 1980+38(ZHk2E) | 1980+48 — — — — — —
AXARS4(2019/4) — } 5/114.3 M12 % 1.5 20 : 27 32;23 2085+38L0 | 2085+38L0 = = 2085+ 35 (FETE) = } 2085+45 2085+45 | 2085+35(RETE) | 2085+48 = = = = = =
— > = — — — - — = - - = — — — — — —
1770435 | 225/65 TAF 25/65 = — = — — = I = 1770+48 1770438 = 1770435 1770438 1770+42 1770438 = 1770+42
xAs5S (2019/4) 1870435 | 205/60 BT 25/60 = = = = 1880+ 45 = | 1B75+48 | 18a0+38 (RE:EE) | 1680438 (REEE) | 1875+48 — 1875+38 1880+40 = = —
RAVA et e 1975+40 | 235/55 5/114.3 M12 X 1.5 EPEa 235/55 1980+44L0 | 1980+44L0 — = RAVA 1985+48 = [ 1985+45(ZE2E) | 1980+45 1980+48 1980+48 — — — — — —
s — 20127 245/45 2085+43L0 | 2085+43L0 = — — = [ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 2085148 — = = — = =
— 201> F 245/40 — — — — — — [ — — — — — — — — — —
1870135 |  225/60 87 225/60 — — — — 1880+45 — | 1875+48 | 1880+38(ZEEE) | 1880+36(REEE) | 1875+48 = 1875138 1880+40 — — —
AXAP54(2020/6~) 1975440 | 285/55 | o444 M2 X 15 917 235/55 1980+ 44L0 | 1980+44L0 = = 1985+48 = [1985+45(FETE) | 1980+45 1980+48 1980148 = — — = = =
PHV — | : : 2017 245/45 2085+43L0 | 2085+43L0 = = — = [ 2085+45 2085+45 2085+45 2085+48 = = = = = =
— | 21147 245/40 — — — — — — | — — — — — — — — — —

HRHOBADHZYAX, RAITIT I PRVNBESIEVET,  HTvF TUSEETT. RELOBEELTIRBT I ZMVICEL TREAYA—D—ORIEH A XIS 28 Y ERRLTT WV, FPEVBELIEVET,  XIUFIIRSEETT, RELOBEELTIRB T IV 2 VICRAL THEAVA—D—DOHIEH A RICRE o724 VERIRL TTF AL,
REEFERTL—FZICLVELERBEN TEVET, BR JL—FEERLTTE,  MREYA X THSTHIFLIARTADBEN HNET, AFCTPMS £EE, BRIV —FEBEOR— VYA XEBRRFERICTRBT IV, EVEY, BN JL-FEERLTTEN.  XEE YA THoTHIFEIBRADBENBIET. ¥4I TPMS HEE, BRIL—FREEOF - XEBRRFTERICTRB TN,
HBHN—FTT—XERERAFIIRENRE 1), NILRITAMNIEBTILEOHZBEN HBNET, (12FHLIIREICEPB i#®) BB N—FTTL— *z%ff‘ili'f/??"]/&ﬁl“ﬁ‘gﬁaf . NIZRGTAMIEBTBLBEOHZBENHBNET, (1>FL4 I FREICEPB i#lE)




WHEEL MATCHING"ITIDOTtEd Car' EURO ZWEI FK-10 MATCHING (A—OYS 7oA TIEAFY TIFLY)

HEST x . : HE 21 BRKA—IV y : . SHERA IV x y wEHA—)
= K NT | BBRTER e IF L3 HELCREMAE LN 42 h NT | BBYER e I 65 KL< RBMEE LA
17><70(4 ) 215/65R17 DBA-7NCAV
71— I(LED /5y s —SEE) ABA-P845GO1 M12xP1.258 17X7.0(45) SN
3008 ELE ABA-P845GO 2017~ 18xrsi 1085 651 | 17HEX | 225/55RIB | 18%7.5(49) . R WERG=bod> DDA ZNCTh
GT BlueHDI LDAP84AHO1 Rieto ] TEREHMK | ooo/S0R1S | 161 Fiavoq bFB £28-%5 0K DoATNOD 16%6.5(33) MI4XP1SB | 21560016 | 17x7.0(40)
408 Alua 3BA-P54HNO5 M12XP1.258 16%6.5(44) SHARAN(7N) AT DB ANCTH o= 17808 e AR S3asnis | 18x8.0(40)
NEW 408 408 GT 3BA-P54HN05 2023~ 19%7.0(42) 108-5 965.1 17HEX 205/55R19 17x7.0(45) DBA-7NCZD .
208 GT 3LA-P545G06H FEERH® 18x7.5(49) TSI FLS Foq s DBA-7NCZD
T7%7.0(42) 215/65R17 O AT 3DA7NDLU
M12XxP1.258 17Xx7.0(45)
ABA-P875GO1 18x7.5(49) 225/55R18 MT4%P158 15%6.0(38)
5008 71 2—Jb GT BlueHDI 2017~ 1085 0651 | 17 18x7.5(49) TSI 1st 3BA-C1DKR 16X6.0(35) ! 205/60R16
LDA-P87AHO1 19%7.5(42) 1 x| 235/50R19 ?  bes s T-Cross S 2019~ 1005 9571 | 13R H@ 16X6.5(47)
roxEeiad) FERHUR | oo0/oonb0 | 164 FEY 11 bFE. b8 45 0K TSI st 752 3BA-C1DKR 18x7.0(39) pgrem 21545718 | 19%S2(eT)
o o i TS 17x7.0(40) Vioxpioss | 215/65R17 | 17X7.0(45) TSI Style T6X6.0(43) 205/60R16 | 16X6.5(48)
7V 2—Jb GT BlueHDi e 2019~ 18x8.0(44) 108-5 ge51 | MIZXPL29B | D35/45m18 | 18x7.5(49) TR DI Style 3BA-A1DPC — 17x7.0(45) o~ 215/55R17 | 17X7.0(40)
19x8.0(44) g 235/40R19 ¥16 1 > F EMFH] D TDI Sport 3DA-A1DFF 18%7.0(45) : 215/50R18 17x7.5(50)
T2 (BT E) I TDI R-Line 19x8.0(47) 225/40R19
ORGP ) IEEDP RIS ABA-BNCZE
L _ 16%7.0(46) Mi2xP1258 | 215/60R16 | 17X7.0(45) 2= - 17X7.0(40)
508 W 7Y 2N () %) ABA-W2W5GO1 2014 17X7.0(48) 1085 0651 | 17HEX 215/55R17 | 18X7.5(49) - X - = ABASNGZE 17x7.0040) M1axP15B | axereonil | 18x8.0(40)
WU T B E) 2018 Ixiols U | oamsems | 18575W9) | ae TIGUAN TOI4E—Yas avT7-F51> LDA-5NDFGF 2017 ~ 18x7.0(43) s ore | Vadxe! 235/55R18 | REXE.OL
T BlueHDi (7 1 — #IL&) LDA-W2AHO02 : i - *TPMSEAHE TDI4 E—Ya> N 74> LDA-5NDFGF : oS0 #F 27mm
W GT BlueHDI (5 1 — £/ ) LDA-W2WAH02 ABA-SNCZE 19%8538) P TP b
T 16%6.5(44) LDA-5NDFGF - ERFIAAD ET
— 15 BlueHDI . 16x6.5(47) . ami | 215/65R16 | 17X7.0(45) : DBA-5NCTH 16%65(33) 215/65R16
17x7.0(44) 215/60R17 | 18x7.5(49)
: FEERR® g TS ON—%—S=> 7oA DBA-5NCTH 17x7.0(43) 235/55R17
e Ao SNCA Ak Sicc? 85800 2ss/s0ms | 13X5.0(48)
E ZEAI d - v
U5 K C4 E5 SHINE ABA-B7875G01 16X6.5(47) 205/60R16 - = }‘z ,{«& 21 ABA: 5'1%’:";“*5@;““ 2008 ~ RS o || EEEELE R31VA
75 F Ca EHJ 74 —)b BlueHDi — — - - - 2016 3 (A6
7Y R4 ER: I LDA-B787AHO1 20TSISA AR AT—Sa> ABA-SNCCZ BT 27mm
75> F G4 £ SHINE BlueHDI 16X6.5(44) 2078 AR A NG 19%9.0(33) 255/40R19
cakrv 4 £ SHINE ABA-B785G01 2014~ 1085 s | imaew 2P 17x7.0(45) 20TSIRSA AE=va~ ABA-5NCCZ ;2 B VEREOLBNA(—ATT
C4EHY TIRAIN=—T 17x7.0(50) #oS: mn%&mx 205/55R17 IngS(;?;) PR RSAoRyF=T DBABNGTH tmu«)wt—r
C4 €% 7+ —)u BlueHDI [DA-B78AHO1 16 2F T A b
Z77-RCAEHY wFT Ay ABA-B7875G01 T4 (SE. DBA-MB4164T 16%7.0(50) 205/55R16
Jo-KCAEAY T7AGN—2T D4 17x7.0(50) 205/50R17
News 5> KC4 HHlE ABA-B7875GO1 16X6.5(47) M12xP1.258 | _205/60R16 | 16X6.5(44) (SE. %3719 7. EXLBLA ALZIUT S LDA-MDA4204T 17%7.5(52.5) | 225/45R17 |
ANZZYTT— SHINE Blue Hdli LDA-B787AHO1 201C reiro(s0) ihiad O e | LS ~BY) 18x7.5(52.5) Miaxpion | —Z2A0RTE | 19%S.81S)
] 7 & ] = ~ ] } :
5 SHINE DA CBAAHO1 019 17x70(42) 1085 ost | \NESC1EB | 215657 19X 6048 e SEFFTev o RA¥ShALRTYT YA DBA-MB4154T 201 108 L - 1817259 (s 1 RoESIEN
' - ~ . : 37221
I770% S0V SHINE BlueHDi 18%7.5(49) Vilimy | 200/5R18 | 18x7549) T SEANEAEAT 164 > FEERT
SHINE BieriD7 pr— s RIS T5 R-DESIGN DBA-MB5204T/DBA-MB420
i d xP1.258 D4 RDESIGN LDA-MDA4204T
EE SUINEB LD IRTEACK 2023~ 1085 0651 | 17HEX Zecme | s T6X7.0(50) 205/60R16
LONG SHINE BIueHD / g : 1 x| 205/58R17 | 18X7.5(4 _ - - i
LONG SHINE BlueHDi XTR PACK SDAKECYHOIT FEBRTR K16 1279 11 MR DA(SE, %% 71 v 7, AL SL ¥3LEE) (USRI T 17x7.0(50) g = 225/ 506 17| 5% sie
= 5 P g
16x6.5(44) Pzns - [BEEZL7EE) DBAMBAISAT 2018~ 1085 9634 | 60 B P PR,
» M12xP1.258 17x7.0(45) - T4 Nordic (BRE %) DBA-MB4164T 18x7.5(52.5) 7N 225/45R18 | 513 %351 5 5. TaNordic. T5 AWD
K70 N=RGL—K 3DAKIFYHO1 2023~ 16 1085 0651 | 17HEX 205/60R16 - . DBA-MB5204T 7 o L 54
FEBHTR Lﬁg?r'sgg) 1 MEE TSANBIEE, B Eun, Srnid) CBA-MBA20XC (SE. EAX 5L, FYLEE) 16 1 > FRERA
SFyrq bR
DS AUTOMOBILES TE(EALE L, A2RIUTLarEE) DBA-ZB420 17x7.0(40.5) Mi4xP1.58 | 225/50R17 | 18%8.0(45)
g AIAEED 3BA-D4THNOS u12xP1.258 16X6.5(44) V60 T8 Twin Engline AWD SLA-ZB420PTE 2018~ 18x8.0(42) 108-5 0634 | 60E 235/45R18 | #AET— 2 DHEMICOEE L TRRBILETT,
NEW DS4 0 o 3 0 2023~ 7.0x19(41) 108-5 ¢65.1 205/55R19 17%7.0(45) (Ex>ah, {2290 T3 AE) F—IN—ERE (RS TH)
RIVOLI BlueHDi DA-D41YHO1 &—m;g;f, 18X7.5(49) T8 Twm Engline AWD { > X7 U7~ 3> 5LA-ZB420P 19x8.0(42) 235/40R19
IVOLIE TENSE 3LA-DA15G06H — wopies | e | TxTgas 16x7.0(50) 215/55R16
ran ic(7 1 — X7. X A D) X -]
L. So Chic (5  — V) LDAXT4AHO! 2018~ 75X 19(46) 1085 65.1 235/50R19 | 18X7.5(49) o EEE, goRwiiE) DBAFBA154T ey Al
Grand Chic (57 ) > &) ABAX745G06 20%8.0(44) Famasn | 59545020 | 1101 ooy 7L sRHRE —2o/ARIL
16X6.5(45)
THEE. B ST DBA-FB4164T 18x8.0(55) 535/40R18 y
FORD TEYESEET » g DBA-FB420 ST 19x8.0(55) M14xP1.58 235/40R19 :g;;ggg;
M12xP1.5N loxe 3553 S60/V60 DRIVe DBA-FB4164T e 108-5 0634 | 60 K16 1ToF D q MR
S 2% - ABA-MPBMGD 2013~ S o34 | SO 21555816 | 2X7-2(20) T5(SE. 55555 RZHASEE) DBAFB420 F—X—EHE sloges Bl s
Xf—Y TIT-Z b ABAMPBMOD 2016 17x7.0(50) T 215/50R17 B ko s e emunLcanLTT ?éfv%b(ss 23 - . KPolester DEMIC D& & LT EBMAE £ XL,
Lo - |
oy ABA-WFOJTM 16x6.5(45) Polester (3.0L i 6 EE%) CBA-FB6304T
hL—k ABA-WFOMOM ~ M12xP1.5N 17x7.0(50) Polester (2.0L & 4 fR7E%) DBA-FB420 A E0ES) ALY
. 2013 17x75(52.5) 60 235/55R17
77 2016 1085 834 F o 235/50R18 | 18X7-5(50) § L V60 T5 AWD 18x7.5(50.5) MI4XP1.58 | oy5/55p1g | 18X7.5(50)
PRI ABA-WFOTPM e XS YRR Ry r = EMUALTEELTE e i he by 5 AWD Pro DBA-ZB420 2018~ e oS 1085 wead (G0 | B | RERCOEELTEsma R
- . F— N EERE %7 14 biE
FLZF 16X6.5(45) D4 SE — 215/65R16 16X6.5(45)
M12xP15N [ 215/65R16 | ]
_ 17%7.0(50) = LDA-FD4204T _ M14xP1.58
s T P 2010- 17%75(52.5) R weos |OE zgorsertr | 1EXT2(20) . VOO D4 7555 774 —ENE=% S 2015~ 17x7.5(55) 5 s34 | 0% 235/6517_| 17%7.0(50)
= o 25 RHI ATy o ERUALTRELTT R e A oeeX 18x7.5(55) FoN-BAT | 235/50R18 | xia 4 o5 Hod IR
S RLED) 17x7.5(50.5) 235/60R17
TA(EA> M14xP1.58
T4 AWD _ 18x7.5(50.5) : 235/55R18 | 17X7.0(50)
EaZ CBALVZA xca40 (EX 30 RFFA2 42290 T2 32 E0) DBA-XB420XC 2018 19%7.5(505) 1085 634 | OO nw | 235/50R19 | 18X7.5(50)
LAz-Y DBA-LV2XB T ANDR T FTo AR5 T arat) 20x8.0(50.5) 245/45R20
7-n~NEa7 LDA-LV2NB T5 AWD ) DBA-UB420XC = 235/65R17
Ty o waxeran | zossesmis (EA>BL 422U TS a2 EE) DBA-UB420XCA 18%75(505) 235/60R18 | 1 00 e)
Lrvn—si- SN o — s 18x8.0(45) 60 235/60R18 | 17X7.0(50) L A A ER OADs204TXS M14xP1.58 18x7.5(50)
(G4—7 SE PLUS 2012~ 19%8.0(45) 1085 9834 | 2 235/55R19 | 18x%8.0(45) XC60 = {LALDAZOATXCA 2017~ 19%7.5(50.5) 1085 0634 |60 & 255/55R19 | D4 17 1 > F BRA
SUFR—7IF(vax 20x80(45) Fv b 245/45R20 B5 AWD(EX >4 4, 12251 T 53 E8) i aameiy I~ EE5 ] 16 AWD 751> T8 Tuin Englie AWD £ X
RSE 13300 T6 AWD R 25 7> - 21x85(49.5) [ 255/40m21 | TUT A ORRLOE R L CBmAE CREL.
5 THIT 59,
g—j;/r\;ggrﬁ{ 7 1 —7 T8 Twin Engline AWD 1 > X7 7> 3> 20%8.0(52.5) 55/45R20
Il R RS ot CBA-DB4204TXC — 35/65R17
;(;L/;;OzixDHSE 153y y T5(SE. LE &%) DBA-DB420XC 18%7.5(505) 35/60R18
201 D180 7 1 — )L & —& 4WD iz 07 S0) T5 AWD SE(SE. R 7#4 > 26) CBA-DB525XC 19x7.5(50.5) | 235/56R19 |
& 0L Fabs 4D 17x7.0(45) M14xP15N | 225/65R17 | 18X8.0(45) RTVAE 20x80(52.5) M1axP158 55/45R20 | 17x7.0(50)
SEL I 7 4 — 1wl si—a Al SR A= 18x8.0(45) 39 eza | DI 4 e P SN XC60 16 AWD(SE &) CBA-DB6304TXC 2009~ 1085 0634 |60E 18x7.5(50) s 2
R51F3 7 S20L P250 4WD o prains 535/80R1 8 T6 SE AWD 2017 - OF  wam T6 AWD R 7 H#1 L1347 1> 4— T FEROEE
SE 2.0L P200 4WD : 7 T6R ¥ 1>~ CBA-DB6304TXC b B1SmMAE <A oT BN ET,
o CBA-DB6304TXC
4 T6 AWD R 741 > oA
P2t DA(SE. RT ¥ A2 BE) DA-DDA4204TXC
5357 S 20L P3O0 4WD 17X7.0(50) T5 AWD £EX 54 DBA-LB420XC/A
80 1 — L5 —F 4WD 17x7.0(45) M14xP15N | 225/65R17 | 18X8.0(45) 2
Lrvn-—s— 7 SE 2.0L P250 4WD SBALZEXA 2019~ 108:5 634 |60 235/65R17 L= K, 2y F > IRWR BS AWD EX >~ 24 SAA-LB420TXCM 18x8.0(45)
53—y 7 SE 201 D180 18x8.0(45) 9834 F oo 235/60R18 'S 2,00 P300 4WD D5 AWD £X > 54 el LaZE: THL o) M14xP158 | 3o2/90R1S | T6. 18 71 >4/ —7— FRHEOAME 0mAE <
L4 4WD 20%8.0(40) Foh) 235/50R18 7 SE 2.0L P300 4WD XC90 T6 AWDR 7% 1 > DBA-LBA420XCA 2016~ 20%9.0(38.5) . wma || EhERN 275/45R20 oW e A2
4'SE 2.0L P300 4WD 7 HSE 2,01 P300 4WD AT T AT DRI CATXGIR) g 463. DL, e > .
7 HSE 2.0L P250 4WD T6AWD 1227075 3> DBA-LBA20XC :
2 HSE 2.0L P300 4WD — : DBA-LBA420XCP : |
- ) G T8 Twin Engline AWD 1 > 27U 75 2> IDE S Baz0XCEN 21x9.0(38.5) 275/40R21 | T8 Twin Engline AWD 1 > 27175 = S OREAH
F o ZHISY— SE EoER G~ 18X8.0(45) B w34 | b0k "N | 235/60R18 | 17X7.0(50) D4 AWD
AR=Y HSE LDA-LC2NB ;gig-ggg; E R Sigfigg;g 18x8.0(45) Voo D4 AWD Pro(EX> % L. #TLEE) DAPDA204T/A 18x7.5(50) M14xP1.58 235/55R18
HSE 59527V~ . SOxAY kY — T5 AWD DBA-PB420/A 2016~ 19%7.5(50) 108-5 063.4 60 & 235/50R19 18x7.5(50)
HSE CBALF32 17%7.0(50) T5 AWD Pro(EA> & 4. #7 L&) 20x80(49) F—/—HEHE | 245/45R20
e SE 2007~ 17x7.5(55) 235/65R17 - T6 AWD Pro(E A > 8 b, #7LEL)
V-T2 s 2015 18x8.0(55) 1085 v634 | M14xP1.5N 235/60R18 }2:;;3522} VOO D4 A5 L 5 18x8.0(42) 245/45R18
CBA-LF2B S90D4 fo AT T =S 19x8.5(47) 255/40R19
[DA-LY2NA VOO T5 A B4 LDA-PD4204T e 245/40R20
18X7.5(45) 255/60R18 SO0T5 £ 50 LDA-PD4204TA s iaxpiss |_255/35R20
18x8.0(45) 255/60R18 V90 DAx5UFva DBA-PB420 _ 4 18x8.0(45)
_ 19X 8.5(45) M14P1.5N 255/55R19 ve0/890 590 A DR DBA-PB420A 2017 108-5 9634 | 6OKE T8 Twin Engline AWD 1 > 22U 75 2 > OB TE]
2017 B 1085 0634 | 60 & 252/0R1S | 18x8.045) SOTE DR 741 7N —EHE
21x85(45) TN 265/45R21 sag T CESELIEEEP
22x9.0(45) 265/40R22 L 22
V90 T8 Twin Engline
AWD 1> 27T 52 DLA-PB420PA
PEUGE
308 GT HYBRID 3LA-P515G06H
o 308 6T Bluct D! SDAPSIYHOT 2025 o . MI2XP1258 | ppsgsnry | 16X85(44) 17X o;«:;)ﬁ%ljaxasgs; .
NEW. : ~ 1085 0651 | 17HEX 174701
T o 18x8048) FEpamR | 225/40R18 1819455845
TLIT L
Ziach ABA-TOHNO2
?vai’: — 19500
swozo RSN 16x7.0(44) wioxpizss | 205/ssRte | 18XTSGN .
308 7V 2 — L BlueHDi L[DA-TOBHOT 2014~ ]gig-ggg; 1085 065.1 | 17HEX 225/45R17 | %GT BlueHDI, SW GT BlueHDI 16 1 > 7 HEAeT
W 71 2 — )L BlueHD LDA-TOWBHO1 ¢ FRARIR #GTi 250 by PEUGEOT SPO|
E 19x80(42) 235/35R19 & NG AT e 7 0
WaT 51> ABA-TOWHNO2 P 27/0 by PEUGEQT SPORT ~ "
[GT BlueHDi__ LDA-T9AHOT SOy
W GT BlueHDI LDA-TOWAHO1
GTi 250 by PEUGEOT SPORT
GTi 270 by PEUGEOT SPORT CERAIEES




WHEEL MATCH|NG-Imported car-

EURO ZWEI FK-10 MATCHING (2—ovyz( 17547 vy F>%)

FUEARA — IV 5 " . Py
(23 NT | BBETER 74— 340 Ui BMatAE
7Jb— GT (2009~2014) DBA-6RCPT
IV — GT(2014~2018) DBA-6RCZE
» ST ABA-GRCAV _ M14xP1.58
#OGT(6R) (EUlET=A0iI2 7181 (el — A ) ABA-BRCAV 20004 17x7.0(46) 1005 o571 | 1R 2t5/a0r17 | 1TXTEED
S ABA-6RCTH T 27mm
GTI(2013~2014 70> kO — % — 72 310mm %) ot
GTI(2014~7 A > hO—%—7 310mm )
eTSI Active Basic ] 16Xx7.0(48) 205/55R16 15X6.0(43)
. eTS| Active SAA-CDDLA 2021~ 17%75(51) o5 571 | Yamma®8 | 225/45R17 | 16x6.5(48)
TSI Style 18x7.5(51) 957. 225/40R18 | 17X7.0(50)
eTS| Reline SAA-CDDFY AE Y 1 X5%] HF 27mm 17%7.5(50)
17X6.5(46) WIZXPTSE | 205/50RT7 | 17%7.0(80) "17X7:5(80) 18XB80WT)
GOLF8 aTl 3BA-CDDNP. 2021~ 17x7.5(51) 112:5 0571 | 13RH@E 205/45R17 | ¥18 4 >FETL—% OK F1—F 41 L&Y &
18%7.5(54) & 27mm 225/40R18 RS Ayt S s
TSI FL> F5 12 (2017~) DBA-AUCJZ
TSI FLo FofoJ—E—Ya> DBA-AUCJZ
TSIa> 75— F5 1> (2017~) DBA-AUCJZ
TSIa 74— k5o Jh—FE—Ya DBA-AUCJZ 13xe.003
T U7 kTSI a5 75— K54 > (2017~) DBA-AUCJZ 17%7.0(50)
RS CEP e S TP I =P, DBA-AUCJZ 15%6.0(43) 195/65R15 | 17x7.5(50)
e-Golt ZAA-AUEAZ 16X65(46) 205/55R16 | TSI /N4 51 > /TSINA 54> TIh—F—S 3>,
TSINA 54 > (2017~) DBA-AUCPT 17Xx7.0(49) 225/45R17 TrUTRTSIAY T4 =T '777‘}7’/b
TSN oA TN—E—Ya> DBA-AUCPT IS A% bote Th=F=a Ty
57 U7~ kTSI A 51 > (2017~) ABA-AUCHP e
T VT kTSINA 5> Th—F—S a2 DBA-AUCHP 16 1> FEFAR
57 U7~k RLine(2017~) ABA-AUCHP M1axP1 58
L7 : . .
GOLF7 2oy | PlineiDEC A RE] DEAAJCHE 2013~ 1125 9571 | 13REE  [—————————-eeseeeesmeeenoesemeee e
GTI ABA-AUCHH 17x7.0(49) BT 27mm 225/45R17 | 15 ¢ pusi
18x7.5(51) 225/40R18 >
GTE DLAAUCUK | | leXmesU R
R(MT % 2017~) ABA-AUCIXF
R(DSG  2017~) ABA-AUDJHF
R'7ﬁ') > £ (2017~) st GTI Y5 TR/ b5y ITF(2a2/GNI5T
n TrUTT ABA-AUGIXE 112”7-?5((5‘)) i O e S
S X7.!
RINT %= /x(2017 ERE®) - ABA-AUDJHE Toxaot0) B5%8Ris | Joz7 Ty MatuEE
F5yUI71 Y32 (2016 ERES) ABA-AUCJX RIE15/16 1> #TLS: .
N =174y 3> 2016 E8ES) ABA-AUCJX 17 AFITA PR LEEE
GTI N7 % —% > X(2014 FHRES) ABA-AUCHH
GTI N7 4 =< > 2 (2017 FRE®) ABA-AUDLB
TSI FL 51> DBA-1KCBZ
57 U7 FTSIRLS RS Ao Th—E—S 5> DBA-1KCBZ
TSIRLS Fo 1o Th—E—Sa> DBA-1KCBZ
§ N ABA-TKCAX
TSIAYTA— RS> s 13x60(43)
S SN ABA-TKCAX -
FPUTL TSI FLY RS 1
T SETA> DBA-1KCAX 15%6.0(47) wiaxpiss | 195/6sris | ]7X2-0(50)
GOLF6 TSINATA AR GIKOAY 2ro~ 555 450) 1125 0571 | 13RH@E ATIEIE TSIATS> ) Tp U7 hTSI s T a= k51>
DBA-1KCAV 2013 17x7.0(54) o 225/45R17 | o0 LIS 0TT %
GPUTLRTSIALTr— RS 1> ABAlCAY/DBLIKCRY 18x7.5(51) 225/40R18 | Gr/GTIZ5 ¢ 3= 35/ 7T AL
DEESIKGIL 15 1 > F AR
FTVEL DBA-TKCAVK/DBA-TKCTHK
57 U7k 20TSI AR—I 51> ABA-1KCCZ
Gl ABA-KOCZ
GTTz7v3>35 ABA-TKCDL
R ABA-1KCDLF 15/16 1 S FHEAR 17 1 > F 914 FEFOETE
c GH-1KBAG/GH-1KBLP
ABA-1KBLP
TSIFLC RS 1 ABA-TKCAX
X 15x6.0(43)
il RPN 12xes EQSS 195/65R15 }-‘}§$f;§gg;
ISEPPEEI S $ ABA-TKBMY 2004~ 16%6.5(50) M14xP1.58 205/55R16 | A7X7-5(50 ; .
GOLF5 TP U R TS R LS TS 7S ABATKGAX oS 18xesta 1125 o571 | L EE S%/acAs | GUGT TSVGTVGTXGTIEL Y =5 7 7> TSI
GT TSl ABA-TKBLG 17x7.5(51) mm 225/40R18 | 5 1) 7o £ 2.0TSI XK U512
GTI GH-1KAXX/ABA-1KAXX 18x7.5(51) 15 4 S F ERe]
GTX GH-TKAXX/ABA-1KAXX
GTIELD—57 7> R T8I ABA-1KBYD/ABA-1KBLG
LAY ABA-TKCAV
57 U7k 20TSI AR—T51 > ABA-TKAXX/ABA-TKCCZ
R32 GH-1KBUBF/ABA-1KBUBF 161 S FiRRE
TSI LSR5 7o DBA-1TCZD
TSIas 74— t51> DBA1TCZD
=D M14xP1.58 16x6.5(48)
TSINA 51> DBA1TCZD _ 16X6.5(48) 205/60R16
SOLOUEAN TSI RLine DBAATCZD 2018 17%65(52) S || B 215/5eR17 | J7X7.0150)
NEP IS DBA1TDFG
TINTT> DBA1TDFG
E GH-1TBAG/GH-1TBLP
GLi GH-1TAXW/GH-1TBLX 15x6.0(43)
TSIFLC RS 1 RBAATBMY/ABAITCAY | 0 15%6.0(47) M14xP1.58 105/65m15 | 19%6-5(48)
GOLF TOURAN T5ALIT vas ABA-TCAV o 15%6.5(50) 1125 0571 | 13RH@ 15328
ST S ABATTBLG/ABA-TTCAV 16X65(50) BT 27mm 20s/55m16 | 145 TEBY L isqe
TSIav 75— k51 DBA-1TCAV/DBA-1TCTH 15 4 L FEARR
TSIAA 512 DBA-1TCAV/DBA-1TCTH
MT4%P158
GOLFALLTRACK | TSI4E—v 3> ABA-AUCJSF 2015~ 7S ;g&g 1125 ¢571 | 13R5m 2SI }g:?gggg
; 27mm 8
DBA-1608Z
DBA-16CBZ
DBA-1608Z
T 16X6.5(44) miaxpiss | 215/60m16 | JSX8-3(48)
THE BEETLE s 2012~ 17x7.0(43) 1125 0571 | 13RH@ 215/55R17 | L7XT560)
- 18X8.0(48) & 27mm 235/45R18 ¥ i L
ABA-T6CPL 15 4 > 7 EHARA
2.0 RLine ABA-16CPL
Dune (FREE) ABA-16CZDW
TSIRLS Fo Ao DBA-3CCZE
TSIo> 74— ko1 DBA-3CCZE
TSITLAC A5 DBA-3CCZE 16x6.548)
TSINA 512 DBA-3CCZE 6.
eI = o 17x7.0(40) M14xP158 | 215/55R17 | 17X7.0(40)
S AL, o e 2015~ 18x8.0(44) 112:5 0571 | 13RB@E 235/45R18 | 18x8.0(47)
2 = BoAZT - 19x8.0(44) BT 27mm 235/40R19 | TDIZLAH R 54> /TDINA 14>
TDINA 51> LDA-3CDFC 16 1 >F I ITA PSR IIBEE
GTE DLA-360U!
GTE 7 FAT X DLA-3CCU!
2.0TSI RLine ABA-3CCHH
TSIav 74— hoA> DBA-3CCA) - M14%P158 16X6.5(48)
PASSAT TSINA 51> DBA-3CCAX e 18509 Ej% 125 0571 | 13RE@ Si25ene | 17x7.0(50)
J7 U7 hRLineIF 13> DBA-3CCAX ! HT 27mm 18x8.0(47)
20Tl ABA-3CCAWC/ABA-3CCCZC | 2008~ 17x8.0(41) M14xP1.58 235/45R17 16x6.5(48) /17x7.0(40) ~18x8.0(40)
PASSAT CC i 1125 571 | 13R
V64 E— 3> ABA-3CBWSC 2016 18x8.0(41) ’ il ?Em 235/40R18 | 16 1 > FHHMFA
- M14xP1.58
cc 18TsI ABA-3CCDAC 02 18x8.0(41) 11255 0571 | 13RH@ 235/40R18 | 17X7.0(40)
2016 L 18x8.0(40)
T 27mm -
207Ts — M14%P158 17X7.0(40)
= - X 8. - »57. X7.
ABA-3CCCZF 01 18x8.0(40) 112:5 57.1 | 13RB@ 205/45R18 | 17X7.5(38)
20TSI4E—> 3> 015 Eho7mm 18x8.0(40)
PASSAT ALL TRACK M12xP1.58 17X7.0(40)
BlaE=ya LDA-3CDFGF 2018~ peimen) 112:5 57.1 | 13RE®@ 225/55R17 | 17x7.5(38)
TDI4 E—5 357 KL R 18x8.0(41) =k e 245/45m17 | JIXT-5(38)
Rined T—Ya> ABA-GHDJHF
Rline 4 £— 37 FAX ABA-3HDJHF M14xP158 17%7.0(40)
ARTEON TSI4 -5 Rine ABA-GHDJHF 2017~ Joxa0ua 1125 057.1 | 13RBE Sazaonie | 17x7.5(38)
TSI4E—Ya>ILAHCR ABA-3HDJHF ’ BT 27mm 18x8.0(40)
TSI4E—5 55 Reline 7 K/S> 2 ABA-3HDJHF
2.0T GH-TFBWA/ABA-TFBWA M14XP1.58
E0S 2.0 TSI GH-AFCAW/ABAFCAW | 290~ 17X7.5(47) 1125 0571 | 13R K@ 235/45R17 | 19X6:5(48)/17x7.0(40),718x8.0(40)
V6 GH-1FBUB/ABA-1FBUB &F 27mm s oo
ABA-13CAV/DBA-13CAV 16x6.5(48)
SIROCCO ™ DBA-13CTH 2000~ 17%8.0(41) 1125 571 | Yamma o8 | 285/4sm17 | 17x7.0(40)
2078 ABA-T3CAW/ABA13CCZ | 2014 18x8.0(41) 57 phua 235/40R18 | 18X8.0(40)
R ABA-13CDL 16/17 1 > 7 ERFA

FERA - ; . BEFKA =N
12X NT | TR D Ui BMatAE
M14xP1.5 17x7.0(40)
s34 3BA-GYDNFF 2021~ 18x8.0(46) 125 0571 | 13RH®@ 225/40R18 | 17X7.5(50)
BT 27mm 18x8.0(47)
T7X60(48) 205/50R17
T 17X65(43) M14XP15
s34 ABA-8VDJHL 01%; 18x7.5(51) 112:5 0571 | 13RH@ 205/40R18 | 17X7.5(50)
18x8.0(46) HF 27mm
19x8.0(49) 235/35R19
TATFSI
e ABA-8WCVN
TRV RE—Y b3
na e 16x7.0(35) Mi4xp158 | 20s/60R16 | 17X7-5(38)
A4T IS b (RE=. ZK=YSTA LNy r—IEE) ABA-BWCVK 2016~ lgig-gggg n2s 9666 g@%ﬁ 225/80R17 | w5 0TFSI 47 kA, 27 RO
: mm 245/40R18 AN
20TFSI 77 kO Jreyyp—— (5512 1¥yr=8%) 16
(RKR—=Y, RE=Y S TNy F—J&E)
MT2XP1 58
s4 ABA-BWCWGF 2016~ 18x8.0(40) 1125 0666 | 19RFmAR | 245/40m18 | JTXT-S(38)
#F 27mm ;
T.8TFSI T6X7.5(a5) 225/55R16
S54 5y r—SED) - 245/45R17
2.07FSI ABA-8KCAB
g (SE/Nw =9, S T4 2%y = ABA-8KCDH 2008~ M14xP158 17x7.5(38)
ek STSATI-51 . B15 3y 951 ) DBA-8KCDN 0082 1125 0666 | 13RH®@ 18x8.0(47) )
207FSI 77 ka1 DBA-8KCDN 18x8.0(47) & 27mm as/aoris | FO2FSI 7T RA 164 2 FRETT
(SE /T r—Y_ 854215y =, ABA-8KCDNF :
STVATV51S FAF 251 EE) DBA-8KCDNF
32FSI 77 R0
(RB=Y Iy =, STy r—IED) ABA-8KCALF
ABA-BKCAKE - M14%P158 17x7.5(38)
S ABABKCGWF 2009 B 1125 9666 | 13RTEAH | 245/40R18 | 18X8.0(47)
ABA-BKCREF - & 27mm 161 > F ERAA
5 —~20TFSI 27 FAZE—Y DBA-FSCYRE T7x75( ) 225/50R17
$TUFL 20TFSI 77 hOZR 18x8.0(31)
[CEEPADY ST ABAFSCYRC 18x85(39) Miaxpisg |2 2/40R18
A5 AN g0 2017~ 1125 0666 | 13RH@E 18x8.0(32)
DBA-F5CVKL ohom
RPN A 19%85(32) 255/35R19
XF—V/5y 7 20TFS| 77 NOAF—Y
(54215 r—vat) DBAFSCYRL
= ABAF5CWGE P — M14xP158
S5 HTVEL ABAF5CWGC 2017~ e 112:5 0666 | 13RH@AE | 255/35R19 | 18x8.0(32)
AR—I K57 ABA-F5CWGL - HTF 27mm
7—~20TFSI 77 kA1 ABA-STCDNF T8x80(31)
(s54>20) DBA-8TCDNF 18x85(29) 245/40R18
5 —~NB2FSI 77 MA(S T4 21Ny —UAE) ABA-BTCALF 18x8.5(37) VH14xP1 58
A5 Z?S 77‘#7 w2 O,IFSI 77 )* E DBA-BFCONF 2008 112:5 066.6 gﬂ HE 18x8.0(32)
BTV T 27mm
HIUALB2FSI 77 +0 ABA-BFCALF 19x85( ) 255/35R19
. ABA-8TCDNL
K-y 7 20TFSI 57 kOl ABA-BTCONL
o ABA-8TCAUF/ABA-8TCGWF
-8TC M14XP1.58
5 ABA-BFCAKF/ABA-BFCGWF | 2008~ 18x85(32) : 245/40R18 | 18x8.0(32)
e BVl ABA-8FCREF 2017 19%9.0(33) 129 9666 | IRMEAR | 255/35R1S | 17 1> FEAAA
RR—VSy 2 ABA-8TCGWL
ABA-8TCREL
T8TFSI(S 512/ v 7 —UAE) ABA-4GCYG 17x7.5(37) P——
20TFSI(S 5 >Ny =S &b) DBA-4GCDN 17x8.0(39) | 226/56R17 |
28FSI 77 b0 ABA-4GCHVS 18%8.0(39) 245/45R18 | 18x8.0(40)
S34ryr—vat) DBA-4GCHVS T9x8.5(45) M14XP1.58 [ 255/40R19 | /17y K (TPMS )17 1 > FRE7A
A6 NL Ty R DAA-4GCHJS 2011~ 1125 966.6 13R B\l %2,0TFSI 77 hO (S N
20TFSI 77 FA(S 54 =Ny r =T &) ABA-4GCYPS BT 27mm 30TFSI 77 k0O (S
ABA-4GCGWS 20x8.5(45) 255/35R20 17 4 S F EgRe
30TFSI 77 kO ABAascans
(§54 215y r—S88) T
: VT4%P158
55FSI 77 hOS 54 > _ 19%8.5(40) 245/45R19
0 55FSI 77 hAFE 2~ /8y =Y RN FEBILAR 2018 20x85(43) 1128 (G || 255/40r20 | 18%8.0(40)
5—~ABTFSIG 511Ny 5 —S&E) ABAFVCIS
57—~ 2.0TFSI ABA-FVCHH 17x85(50) M14xP15B | 245/45R17 | 47475 (38)
™ 7=~ 20TFSI 77 kA ABA-FVCHHF 2015~ 18x85(50) 1125 0571 | 13RH@ 245/40m18 | 5XT-5(38)
- ABAFVGHHE 19%90(52) & 27mm 245/35R19 -
O— KX%—20TFSI 77 kA A EVCHHE
T—RIBTFSIS 5 S0 5 ABA-8JCDA
T=NDOTFSIS 5A SRy 7 ABA-BJCES
20TFSl 2 7 bA(g_n /o= FA5-) ABA-8JCESF o 17x85(50) M14XxP158 | 245/45R17 | 17X7.5(38)
™ e A A L PR 0003 18x9.0(52) 112:5 0571 | 13RH@ 245/40R18 | 18X8.0(47) .
(S54 218y r—UEE) ABA-8JBWA 19%9.0(52) BT 27mm 245/35R19 %7 —~NB2TFSI 77 A 16 1 > FEHERA]
7 —~20TFSI 77 FA(S 51 21Ny T —I&E) ABA-BICCZF
7—~32TFSI 77 bAS F1 >Ny F—J&YE) ABA-8JBUBF
T.OTFSI
s ABA-GACHZ 16x6.5(43) M14xP158 | 215/60R16
Q2 LT 2017~ 17x7.0(45) 1125 0571 | 13RH®@ 21555817 | 19%8:5(48)
el St ABA-GACZE 18x7.0(45) & 27mm 215/50R18
35TFSI
SBTES! Advanced 3BA-F3DPC 17x6.5(38) Wararies | ZiEEnn | oy
- Sl S~ 17x7.0(40) RS 215/65R17
! 57.1 . 18x7.5(50)
3701 7'+ o A 3DA-F3DFGF L] gg%ﬁ;‘ﬁ 5e2/20Rlo | *RSQ3 TR
35TDI 77 hO S LINE : |
14TFSI(Z K-V E&E) ﬁgﬁtgﬂg?g
2.0TFSI 777 KO 170PS
(SN r=I&Y) ABA-BUCCZF M14><P1 .58
2.07FS| 77 R 180PS _ 17x7.0(43) 235/55R17 | 17X7.0(43)
a3 (S542 15y r—S&) ABA-BUCULE 2012 18X7.0(43) 125 9571 g@ﬁwm 235/50R18 | 18X7.5(50)
2.0TFSI 77 kO 211PS T 27mm
S 54215y r—vat) ABA-BUCPSF
2.0TFS| 777 RO 220PS
(A BZATY S %)) ABA-BUCULC
Q4 40 e-tron
M14xP158 | F)235/55R19
Q4 e-tron 04 40 S hon Elm=e ZAA-FZEBJ 2022~ 1125 571 | 14R RI255/50R19 | 15 g.0(39)
Q4 Sportback 40 e-tron advanced F)20x8.0(45) T FRE S E % F)235/50R20 8
o R)20x9.0(42) &T 27mm R)255/45R20
Q4 Sportback 40 e-tron S Line
207FSI 57 RO (R F—Y B D) DBA-FYDAXS
20TS VT fRE T AEES DBA-FYDAXA b14xP1.58
as 2017~ 18x8.0(39) 11os 666 235/60R18 | 17X7.5(33)
Q5AHK—YI5y DBA-FYDAXS 20%8.0(39) 0666 | yifnmum | oeo/aonco | 16x6.0(39)
VITYARRE AT 3omm
(59927 0—1Nyr—J&8) DBAFYDAXA
1’1705 EF7EE DAA-BRCHJIF M14xP1.58
i e - )
. R g — ;,E\.ﬁ),,,,At) e 2009~ 18x8.0(39) o~ o66 | 14R 235/60R18 | 17X7.5(33)
! 2 2017 19x8.0(39) v666 | mmsmuss | 235/55R19 | 18x8.0(39)
OTFSI 27 k0 ABA-8RCDNF =T 2om
32FSI 77 ROS 54 21Xy 5—VBT) ABA-BRCALF
VOLKSWAGEN
TSI hL> ko1 ABA-AWCHZ 155,5(40) 185/65R15
IEES PRI ABA-AWCHZ 2018~ lgig-gg% 100-5 #57.1 ?”3‘5‘;?%3 o8 el 12:2:28'8/;
#o(AW) TSINTTA~ ABA-AWCHZ 17x7.0(51) ET 27mm 215/45r17 | 17X7:5(81)
MT4%P1 58 T5XE0038) 7 16%6.5(4T)
TSIRS 4> ABA-AWDAD 2018~ 17x7.0(51) 100-5 0571 | 13RH@ 215/45R17 | 17X7.5(51)
BT 27mm 154270 T4 M IEEE
KOGH (AW) ABA-AWCZP 2018~ 17X7.5(51) 1005 571 | ansE Zigasnly || Iaar)
’ 18x7.5(51) Gexe AF 27mm 215/40R18 17%x7.5(51)
[FEPPE IS ABA-6RCGG
IEEPPE I 287 DBA-6RCBZ
TSI 77— 15427 h—%- 32 (2000~2014) DBA-6RCBZ 15x851) M14XP1 5B
ISIa>74—hofoTN—%—>3-(2014~) DBA-6RC.Z 2009~ 15x6.0(38) 100-5 0571 | 13RB@E 185/60R15 | 15%6.0(38)
TSI N4 5 1> (2009~2014) DBA-6RCBZ 2018 1axe00s i S
#0(6R) TIh—E—3=> (1.0l BREE) DBA-6RCHZ
TSI RS K512 (2016~) DBA-6RCJZ
TSINA 542 (2016~) DBA-6RCJZ
2010~ M14%P158
sO2#0 (6R) DBA-6RCBZW 2014 17x7.5(38) 1005 0571 | 13RHE 215/40R17 | 15X6.0(38)
DBA-6RCJZW 2014~ BT 27mm




_ ARl 1

WHEEL MATCHING'|mp0|'t dcar' EURO ZWEI FK_-'O MATCHING (A—OYS 74 TIrAFY TYFIH)

) : : SHERA IV x y HE 21 wEHA—)
® & : #42 - N [ERAS 1% IF L3 HELCREMAE LA

Mercedes-AMG

oo A35AMG 4BA-177051M 18x8.0(40) M4 235/40R18 | 18%8.0(40)
N2 A35AMG £ 4> 4BA177151M o= 19x8.0(40) B~ 756 M5 | 235/35Ri9 | > F A
. 18%8.0(40) : : #BES{ X1 X 245/40R18
TPMS % i A45AMG 4BA-177054M g R14 17HEX e | e
18X8.0(40 235/40R18 | 18X8.0(40
CLA 752 CLA35 4BA-118351M 1ox80(40 1126 666 | M1ax15 Sooitme | wr TRy
oM SEm " [ oiaes 4BA-118354M aoz0~ 18x8.0(40) 1125 006 | 4 7HEX 51 7% 1 X 245/40R18
" i 19x8.5(46) : 700 245/35R19 ¥17 4 > FRA]
M14x15 18x8,0(40)
GLA(X156) GLA4S CBA-156-952 2014~ 19X8.0(43.5) 125 0666 | L27mm 235/45R19 | B%F 41 ¥ 1 X 235/50R18 ~ 215/55R18
R14 17HEX 517 4 & F 78]
Mercedes Benz
A8 5BA-177084
2 80 Sk S0A-1 77084 2018~ 16x6.5(44) 205/60R16 :;:;'ggg;
" XB. g
AT “ gg"t EP gg:,};;? 2 17%6.5(44) 1125 666 | LogmetS 205/55R17 | %A250 t 4 > AMATIC AMG 5 1 >
(V/W177) = . 18%7.5(49) #00. R14 17THEX 225/45R18 17 4 > FREERD]
A180 25 AL &5 SBA-177184 2019~ 19%7.5(49) 225/40R19 | #A250 £ 4 > AMATIC AMG 5 1 > S
A200d €8~ 3DA177112 17 1 S FEMBY T 1 MR
A 50 &5 AVATIC 3DA-177147M
B18( 5BA-247084 16x6.5(44) M14%1.5 205/60R16
BY52 B 80 AMG 51~ 5BA-247084 . 17%6.5(44) iR e || 205/55R17 | 17%7.0(48)
(W247) B200d 3DA-247012 18x7.5(49) Gt R14 17HEX 225/45R18 18x7.5(49)
B200d AMG LINE 3DA-247012 19Xx7.5(49) 225/40R19
onr 5 ChAz00a SDATIBaAN coi0~ | 18x75049 S | 2zaenis | 12X70(08)
CLA250 AMATIC 5BA-118347M - R14 17HEX HCLA AMG 51 At &8 17 1 > FRMAA
CLA CLA180 *M14Xx1.5 17%7.0(48)
Shooting Brake [ CLA200d 3DAT18612M 2020~ S o] L27mm S52/4om18 | 18x7.5(49)
(X118) CLA250 4MATIC 5BA-118647M i R14 17HEX HCLA AMG 7 1 A Z Bl 17 1 > FRERA
A180 DBA-176042
A180 XK —Y DBA-176042 16X6.5(49) 205/55R16
AT NEEC R DBA-176042 2012~ 17x7.5(52) 1125 666 | Loae1S 225/a5R17 | 17X7.0(48)
(W176) A180 XK= DBA-176042 18x7.5(52) 3 #0906 RM";’;‘HEX 225/40R18 HADS0 16 1~ FERTA S x = < o
A250 ¥ 1 AL DBA-176044 k \ S ~ %,
A250 ¥ 2 AL DBA-176046/176051 18X8.0(48) 235/40R18 Iz ‘) l‘l $ c\_ %) ;‘ $__': c\. ]\ 1/ Z ; / 7 3
B180 DBA-246242
. B = S 16x6.5(49) M14x1.5 205/55R16 | 17X7.0(48)
(W246) BIB0 71 ¥y 5= DBA-246242 200l 77 ILz= CED ||, g | ) BRMETEEDENLATZ Y THEHDFA—ADHoTEHEVN. LBAHAXM T+ =2V RAUCBNZRD - REBFA—IZRELEV. ZABEODSIE EH 27T
B250/B250 4MATIC DBA-246244/246246 3
CLAZ S 2 CLA180 DBA-117342 16x6549) 208510 Y R[A—0-YT7A NIE. T IRA—IAROWERL T T FTHAE7 T7E2—5LEZRIANTVET
== x 3 R e s -
L CLATB0 AMG 5 1 > DBA-117342 17x7.5(48) M14x1.5 205/45R17 | 17X7.0(48) TR TRESPICESAL IO TA THIRICV A AN E T F A A EMICHRENTE10RAR— I D ES ICRBBEZE5ZL . KRETHIE =2 - H—R
CLA1BO 241 )L DBA-117342/117942 2013~ 16x72(E9) 1125 0666 | L27mm 25 aonis | 18x7.5(49)
Shooung Brake [ CLA220 4MATIC DBA-117347/117947 R14 17HEX 3#CLA220/250 16 1 > FEEAF] BAY G BRTZELEL . 7:'_5&5‘()(_"/17‘_%?!/&3-0
x117) CLA250 & = )L | AMATIC DBA-117351/117951 18x8.0(48) 235/40R18
GLA180 5BA-247784M T7%65 ((44;
18x7.5(53
- 19%7.5(53) M14X15 Ay :zx;.ggzgg
2020~ AMG LINE 1125 0666 | L27mm X7.
() GLA200d 4MATIC 3DA-247713M 20X8.0(48) R14 17HEX 235/00R1S | =AMGLINE 17 1 > 7757
AMG LINE
A 1 X5%] -
GLA180 DBA-156942 N -
180 XF—7 DBA-156942 1-aVIr7A L7547
180 A 70— F DBA-156942 M14x15
o) GLA250 DBA-156046/156047 | 2014~ esse) 112:5 666 | L27mm 21o/00R1T | JaxTos
250 K- DBA-156946/ 156947 : i R14 17HEX ) |'|5||'|6||'|7||'|8|| 7\,-1—\“_7|
250 70— F DBA-156946/156947
GLA220 4MATIC DBA-156946/156947
GLB180 5BA-247684M T7X6.5(44) 215/66R17
18x7.5(53) 235/55R18
o 19%7.5(53) M14%1.5 235/50R19 | 1 gx1.og4g;
GLB (X247 2020~ AMG LINE 1255 0666 | L27mm 18X 7.5 (4!
GLB200d 4MATIC SRA 2GS 20%8.0(48) R14 17HEX 235/45R20 | ¥AMG-LINE 17 1 > % Fa]
AMG LINE
(B 1 XE8%E]
6.5x17(34) 195/60R17
7.0x17(35) 205/55R17
7.0x17(44) 225/50R17
F)7.5% 18(40) F)225/45R18
R)8.5% 18(52) R)245/40R18 | 17x7.0(48)
cr5% €200 7/S> ¥ vV K (SG EMEF L) o F)7.5X18(40) ‘M14x1.5 F2os/spig | AINTOMBY oo ok
Cvood) C200 4MATIC 7/3> % v L K (ISG EHEFI) AR 2021~ R)9.0x 18 (58) 11255 0666 | L27mm R)245/40R18 | § a5 5 4e)
C220d 7/5> ¥ U K (SGHEHEFIL) F)7.5x19(40) R1417HEX | Fy225/40rig | 1BXT-SEO)
R)85x 19(58) R)255/35R19 | *
F)7.5x19(40) F)225/40R19
R)9.0x19(58) R)255/35R19
AMG LINE 18inch~
[AEY 1 X8%]
C753% M14X15
FLFLA €220d 4MATIC 3CA-206214C 2022~ 18x8.0(41) 1125 0666 | L27mm 245/45R18 | 18x8.0(40)
(W206) R14 17HEX
C180C €4~ DBA-205040
C180C 73> DBA-205040
C180C 7—~ DBA-205340
C180C ATUAL DBA-205440
C200C 4>~ RBA-205042
C200C 75~ RBA-205242 16%6.5(38) 205/60R16 | 17X7.0(48)
crox C200C tH> 757 S Fa I F DAA-205077 17x70(48) M14x15 225/50R17 | 18X7.5(49)
Coood) C200C 73> 7o Fa I E DAA-205277 2014~ B 18075 (48) 125 0666 | L27mm ) AG Line dpot 1) QeI
G200 C RBA-205340 Rgxrsis R14 17HEX | F)225/45R18 | #CA50/C43 AWAY 1 X7 LB 4 HUMAE
C200 C €&~ 4MATIC DBA-205043 AMGLine/Sport R)245/40R18 (18x7.5(33)) SILVER MATTE BLACK BLACK POLISH
€200 C 7 7> 4MATIC DBA-205243
€220D C 5> LDA-205004/205014 SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. NTE&E HRIVNEEE XREE PRICE (W \—/2yh75v%5) | PRICE(ZZvoR )y 1)
C220DC 7> LDA-205204/205214 38 5 100 ©57.1 R13 A1.POLO
250 RBA-205045 15x6.0J : N ¥47,850 (Bi#k¥43,500) | ¥50,050 (BiFk¥45,500)
C350E DLA-205047 43 5 112 ¢57.1 R13 VW.GOLF7
47 5 100 ¢57.1 R13 A1.POLO
s M14XP1.58
A1 85 TFSI 7 K/S> X " 44 5] 108 965.1 T PEUGEOT
2o 545 3BA-GBDAD 2019~ 17%7.5(46) 100-5 957.1 13R B@ 215/45R17 | 17%x7.5(51) 16X6.5J ¥51,700 (Btik¥47,000) ¥53,900 (Ftk¥49,000)
ZE=IRT Y SoTFSIS FA BT 27mm 45 5 108 063.4 F—/N— VOLVO V40
1O TFSHAK— I EE) DBA-8XCHZ 15%6.5(34) Jeo/eoRI2 48 5 112 057.1 R13 ho—5>.GOLF7
T4TFSI 15x6.0(38) -
(K=Y I8y T =Y, STy =9 DBA-8XCAX 16x7.0(34) M14XP1.58 215/45R16 | 16X6.5(47) 45 5 108 #65.1 FEE PEUGEOT
MRFE=YINy 7 ANRF YA Ny I VED) — 2011~ 100-5 #57.1 1532 12*7E H14TFSI YU H—A > FI 2K 15 1 > FEER 50 5 108 $63.4 =IN= VOLVO V40.V60
N . mm — by e
14TFSI YL H—F2FT R DBA.BXOZE 17%7.5(36) 215/40R17 KT L—H— 1) 35y KRESE) BHERE 17x7.0J 40 5 112 $66.6 R13 Q2.NEW 74 J 7> NY—hBB. I +T> ¥60,500 (BHk¥55,000) ¥62,700 (B4R¥57,000)
F-RL—H—UIFy FRER ABA-8XCTH 43 5 112 ¢57.1 R14 Q3
M14XP1.58 -
D iR ABA-8XCWZF 2014~ 18x7.5(37.5) 1005 o571 | IREE 205/35R18 | 16X6.5(47) gg g 1 1 g $§$? S} g ':ﬂ;f'ggif; A.GLB
30 TFSI 16x6.5(48) 33 5 112 $66.6 R14 Q5-8R
QTES 7 KAk 3AA-GYDLA 16X7.0 EAO; MidxpLs 205/55R16 | 17x7.0(40) 38 5 112 666 R13 AL-BW
ABZE— YISy 51> 2021~ 17x8.0(46 125 ¢57.1 | 13R BE 225/45R17 | 17%7.5(50! 17%7.5J : - ¥61.600 (Bi#k¥56,000! ¥63,800 (B:k¥58,000
40 TFSI B 3BA-GYDNNF 18x8.0(46) HT 27mm 225/40R18 lszwﬁ 07(:‘1)7)’(” - 50 5 112 @571 R13 A3-8V.GOLF7 (Bt ) (K )
40TFSIS 51> ST Y -
51 5 100 57.1 R13 A1.POLO Gti
e e 16xe.5(a8) 49 5 108 565 1 TH PEUGEOT3008
(Sl TG (a6) 1772050 50 5 108 0634 VOLVO XC60 XC40.EVOQUE
SANy = 16X6.5(46 M14XP1.58 205/55R16 | 17X7.5(50 $63. F—/X— .
Sy d 2013~ ¥ 18x7.5J ¥69,300 (#t#k¥63,000) ¥71,500 (##k¥65,000)
ABRK—Y /Sy 5 DBA-8VCJSF 17%75(51) 1125 0571 | 13R BE 225/45R17 | 18x8.0(47) - . A
USRI I ABA-BVCJSF 2021 18x7.5(51) T 27mm 205/40R18 | #1.4 TFS ¥ ) > 5— #2722 K, 50 5 112 0571 R14 Qa3
20TFESI 77 FAS 5L Ny A —UAE) ABA-BVCZPF 1.8 Tgs;gg kO, 20 TFSI 27 kA, etron 49 5 112 $66.6 R14 NEW A-Class.GLA.GLB
een DLABICLK M14XP15 1;i; ;(4o)ﬁi/7:;lx7 5(50) 2 o L2 il ES <)
X E
S3ZHK— YISy 4 3BA-GYDNFF 2021~ 18x8.0(46) 1125 057.1 | 13R H@ 225/40R18 | 18X8.0(47)" 39 5 12 ¥66.6 R14 Q5-8R
— s 18x8.0J 40 5 12 966.6 R13 A6-4G. ARTEON ¥70,400(B##£¥64,000) | ¥72,600 (5#¥66,000)
M14XP1.58 17x7.0(5H g - g / :
S3AK— YISy Y ABA-8VDJHL B 18x7.5(51) 1125 0571 | 13RB@ 225/40R18 | 17%7.5(50) 210 S iz 5616 ME NEWJECSRNACS
BT 27mm #15. 16 1 > FE&ERA] 45 5 108 063.4 F—/\— VOLVO V90-PB.XC90-LB.EVOQUE
30TFSI -
30TFSI 7 K182 K 3AA-GYDLA 16X7.0(40) M14XP15 205/55R16 ]§,§§I'ggg; &y ) iz 2661 il LEHEIR
AZEL 30TFSIS 51> 2021~ 17%8.0(46) 1125 0571 | 13RH@E 225/a5R17 | 1332220 BEE VLS~ TNT TV TSRy OHIERIL NI W Standard Color: Silver, Matte Black, Black Polish
20TFS| SBAGYONNF 18x8.0(46) BT 27mm 225/40R18 | 14%&.00ag) @FUhh—IL 1032, MBRI®29 @F —F XN HIECAPSIS W Included : Center Gap, Air Valve BE \
40TFSIS 51> - [yt ey KVWEELL
—— @TMPSKHS: 72 75V haA PRt @/NIWT NS TyHaAT o
1.ATESI(A R~ YA E) DBA-BVCXSL ) 16X6.5(48) Y FJERIE
o TATFS YU 3 —4 > 7%V K8 54 V119 5—JAE) DBA-8VCPTL 2014~ 1600 }zg) B~ o ||VEEE 205785018 | 17x7.5(50) 2
- 1.8TFSI 77 10 (2014~2016) ABA-BVCJSL 2021 ) : #57. g S e | M14TFSS U g—d> P> K 18TFSI /7 kAL 55
2.0TFS| 77 0 (2017~) ABA-8VCZPL : 20TFSI 77 b0 15 1 > FRERF]

32
<51>




29
<54>

WIRCOSF

e JI'

anEN“nnT ncnﬁr L—ARYN—=h 7=Vo—€OY v IRATT

GUNMETAL BRUSHED
SIZE [ INSET I HOLE I P.C.D. I NI [ PRICE (> X4&b) I PRICE(75v/ak)
18x9.0J | 0 | 6 | 139.7 | ®110 | ¥154,000 (Bi#k*¥140,000) | ¥165,000 (8##k¥150,000)

OREE: X TFvak

OFR/ N —Y 22—+ vy [¥3,300 ($#k¥3,000) ] . PACIFICHETRA132F — )L/ UL T [¥1,100 (Bk¥1,000)]
WUWL-THRIEEA R

WiE EE I E—2

lﬂWE“ "nnT Mcnar L—ARYN\—N IL>—EOIA(MI7

BnER

1] a& SR

GUNMETAL GUNMETAL X BRONZE CLEAR BRUSHED
GUNMETAL MATTE BLACK x REDLINE SIZE INSET HOLE P.CD. NIR PRICE(#i> A &) PRICE(S> A2 XTI OV X5 7) PRICE(F5v>ak)
_ 0 5 127 0715
SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. NTE PRICE(#> X5 L) PRICE(YX Y75V IXLYRTAY) 17x8.5J 0 5 1503 9110 ¥58,300 ($t#k¥53,000) ¥61,600 ($t#k¥56,000) ¥69,300 ($t#k¥63,000)
20%10.0J 25 5 120 9726 ¥132,000 (Bt 120,000) - 0 6 139.7 $106.2
} 35 5 130 $84.1 - ¥154,000 (#t#k¥ 140,000) @REE HY A H Y AIXTOY XIUT T FvSak

@REE: S AV (NSET25). v Yh T Fv XLy N1 (INSET35)
OFIE/ \— 18—/ 5—[¥5,500 ($i#k¥5.000) ] . PACIFICH B TR413AF — )L/ VLT [¥1,100 (Bitk¥1,000)]

WigiE S 1E— 2

@FEIR/N—Y 22—+ vy 7 [¥3,300 (Htik¥3,000)] . PACIFICRETRA132F —)L/ UL T [¥1,100 (Bi#k¥1,000)]
# 5-150l > &—F vy TL A TY . (Frov 7 EIBLEEA)

WUWL-THIRIEES S

Wigis #HE1E—2(70-74—3>9)

28
<55>



GLOSS BLACK x POLISH

GXLEOS

I.“WEN"ABT leluﬁ L—A"YN\—N D—=IvHJATI 106

[eox—7]

ﬂ‘!ﬁ |"'PMs AL LT VIA i

RER

s SRR

SIZE INSET HOLE P.CD. RARH A: PRICE
103% 6 139.7 0.0mm ¢106
20%8.5J 20 6 139.7 IO #106 ¥64.,900 ($t#k¥59,000)

OREEIORTFYIXKY v a2
B/ N— 2> B —F v 7 [¥3,300(8t#£Y3.000)] . PACIFICH RSO 1 SZF —IL/ VLT [¥1,100(Bik¥1.000)]
INSET10D TSR - NAFv I AN F—/N=T TV E—I5 YA XNBIES

WAIARE:13(18mm) /60°F —/\—fik

WIWL/AIWL-THIEES &

anEN "ART leznﬁ L—ARYN\—h =TIy AT 206

W Standard Color:

Gloss Black x Polish

M Included : Center Cap, Air Valve

[16/17|20] x -7 |

*ﬁ PMS dL LT VIA S

HEE BaR WAR BEE BER
SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. BARH NTE PRICE
16%6.5J # 1 38 6 139.7 0.0mm 9106 ¥44,550 ($i#k¥40,500)
16x7.0d 1 38 5 114.3 0.0mm 073 ¥45,100 ($t#k¥41,000)
17%x6.5 # 1 38 6 139.7 0.0mm 0106 ¥46,750 ($i#k¥42,500)
17x7.0J %1 35 5 114.3 0.0mm 073 ¥47,300 ($t#k¥43,000)
17x8.0J 20 6 139.7 0.0mm 9106 ¥48,400 ($:#k¥44,000)
10 %2 6 139.7 0.0mm 9106
20%8.5J 20 6 139.7 0.0mm 0106 ¥64,900 (#1k¥59,000)

I.“WEN"ART Flﬁ_‘ L—AYN—h IT7IAT— 1

ik [TPMS QUL 2T VIA j
OnT=) ‘Hﬁ' WaR EAR aKE BER

OREEJORTFvIXI—U2Y

OFIE/N—Y 2 82—h/5—[¥5,500(B#k¥5.000)] . PACIFICHESI1 SAF —IL/ UL T [¥1,100(H#k¥1,000)]
#1 £V 82—H/N—5RFA/6NARIRE

#2 INSET10DT TR NA ZY I RE A —/N=T 1 A=Y 1 IRV ET

WAVAARE:913(13mm) /60°F—/\—F4k

WIWL/JWL-THHEES & (16X7.0.17X7. 0lEJWLAE D HER)

W Standard Color: Gloss Black x Milling
M Included : Center Cap, Air Valve

GLOSS BLACK X MILLING

oxL306

anEN"AnT leanﬁ L—A~RYN—hk S—IvIAII 306

GLOSS BLACK X POLISH SBC MATTE BLACK
@ *ﬁ PMS b Ju, T VIA i | SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. RARHE AVA:S PRICE(&OR7 554y 2/R9bTF97) PRICE(SBC)

ﬁm BER BER AR BRES 22x10.04 50 6 139.7 — $95.1 ¥137,500 (#t#k¥125,000) ¥170,500(%t#k¥ 155,000)

22x10.5J 10 6 139.7 - $95.1 ¥143,000 (##k¥130,000) ¥176,000(Bt#r¥160,000)

= 24x10.0J4 50 6 139.7 — $95.1 ¥220,000 (#t#2¥200,000) ¥253,000(#t#%*¥230,000)

Jiiz |N1Sg;|<- H%LE '1:3%[; Eéjén%r? {‘)\17;? ERICE 24x10.5J 10 6 139.7 - $95.1 ¥231,000 (Bttk*¥210,000) ¥264,000(Bt#R¥240,000)
20x8.5J 20 6 139.7 ol ®106 ¥64.900 ($t#k¥59,000) BEEJORTTYI XKy 1,SBC.RYhIFvY WStandard Color:Gloss BlackxPolish. SBC.Matte Black

22x9.5J 20 6 139.7 0.0mm ¢106 ¥96,800 (F#k¥88,000) ORI/ N~ >4 —F+v 7 [¥3,300 (Bik¥3,000)] . PACIFICH#HSI1BI 7/ UL T [¥1,100 (Btik¥1,000)] Mincluded:Center Cap.Air Valve

WARARE: 915(156mm)/60°F—/N—Fik
HFLG_1ER2TOY A XDBHARR LY T A2 T EBLDTVET . TR —H =300/ =TI TIVE—T10.0J 1Y o0EREENBRIET IV A —H—Zv1bbb e CRESNABEHRVLET .
W24V F 24 VFHIT10.6J/ VY MOBA —N—T IV A —EERVA ABYET. BIIWL/IWL-TRIRES &

OREEIORT TV XKy

Bl N— 2> B —F+v 7 [¥3,300(8t4Y-3.000)] . PACIFICH RS9 1SZF —IL/ VLT [¥1,100(Btk¥1.000)]
INSET10D TSR - NAFv I AN F—N=T 2V E— 5T XNV ET,
WAVARE:913(13mm)/60°F—/N—F4k

WIWL/IWL-THUEES &

M Standard Color: Gloss Black x Polish
M Included : Center Cap, Air Valve

GLOSS BLACK X POLISH

27 26
<56> <57>



-nOvYFIN-

Decor Nature......-

4f18] 722 /

15 | [x&] b7
) Lm

Decor Nature

08
0 9

]
e
Ty kARDA - RykH—oTOv
SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. BARE NTE 1REE/\Feffiig
14x4.5J 45 4 100 7.8mm 067 ¥24,750 (##k¥22,500)
15%x4.5J 45 4 100 7.8mm 067 ¥26,400 (#itk¥24,000)

OREE:TYMNETAN YU —TOV X

ORI/ > 2—F+v 7 [¥3,300(Fi1k¥3,000)] .
PACIFICHBR T 7/VULT7TR413C(AU—T1$) [¥1,100(Bitk¥1.000)]

M Standard Color: White, Bronze M Included : Center Cap, Air Valve

IKE3BOtE 42—
BLTVET

Decorcannele

-F3W PRV

%

a& & aBR RBER

2 o7l awr VA ()
B ass s

==

JVIT—)RDA 3742V Y I A=)V T —
SIZE INSET HOLE P.CD. BARE NTE IREE/\FeAiig
14x4.5J 45 4 100 8.9mm 067 ¥13,200(#t#k¥12,000)

SI—NARTANATAIES T FA—NT I —
e &—F 7 [¥2,200(Bi#R¥2.000)]  PACIFICHE T 7/ UL T TRA13C (RU—T14) [¥1.100(t#K¥1.000)]
M Standard Color: White, Black, Pink, Blue. M Included : Center Cap, Air Valve

XBNTL—=GYNIN=  JIYRT Sy
. [70291-00 | - ] [(10291-02 ] - |
Y42 IAIA | SsS_|#ma—FK || SBK | #ma—F|

h2|1s|1e[17]18]xx—~]| EE

[i&] o7 Pws (| (awt VIA T (] |
NI B WG mas mas aws mee [0

METAL FLAKE SILVER SOLID BLACK
SIZE | INSET | HOLE | P.CD. [ &AZH [ NTI&E [PRICEC&NIL—s¥Li=)| PRICE(/UYKTZvY)
12x350B | 45 | 4 | 100 | 17.3mm | ¢67 | ¥9,350(%#k¥8,500) | ¥10,450(%t#k¥9,500)

OREEXNTL—IVIWIN=JIIRT ST (VY ETFVY)
ORI/ \— Yt a—F vy 7 [¥2,200(Hi1k¥2,000)] . PACIFICH B T 7/VL T TR413C(AU—71H) [¥1,100(Bk¥ 1,000)]
WIWL/JWL-THREEE @

[FES2ERARM—N Y bRIEY A X FET Y b

SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. BARH NI PRICE (X8 7L—02V1N=)
15%6.0J 44 5 100 7.3mm $54 ¥13,200(%t#k¥12,000)
16%6.5J 36 5 1143 7.5mm $60 ¥15,950(Ft#k¥14,500)

36 5 114.3 4.8mm $60
17x7.0J 48 5 1143 AT 960 ¥18,700(Ft#k¥17,000)
18x7.5J 39 5 114.3 0.9mm $60 ¥23,100(#t#&¥21,000)

OREEALINTL—TZ I IN—
OREHH/N—Y > B—F+y T [¥2,200(Bi#k¥2.000)] . PACIFIC# S T 7/ VLI TR413C(AU—714) [¥1,100(Bt#k¥ 1,000)]
WUWLARBES &

57 TPMS e | PR XENTL =0 NIN=  J)YRTTVY
]mﬁhauy{ PMS QL AT VIA (1 it e ey a———
) B ||

. B
Rv series LoliilL ) a% @as aws B8 [@HI | SRV |#mo—K || SRB_|HWa—K|

for HIACE & CARAVAN
=

SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. RARH N7 |PRICE(8MIL—s2WiN=) | PRICE(VUYRTSvY)
15%6.0J 33 6 139.7 0.0mm ¢106 ¥16,500(Ft#k¥15,000) | ¥17,600(Ft#k¥16,000)
} 44 6 139.7 0.0mm ¢100 ¥16,500(#t#k¥15,000) -

HINA L= FHT/\VEARE OREE XN TL—IYIINN—VIIRTZvY (v AT S I BBRENHIELA)
ORI/~ > &—F v 7 [¥2,200(Bik¥2,000)] . PACIFICHESO1SAF —IL/ LT [¥1,100(Bik¥1,000)]

METAL FLAKE SILVER SOLID BLACK BWLAWLTAR S &

for JIMNY
she 7]

SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. RARH N7 |PRICE(#NIL—s2liN=)| PRICE(VUYRTSvY)
15%5.5J 0 5 139.7 0.0mm ¢106 ¥15,950(Ft#k¥14,500) | ¥17,050(Btk¥15,500)
16%5.5J 22 5 139.7 0.0mm ¢108 ¥18,150(Bttk¥16,500) | ¥19,250(Bitk¥17,500)

ot De (225
e | Decorcheer

HOAA TN EA ML PSLILT SV B SIEHRF(E ]
FETATLP OV EBCTHEOREE SR LXT,

=] E_! 4 [m] 2 [m]

L .

@ % : Q i
[ L
Brand website @cawaiidecor @cawaii_decor

25
<58>

- Fow F¥— -

il i 13 PayPay Rakuten

—ERAEH ORER: XN TL—IVIN—VIYRTS5ys @REIR/N—Y PACIFICHEIT7/ULTTRA13C(RU—71) [¥1,100(Htik¥1,000)]
ILZ—HIEtYA—F vy TR MIWLIWL-TARAEES & BCAP LESS

forL/GPRADO & HILUX & FI-CRUISER

SIZE [ INSET | HOLE [ PCD. [ ®AZE [ NT® [PRICEX&AIL—4¥LI\-)| PRICE(/UYRISYY)
17x75J | 25 | 6 | 1397 | 00mm | @106 | ¥22,550(%k¥20,500) | ¥23,650(%tk¥21,500)
KT TN(TZ-GERL) N FVIAFITIN— —FRREt @REER XN TL—IYIIN—JIIRTZvY
ORI/ —Y 2 Z—F vy 7 [¥2,200(Hik¥2,000)] . PACIFICHE T 7/VLTTR413C (AU—T11) [¥1,100(##k¥1,000)] BIWLAWL-TIRIGES R

METAL FLAKE SILVER SOLID BLACK




23
<60>
by AZIMNEE

= el

= — % - % R Tt e e i ';._: A
FHAUIHT 51 RICE— DR E UL WDIEKYOHODRE A H T M E T R 1Ll
a1 S=OMETAL FLA

WEMRT? 75— BLEERET 57V 8—ny FERALTLE 2
REL. BRERHOENBNEELSILLT ENREBYET

AN
10291-09 -
SEK | #Ma—k

JUYKTISvY

SEINEK.... .

ha[1s)16]17] 21— |

'm

I ES=&=0

10291-10 -
SEB | #A3a—K

[A&] o7l evs (qws | (VIA 7w [
it VI Wit men awa mea |

SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. RAZRH NTE PRICE( A >2IL/N—) PRICE(VVYKTZvY)
14x4.5J 45 4 100 9.3mm ¢67 ¥11,000 (Bt#k*¥10,000) ¥12,100(Bt#k¥11,000)
14x5.0J 34 4 100 ¢67 B Bt
14x5.5J 43 4 100 6.7mm ¢67 ¥12,100(Bttk¥11,000) ¥13,200 (Bt#k¥ 12,000)
15x4.5J 45 4 100 ¢67 B BAsEsh
15x5.5J 43 4 100 10.0mm 67 ¥12,650 (Bttk¥11,500) ¥13,750 (k¥ 12,500)
15x6.0J 45 5 100 7.4mm ¢67 ¥15,400 (Bttk*¥14,000) ¥16,500 (#t1k¥15,000)
16x6.5J 45 5 114.3 5.6mm ¢73 ¥18,700 (Bttk¥17,000) ¥19,800 (#t1k¥18,000)
17x6.5J 40 5 120 960 B BAsEsh
17x7.0J 42 5 114.3 5.1mm ¢73 ¥20,900 (Bttk¥ 19,000) ¥22,000 (#t5¥20,000)

OREB YAV IINN=VIYRTZVI (I YET V) @PCD5-12007EI$815kgZRREL THUET
ORI/ NN—Y 2 8—F vy 7 [¥2,200(Btk¥2,000)] . PACIFICHH T 7/UL T TR413C (R —714) [¥1,100(Ht#k¥ 1,000)] MENKEI-MAT#%
BWURIRES R B15~174 > F[ETPMSEUF] WA IARE:913(13mm)/60° 7 —/\—Fik

ENKEUE ) 296 % 75 1 [l
(o} A ] e
MAT 7ot A NN

JLRFEIBORBEET. LUBZREX2L70—-@BFR 2T RSy MATHIT
BUMHEBEEZ7 Yy T BERRIIBEIA.VLOFANILICS
FE5EL.BEE+[ERIM]EESHMT2L445RTTH
ALTVETEFEORMEIELY MATIMIZT oM
BhTICHPVET TIIRM—ILOERKEEERL.ESIC

) o s . MAT PROCESS MAT PROCESS
BEMOIE LI -OPMATERELZDTY, MBI DL EE S MO SRS

SELIRRICYLMERALHPS5IZEISLTRHRFL.
SRMEBIEEICTI_LTHINEZROET,

" W

W

MATHIII5T Skt

gl

SOLID BLACK

14inch 4HOLE

15inch 5SHOLE

17inch 5HOLE

22
61>
oy ZIUTIE



(’7) H4a MOTOR

HOLE FOUR MOTOR WHEELS

'9;7[ JdiL LT VIA

#@aR EER GBS

= " PRICE
.4 | 4 [ 100 | 79mm | 67 | ¥29,700 ($t#¥27.000) ¥30.800 (7ti#¥28,000)
¥35,200 ($#k¥32,000) ¥36.300 ($#k¥:33,000)
| - 67 | ¥35,750 (B ¥:32,500) ¥36.850 (Bi#k¥33,500)
SEMI GLOSS BLACK BLACK X RIM POLISH
(14inch) (14inch)

SPECIAL THANKS LX-MODE , LOGOS




FA—FA— TAIYIR

ik ["PMﬁ di VIA
L) | WG| mer awm BER

GLOSS BLACK X END POLISH

SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. NTE PRICE
16x7.0J 35 5 1143 o687 ¥44,000(#t#k¥40,000)
BEE JORTFYIXIVRRY Y2
88— 2> 8—F v 7 [¥3,850(Bt4¥3,500)] . PACIFICHBSI 1 SAF— L/ VLT [¥1,650(Btik¥1,500)]

JURRE:913(18mm) /60" 7 —/\—fzik MUWLIREES & ETPMSEfR]
W Standard Color: Gloss Black x Polish M Included : Center Cap, Air Valve

IARDI—Y0OR 77147

Kik | TPMS JUL LT b
M"ﬂﬁﬁ' WER BER AEE HER

GLOSS BLACK x END POLISH

SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. NTE PRICE
16x5.5J 22 5 139.7 ®108 ¥41,800(#t#k¥38,000) SPECIAL THANKS @r.aizee
OREE JORTFYIXIVNRYY 2
i}/ \— 1 PACIFIC#BS91SAF—IL/ VLT [¥1.650(Hitk¥ 1,500)] . 0> 747 4—[¥1,100(Bi#k¥1.000)]
JVNAE:013(183mm) /60°F—/N—Tik I L= —HIE > a—F vy 7RG
BUWLAIWL-TRgE SR BETPMSEAIR]

W Standard Color: Gloss Black x Polish Ml Included : Air Valve, Adapter pr M I l
| |
] E—E—IvJR INIAb

2)h4f1s)1e17] 7 vea |

] Bzl awt VIA|
ML) (B #ER AER BER |37

PXM | #H3—kK

- E—-E—IvIR By IL—XBYvY
E’_T_)b-t“n:/‘yax 10328-00 [_183-35

PX6 | #Aa—K

g A Z—T5
El %kik lTPMs| JiL LT VIA  wh a 1 ! 6—3‘12801 e
ML) | %E | mas @as ams mes [JEL -

SEMI-GLOSS BLACK
X YELLOW LINE

12inch (4-100) 16inch(5-139.7) 16inch (4-100) 16inch(6-139.7) 17inch(5-114.3)

P n - 0 6 SIZE INSET HOLE P.CD. BARE NI’ PRICE
12x3.508 45 4 100 15.5mm 067 ¥22,000(#4#¥20,000)
14x4.5J 45 4 100 7.8mm 067 ¥27,500(#4¥25,000)
15%4.5J 45 4 100 7.8mm 067 ¥28,600(B4£¥26,000)
15%6.0 33 6 139.7 - 106 ¥31,900(#£#2¥29,000)
N 16%5 531 0 5 1397 - NI ¥36.300(##5¥33,000)

GUN GRAY METALLIC X POLISH  SHINY BLACK - 20 5 139.7 = 6110 i i
16%6.0 40 4 100 — 067 ¥37.400(##¥34,000)
SIZE INSET | HOLE PCD. | NT7& PRICE 16%6.5J 38 6 139.7 = #1086 ¥38,500(#£¥35,000)
15%6.0J 33 6 139.7 0108 | ¥42.900(B#K¥39,000) 16X7.0J 38 5 114.3 — 073 ¥39,600(##¥36,000)
OWEE Y IL—XEUYIX YY1, A == T T 17x6.5J 3;2 5 g 1 gg = “’?: ¥40,700(%t4#¥37.000)
@R/ \— :PACIFICH RSO 1 SAF—IL/ VLT [¥1,650(Bitk¥1,500)] .0 F 74 75— [¥1,100(Ft#k¥1,000)] * - [

@5155/3— 4> 8— vy (Y3 850V 3.500)] 17x7.0J 38 5 1143 _ 473 ¥41,800(%£4¥38,000)

WAUNAE 013(13mm) /60°F—/ N~k  BUWL/IWL-THIGES S JARTSYoXATO—51>
GRS W Standard Color: Gun Gray Metallic x Polish , Shiny Black M mc\ude.d /\\\r Valve, Adapter o T &—Fvy 7 [¥3,300(%tk¥3,000)] . PACIFIC B T 7/XL I TRA13C(AU—T14) [¥1,100(Ft#k¥ 1,000)] ./ \f T—AFAPACIFICH#HSI1 SAF—IL/ UL T [¥1,650(Fik¥ 1,500)]
SPECIAL THANKS B Option : Center Cap (+3.500 JPY ) Y E—F vy T IBRIFTICRYET #1:16X5.509 1 KIS vy TIEHBLER A. VA= —HEL Z—F vy TR,  BALNRE 13(13mm) #2id15(15mm)/60°F—/N—Tik MIWLRHEEAS(13,1410>F,15X6.0,16X5.5,16 X 6.5 JWL-THRIEHA )

19 18
©4> =




17
<66>

TVE Z. ,

—_—

BLACK X POLISHED
X MATTE BRONZE CLEAR

4HOLE
12x3.5J

MATTE DARK GUNMETAL

OS¢ 5 E

MEDEREIC

4HOLE
15x4.5J

4HOLE

LR ATBY b

GELESS

5HOLE
16x5.5J

5HOLE

6HOLE
16%6.5J

6HOLE
17%8.0J

pr n1nx E—E—IvJR F4—FTUIVIA

l12|14[15]18[17| 28—2|

7kik )'I'PMSI
ML) | W66 mam mas

a& a&

SIZE INSET HOLE P.CD. RARH AV: pEe) PRICE(xvh&—0%>%21v9) | PRICE([T7v9x4)saxwsh7nyZ5Y7)
12x3.50B 45 4 100 13.7mm $67.1 JLNVT ¥27,500 (%t#k¥25,000) ¥30,800 (#4k¥28,000)
14x4.5J 48 4 100 10.0mm $67.1 JLNIVT ¥33,000 (Bt#k¥30,000) ¥36.300 ($i#2¥33,000)
14%5.0J 33 4 100 1.2mm $67.1 LNV ¥34.,100 (Bt#k¥31,000) ¥37.400 ($t#2¥34,000)
15x4.5J 45 4 100 9.0mm ¢67.1 JL/NIVT ¥36.,300 (Bt#k¥33,000) ¥39,600 (Bt1k¥36,000)
45 5 100 0.0mm $54.1 JL/NIVT
15x6.0J 33 6 139.7 0.0mm ¢106.1 AF—=IINVT ¥39,600 (Ht#k*¥36,000) ¥42,900 (Bt1k¥39,000)
44 6 139.7 0.0mm ¢100.1 AF—IINIVT
16x5.5J 22 5 139.7 0.0mm ¢108.3 JLNIVT ¥41,800 (Bt#R¥38,000) ¥45,100 (Bttk¥41,000)
16x6.5J 38 6 139.7 0.0mm ¢106.2 AF—IINIVT ¥44,000 (Bt#k*¥40,000) ¥47,300 ($i#k¥43,000)
16x7.0J 35 5 114.3 0.0mm ¢73.1 JLNIVT ¥45,100 ($i#k¥41,000) ¥48,400 (Ft#k¥44,000)
17x7.0J 35 5 114.3 0.0mm ¢73.1 JLNVT ¥47,300 (Bt#k¥43,000) ¥50.600 (Ht#k¥46,000)
17x8.0J 20 6 139.7 0.0mm ¢106.2 AF=IINVT ¥49,500 ($ik¥45,000) ¥52,800 (##k¥48,000)

ORER YN —IHY ARy T Iy xR )y axzyhTOY X9) 7 (¥3,000+HER 7Y 7)
OFENE/ N— 12—+ v 7 [¥3,300(%i#¥3,000)] . PACIFICHB T 7/ LT TRA13C(AU—71}) [¥1,100(Htik¥ 1,000)]
WIWL/JWL-THAEES f(15%4.5.15%6.0/insetd5.16X7.0. 17X 7. 0lFJJWLIRIR D HEE)

SPECIAL THANKS CAR FACTRY TARBOW

—

16
67>



MANAGED BY ENKEI

c“““.nn 010n Y—F25— S—FoT7— MANAGED oY el

5 2= | ] o7 1"’

JiL
IJIII oL 18] liﬁ WER  ABE

MANAGED BY ENKEI

14x4.5
15x5.0J -—
15X5.5
tex65J |45 4 100 [ 7Amm | 067 |

17X7.0J

aooaoasa

18%7.0J
20 11 8.6mm 73

OREBJORT IV

GLOSS BLACK

HBN— 2> B—Fy 7 [¥2,200(8t#8¥2.000)] . PACIFICH R I 7/ L 7 TRA13C(RU—714) [¥1,100(tR¥1.000)] . 7aL—> 3> A7y h—>— MLy R/ARTA B [¥1,.650(8tRY¥ 1,500)]

)/60°7 —. LigEE R ETPMSER{IR]

c I n c lnn 01 03 Y—%15— S—FVIR aASED oY

[a1s]1e] B[] o] T (L aur VA 75

CIREIT.AIR

MANAGED BY ENKEI

__
—
-—
- -—
16x6.50 _

17x7.0J

¥33,550(#t#k¥30,500)
¥36,850(tk¥33,500)
¥37,400(#ttk¥34,000)
¥45,100(%ttk¥41,000)

¥53,350(#t#k¥48,500)

¥62,150(Btk¥56,500)
¥63,250(#t#k¥57,500)

L

SAXTYN=

¥33,550(#t#k¥30.500)
¥36,300(#%t#k¥33,000)
¥44,000(#%t#k¥40,000)
¥45,100(%ttk¥41,000)

¥53,350(#t#k¥48,500)

PACIFIC&!&I?/\J»7TR4130(7\‘)— 1)[¥1100(#}£§§¥1 OOO)] ')L\7J 177\//—\\?3V— /7\7,’71 =M TO—/FL>Y)[¥1,650(HikY¥1,500)]

WOWLARES (141> FIRIWL-THIGEER) WMTPMSER(a]
MATTE BLACK

CIRCLARC10X.... ......

is]efrz
CIRET-AR

MANAGED BY ENKEI

ﬁlﬁ' BAR EAR BER

*!zi I'J'J7'| TPMS 3L, LT VIA
+ _l

___
20 | 6 | 1397 | - | 9106 |

> &—Fvv7[¥3,300(®t#Y3,000)] . PACIFICHHSO1BRF— )L/ VLT [¥1,650(FtHk¥1.500)]
Y7V A FAL—aY AT VA= —MATO—/F L Y) [¥1,650(FtikY1,500)]
¢15(156mm)/60°7—, WJIWLAJWL-TRIEES W71 TPMSER{F]

MATTE BLACK

¥43,450(%t1k¥39,500)
¥51,150(%t#k*¥46,500)
¥61,050(%t#k*¥55,500)

Hi SRR R R AT
FRYEDRRELDEKENVERHRL ARA—ILAGFEFVIC

KLKIBHMEDEEER MRPBESNTOET Ko 67
FEHFRAL. KVEEISROMEEDPVEROTVET,

I 4 B R

EEEMR—DOTIIRA—IX—H—.
S et ¢ T ENKEITEET AR RVEBINTLET

MANAGED BY ENKEI




SPECIALTHANKS FA - ) : . W ot SPECIAL THANKS FIZEEVF 1R

SMACK VALKYRIE.... [~ SMACK CREST [IE-~ -
ARy TN~ 2295 LR

(13]14]15]16]17]18] 27—~ ] | ] o [ % o o : (] ) ) 2% e e [

3[14)15]16[17|18] 2%—7|

a& aR aks BER S af

MANAGED BY ENKEI

VALKYRIE

SAPPHIRE BLACK X POLISH

MANAGED BY ENKEI

CREST

SAPPHIRE BLACK X POLISH

17inch 15inch 17inch 5SHOLE 14inch 4HOLE
SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. RARH NTE PRICE SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. RARH AVA:S PRICE
13%4.00B 45 4 100 12.4mm 067 ¥30.800(%t#k¥28,000) 13x4.00B 45 4 100 13.8mm ¢67 ¥30.800(#t#k¥28,000)
14x4.5J 45 4 100 8.8mm 967 ¥33.550(#t#k¥30.500) 14x4.5J 45 4 100 8.9mm ¢67 ¥33,550(#t#k¥30.500)
14x5.5J 43 4 100 8.8mm 067 ¥34,650(#k¥31,500) 14x5.5J 43 4 100 8.2mm 67 ¥34,650(#tk¥31,500)
15%4.5J 45 4 100 9.1mm »67 ¥36.300(#t#k¥:33,000) 15%4.5J 45 4 100 8.9mm 067 ¥36.300(#t#k¥-33,000)
40 4 100 9.0mm 067 N 43 4 100 8.2mm 067
15%5.5J 50 4 100 9.0mm 067 ¥37,400(%t#k¥34,000) 15x5.5J 45 5 1143 8.2mm #73 ¥37,400(#t#k¥34,000)
45 5 100 6.2mm ¢67 40 5 100 7.8mm ¢67
15%6.0J 45 5 1143 6.2mm @73 ¥37,950(#tk¥34,500) 15x6.00 53 5| 1143 7.8mm @73 ¥37.950(#tk¢34,500)
53 5 114.3 6.2mm 973 16%6.0J 40 4 100 4.6mm 967 ¥44,550(#tk¥-a40,500)
15%6.5J 403 5 100 0.0mm 54 ¥38,500(##k¥35,000) 38 5 1143 7.4mm @73
38 5 114.3 9.7mm 073 16%6.5J 48 5 114.3 7.4mm ¢73 ¥45,100(#t#k¥41,000)
45 5 100 9.7mm 067 53 5 114.3 7.4mm ®73
16x6.5J 48 5 1143 9.7mm 073 ¥45.100(#t#R¥41,000) 17x6.00 40 4 100 6.8mm 067 ¥52,250(B#£Y47,500)
53 5 114.3 9.7mm @73 38 5] 114.3 6.8mm @73
17%6.0J 40 4 100 0.0mm ¢67 ¥52,250(Bt#k¥47.500) 48 5 100 6.8mm 067
38 5 1143 6.0mm 73 17x7.0J 48 5 1143 6.8mm ¢73 ¥53,350(#t#k¥48,500)
48 5 100 6.0mm 067 N 53 5 114.3 6.8mm ¢73
17x7.04 48 5 1143 6.0mm 673 ¥53,350(51%48.500) 55 B 130 7.0mm 75
53 5 1143 6.0mm ¢73 48 5 100 6.0mm ¢67
38 5 1143 7.8mm 73 18%x7.0J 48 5] 1143 6.0mm @73 ¥62,150(%t#k¥56,500)
18x7.0J 48 5 114.3 7.8mm 073 ¥62,150(%tk¥56,500) 53 5 114.3 6.0mm 973
53 5 1143 7.8mm 73 18%8.0J 45 5 1143 1.5mm 73 ¥63,250(#tk¥57,500)
18%8.0J 45 5 114.3 1.7mm ¢73 ¥63.250(#k¥57.500) ORER Y TIF(TTISVIXRIYY 2 GBI/ =Y 2 E—F+y T [¥2,200(81£¥2,000)] . PACIFICHE T 7/ L T TR413C(AU—T 1) [¥1,100(Bti£¥1.000)] BIWLAEES R (131> FIRIWL-TRIGES) W14~184 > FIXTPMSERE]
OREBYTFPA(FIZvoxRYyva @M~ £ 8—Fry7[¥2,200(8i3k¥2,000)]. PACIFICHE T 7/ VLT TRA13C(AU—T 1) [¥1,100(8k¥1,000)] BIWLIRIEES S (131> FIRIWL-THRZES) W14~181 > FIFTPMSESE] BF Y12 L) AAIOZR—IBAPRIEL THVET ABRERA VRERSIE ST —LELATFIZ I —DITUTUAYRI X DBFHELENES TR S WARIVNRE: ¢13(13mm)/60°F —/\ =ik
# 15X6.5J 40 5H 100DHNAXHHEAAN — Iy MITEERYET , (F—/S—F Y NHEA TEFHAD TTERLEEL)
WA £ LBOAK—IBADREL THYET ABRERA PRER S A~ ERATF I S —DITLFUAYRY B FELENESTEREE,  MAILNRE 913(13mm) /60°F —/S— 4k
13 12
<70> 71>



WS 720D T B

EBRDOHERICTRIINVEDPSOIZREICRKLVAT Y TEELATIELL. ROTEZSH0D%® Your endless companion aiming for the better.
ATIELL.SMACKY ) —ZX2TDETIEMANAGED BY ENKEL 7V IRA—JVAEEZX  Express your own personal style with the reliable SMACK series model. A product
HH#RNOIDENKEIR TY3—I4 Y MENATBRTT . BULVRBOZSI20% 7y ZORE Tareaes by SIE e Lo, e naros e, | amnur wheel panactre;, e

CARULERDBE MIERA—IEFESTA AN ZEEAEDLELET YA TiHEREZTIRBML 120% L;';‘)h—t?s( (obensu're y‘our T?'ewd SMACK SdERIES. born from a brand new
£9.SMACK 2V —XISHEEME RLAT Y 7THERASEH LI T MSFELE L, “0N0eP e compines lunclionally and dress-up cesion

SMACK GRAIVE..... [
ARV LA MANAGED BY ENKEI

‘ma“aur" PMS QU LT VIA iiw 8 ! 1038000
M| B w5 wes wes aws mes (Ui

a&m a& SGR

SPECIALTTHANKS @vezelfan

SMACK LEGINA ... [
Ay Lo—F MANAGED BY ENKEI

(] o7 ows (| fawt VIA
ML) | BE) [ 36| mes sar aws HER

3[14]15]16[17]18] 2%—%|

h3[14)15]16[17|18] 2%—7|

GRAIVE A )
-

SAPPHIRE BLACK X POLISH

=

MANAGED BY ENKEI

LEGINA

SAPPHIRE BLACK X POLISH

17inch 15inch 17inch 5SHOLE 14inch 4HOLE
SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. AR NTE PRICE SIZE INSET HOLE P.CD. BAZRE NTE PRICE
13x%4.00B 45 4 100 13.1mm 67 ¥30.800 (t#&¥28,000) 13x4.00B 45 4 100 13.5mm »67 ¥30.800(#t#&¥28,000)
14x4.5J 45 4 100 10.0mm 67 ¥33,550 ($t1k¥:30,500) 14x4.5J 45 4 100 10.2mm 67 ¥33,550(%i4k¥30,500)
14x5.0J 34 4 100 5.1mm 67 ¥34,100 (#4k¥31.000) 14x5.0J 34 4 100 5.5mm 67 ¥34,100(®t#k¥31,000)
15%4.5J 45 4 100 9.1mm $67 ¥36,300 (##k¥33,000) 15%4.5J 45 4 100 9.3mm $67 ¥36.300(##k¥33,000)
38 4 100 8.5mm »67 38 4 100 10.9mm 067
15%5.5J 50 - 100 BET 567 ¥37.400 (%#4k¥:34,000) 15%5.5J 50 7 100 10.9mm 567 ¥37,400(%#k¥34,000)
40 5 100 9.0mm ¢67 15%6.0J 43 5 100 4.5mm 67 ¥37.950(%1k¥:34,500)
15%6.0J 45 5 114.3 9.0mm 073 ¥37,950 (§##£¥:34,500) 16%5.5J 49 4 100 10.1mm 67 ¥44,000(#4k*¥40,000)
53 5 114.3 9.0mm 073 16x6.0J 40 4 100 5.1mm 067 ¥44,550(%i#k*¥40,500)
16%5.5J 49 4 100 9.0mm 67 ¥44,000 (#4k¥40,000) 38 5 114.3 6.6mm 073
16%6.0J 40 4 100 2.7mm $67 ¥44,550 (#4k¥40,500) 43 5 100 6.6mm 067
38 5 114.3 6.2mm 73 16x6.5 45 5 114.3 6.6mm 73 ¥45.100(##£¥41.000)
43 5 100 6.2mm 67 53 5 114.3 6.6mm 73
16x6.5J 45 5 114.3 6.2mm 073 ¥45,100 (Biik¥41,000) 17%6.00 40 4 100 5.2mm 067 ¥52,250(B£¥47.500)
53 5 114.3 6.2mm 73 17x6.5J 40 5 114.3 4.9mm 73 ¥52,800(%#1k¥48,000)
17x6.0J 40 4 100 6.1mm 67 ¥52,250 (Bt1k¥47,500) 38 5 114.3 5.3mm 673
38 5 114.3 3.7mm 73 17%7.04 45 5 100 5.3mm 067 ¥53,350(B4£¥48.500)
17%7.0J 45 B 100 3.7mm 67 Y53 350 (B45¥48,500) 48 5 114.3 5.3mm 673
’ 48 5 114.3 3.7mm 673 ' : 53 5 114.3 5.3mm 73
53 5 114.3 3.7mm 073 18x7.5J 38 5 1143 5.1mm 73 ¥62.700(B£¥57.000)
18x7.5J 38 5 114.3 0.9mm 073 62,700 (B£¥57.000) 48 5 114.3 5.1mm 073
48 5 114.3 0.9mm 73 OREE Y TFATITVINR YY1
OWEE YT FTTvIxA v 1 @EM—Y 2 a—F vy [¥2,200(Bt#Y2.000)] PACIFICH BT 7/ L7 TRA13C(AU—71) [¥1,100(BEY 1.000)] BIIWLAHEES £(18,1410> FRIWL-THIGEAS) B14~181>FIETPMSIUTE ORI/ \— £ A —F vy 7 [¥2,200(5:45¥2.000)] . PACIFICHET 7/ UL 7 TRA13C(AU— 71 [¥1,100(HHk¥1,000)]
W7 YA b ULAOZR—EBIDRIEL THYET ARRBE R VBRI A —VERITF I S r—DR IV T I AU MBI FHLRNESTERL N, MAILNRE:015(15mm)/60°F —/N\—Tik WIWLREGER (13,141 FRIWL-TRIGESS) BALNAE 015(15mm)/60°7 —/ =ik
11 10
72> <73




09
T4
by ZIMIEE

SUPERIORITY

STEINERLMKX.............

h14[15]16]17|18]19]20] xv> |

BLACK X POLISH

[2] Tovs A VIA Ty

a& A8

BER

20inch 16inch
SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. RARE NI’ PRICE
14x4.5J 45 4 100 9.3mm 67 ¥31,900(#t#k¥29,000)
15%x4.5J 45 4 100 9.3mm 67 ¥35,200(#t#k¥32,000)
15%5.5J 43 4 100 4.3mm 67 ¥36,300(#t#k¥33,000)
16X5.0J 45 4 100 4.3mm 067 ¥40,700(#k¥37,000)
16%6.0J 45 4 100 0.0mm 067 ¥41,800(#1k¥38,000)
17%6.5J 45 4 100 0.0mm $67 ¥48,950(#t1k¥44,500)
38 5] 114.3 1.9mm @73
48 5 100 1.9mm 067
17x7.0J 5 5 e e 73 ¥50,600(Bttk¥46,000)
53 5 114.3 1.9mm ¢73
38 5] 114.3 0.0mm 073
48 5 100 0.0mm 067
18x7.5J 48 5 1143 0.0mm 073 ¥58,850(#1k¥53,500)
53 5 114.3 0.0mm ¢73
38 5 1143 0.0mm 073
18%8.0J 47 5 1143 0.0mm 073 ¥59,400(#t#k¥54,000)
48 5 100 0.0mm $67
19x7.5J 55 5 1143 0.0mm 073 ¥66,550(#t#k¥60,500)
35 5) 114.3 0.0mm @73
19x8.0J 28 5 1143 0.0mm 073 ¥67.100(Btk¥61,000)
35 5] 114.3 0.0mm o73
20%8.5J 45 5 1143 0.0mm 073 ¥75,350(#1k¥68,500)
20%9.5J 40 5] 114.3 0.0mm ¢73 ¥76,450(#t#k¥69,500)

OREE:TFYIXRY v

OFIE/N—Y £ a2—F vy 7 [¥3,300(Bi#k¥3,000)] . PACIFICHE T 7/ UL T TRA13C (AU —T+AME/ UL T+ 7f) [¥1,100(Bi#k¥1,.000)]

WUWLREES

WTPMSER{JE]

WAILREE 913 (183mm) /60°F —/\—Tik

MW Sta
M Included

dard Color: Black x Pc

Center Cap, A

SPECIAL-THANKS KUHL= -~

STEINERCUNX...._.......

[14]115]18][19]l20] vy |

BLACK X POLISH

20inch

KR P’PMS
T | s |

=

L VIA

aR Ak RER

15inch
SIZE INSET HOLE P.C.D. RAZRH NTE PRICE
14x4.5J 45 4 100 9.7mm ¢67 ¥31,900(#t#k¥29,000)
15x4.5J 45 4 100 9.7mm 67 ¥35,200(##k¥32,000)
38 5 114.3 0.0mm ¢73
18%8.0J 48 5 1143 0.0mm 073 ¥59,400(B#k¥54,000)
35 5 114.3 0.0mm ¢73
19%8.5J 45 5 1143 0.0mm 073 ¥67,650(%ttk¥61,500)
19%x9.5J 40 5 1143 0.0mm ®73 ¥68,750(Bt1k¥62,500)
20x8.5J 35 5| 1143 0.0mm ®73 ¥75,350(#t#k¥68,500)
20x9.5J 40 5 1143 0.0mm ®73 ¥76,450(#t#k¥69,500)

OHEE: TV RYya

OFEHH/—Y 1t A—F v 7 [¥3 300(Bi#k¥3,000)] . PACIFICHE T 7/ UL TTR413C(AU—T+AME/ VL T+ vy 7fH) [¥1,100(Ftik¥ 1,000)]

AESHEES.
YLF=IN=RE=9TFH1~

MEAndEe
FIVINA—=F XM DER

WAILRRE:913(13mm) /60°7 —/N—Fik
WIWLFEES S WTPMSEUA]

alve with AME Logo

STEINERER MV AFK

TasAF =Y )—ADZ
NE TR BITEENDR
ULDO#Y)EET ARV
ZERLTERLES. VA
BRA—INCIBNELR A
BEWVORREHVET . Z
D 1814F—CVXTIE.
FOREFREITH T NS

VL EICETRAR—IZMELI )y T AV - T
AURRERALEL. ThICKY SBREORY A
AFRA—IWE)KELRABRENRDHY) . KW
AT IV BEEBPIRDAIET

" Ty RA—=ILREDA X—
: SEEETBADR
NV THHE A
FruTREEHA
$284F—CVXE
B A Toh A —

; WEEDF A LB

A A im0y

BICBERSNET A 51 BAENTNET.

F—F AT I LFHERAL 3l

hfeZa—2a2&(F—OJEDTYF T3

TSV BEH AN R RE S L ET,

AT Iy I EETHREEER

YA XK TERBEMIC
ELIALDREBDERE &
lit>ra—~Aary
17§ BAR—Y OUIE
AR KBRS A T
VIR ERF5T B
M EREEEET B
REOHETOET.

ESICT A=Y b OMAEDE . B UVEERI
TULPRLBLROILAMER Lo TVET . AD
DR RBEBICKVEBNH BTN LEEHHL FE
W77 8—FRA—WBLVEREBLO>TVET .

NERIN—V e HDE
HONREARE<ES
TBETARILNGA
AREESDOTIREA
TIUREERT D
Y1844 F—nOd%
UWAEERN—VE
BOTVET.
EBITE LW T IVBES D TRICNL A RE
BU MRS EXD AN BERALTOET .

08
75>
oy ZIUTIE



SUPERIORITY

RLA7Y 7OBBIEZSHBEICEFHDOONARV . ZABBVEDRAZOD HROT YAV EEBROREE
)=ZF Tt I hTEBSTEINERV ) —X. [BRELNAT YA 2 bRHOBL 122 T MBS
BSTEINERV—X. 22184 F—2V—XRFE/ 7OV VBETHYEHS . ZDY ALY NFYTICH>TE
FLEEFNRE . TIE—FA—NEDPSIEHRZRBUELTNTVAOBNEY LEEY A ATRE. EE .
SINVETTZAYMUTDERVEHT ZESETEETT .

AVNIRISADSEY IHAXIZNVET. HE5VBBETIDIA) T4 ZELTWELEEZ L,

In the idea of Automotive dress up, giving up is not an option. With this mindset, STEINER series was produced to select the highest
quality design and reliability on the present stream generation. The Steiner series concept is to produce high quality design in a
Monoblock structure focusing on its rim setup and has a balanced rim set for each size carefully crafted in the process. With the
Steiner series, it is made possible to make a unique difference between the front and rear design with sedans, minivans etc.

SPECIAL THANKS GR8

STEINERFIX.... ...

I
[14]15]16]17]18]19]=20] vy ] [ Tevs T (VIA G @:

Wb | mas mes amR BER FIX | ERF

ONYX BLACK X e I SATIN SILVER X
RIMPOLISH . T e RIMPOLISH

OUTDOOR GR R : 20inch 15inch 20inch 15inch
s i : 7 SIZE INSET P.CD. : PRICE
- £ i B 14x4.5J 45 100 ¥31,900 (B££¥29,000)
EXPEDITION . \ Y 15x4.5 45 100 ¥35,200 (B£3£¥32,000)
15x5.5J 39 100 ¥36,300 ($£4£¥33,000)
16x5.0J 45 100 ¥40,700 (B££¥37,000)
40 100 N

16x6.0J - — ¥41,800 ($k¥38,000)
16x6.5J 38 139.7 106 ¥44,550 (Bt#k¥40,500)
17x6.5 45 100 067 ¥48,950 (BE##¥44,500)
17x6.5 38 139.7 106 ¥51,150 (BE##¥46,500)
17x7.0J 48 100 067 ¥50,600 (B£##¥46,000)
48 100 067
18x7.5J 48 114.3 ®73 ¥58,850 (Hi#k¥53,500)
53 114.3 @73
- ., 38 1143 073
BREAE. 7LITL— 18x80J 38 120 60
MAROGS LY=L T - _— g%
XyFN TG DE5D 48 114.3 073
DI —Y DR EN T 19x9.0 40 1143 073 ¥68,200 (BE#¥62,000)

S . = e s 35 1143 073
LY a—F vV TRHBICARINL TS 1>, 20x8.5J 42 120 60 ¥75,350 (511 ¥68,500)
STEINEROOIHHPRZIBEICE>TERBICEAL. 48 1143 073

e i 1| a3 BNEEMEBEDAMELENSZ FHEDHEIN 20x9.5J 40 1143 073 ¥76,450 (£¥69.500)
17inc 17inch g - BRTYT O A ZFRTTYIXY ARSI BTN~ LR Y2 M Standard Color: Onyx Black x Rimpolish, Satin Silver x Rimpolish
o o ; 4 ° OFIE/ \— > &—F+v 7 [¥3,300(%ik¥3,000)] . PACIFICHELT 7/ UL T TRA13C (AU—TF+AME/ L7 ¥+ 7fH) [¥1,100(Bk¥1,000)] M Included r Cap, Air Valve with AME Logo
ONYX BLACK X RIMPOLISH SATIN SILVER X RIMPOLISH b 3 SNVTIHRT Y3 #14%X4.5,15%4.5,15X5.5,16X5.0, 16X6 0N [¥605 (B#k¥550)] BMIWLIRIGEAS WTPMSEYIAET

@PCD5-12007&EI3815keZREL THVEYT MAINARE: ¢13(13mm)/60° 7 —/N\—Fik

¥59,400 ($i#k*¥54,000)

¥67,100 (Fi#k¥61,000)

oo oaooaonoaanaos ol ssbiss

07
76>
oy AZIMNEE




05
78>

R —ImEEEY—Y 2 IR Re A BR

BARERNTRFEINZZILIRA—LICIEEDEDAEEJWLI [UWL-TI. ZILIAA— KYOHOTHOIBARLTEKEBRBEEHELTL
WERBGHEDLBRHEIVIA(BAEBRERR)EVSIZDOREE - £HE/)7  FTEKEBRREGEERBEHBLARR HA0
TERENBVET ETROERERELAZDOOMLVARERRICABLARRIL BERV)EAZANZLHOMEEEFMT HRET
DHIVIAITIWLI TIWL-TI DRI AN ET. 52 [JAWARERELI AT Y H— F.2OFMBREEENFEESICHEEIEL .
RU2020F1 A& KYOHORZII£ BB K v S 1 (YIEIHIE) (%
EHLNE[JAWAIORE  £6IC10008HN EORAESERIATVET,

5. ZNOOMLVREEY HERFELTEOTMRARE T TEEEPICE
= .LI,.I" . Y7 UATELTRRICK  HUETH. . ZOFMEBBREDSRI—LERZER

JWLZIED JWL-TZIED

e : FNTWBDTY, LTELEDD—DDEELABRTT .
—r
VIAZIED JAWAZIED JAWA B H B ; (=

RV

mEEE

KYOHO#B% b 2 ERA ML TORRITIE. REEROBICUTORLERETOTVET.
I7RhIRE X#RRE 9FV74—2,b0-MQC) HFTNFIvY

L "
T A—RThHE

P ———— ey || RELEREEROLHKYOHOR  2TOBMBEMERIAMRIHENS
VBANOBERPZED. IFRNCE  FTVRABRTOHMEGTRER g5 - pzmmTacosdy  BREELEELET. ChEITBRED
BEALFMEH D MLOKMAD < EYE=RTHRAR=T. UL 5 g0 mpadFu D BREFTRE BEREORR
RTRESTONTOET AUTLR  ORBOREERBELET.XBRIE  poppr e

: SEMEMHICERLET. FRTUET.
BITHEEHNEOED MBERE  kBRECTILIRHORPRIED s
TIREITHIENTEET. BEAERLETS.

: %l S)—

SHEZIED ) X#RIRE ’;J.'E_D PASS >—J )] =l ENKEIEWSRIDE N ] =l ENKEIEW SR

AME7 S REE.SMACKS ) —XE D7 IV IRA—IVIFKFH
BEXA—D—DPEALTVREESEHR—DRA—IX—H—.
ENKEITORE -RAR-£E. FLE T 7 DEETHHNTH
ICTEESNTOET ZMHPSALEFICERIRIZEESA R
BEREEICOEALTVET,

= 2TOEMITHBICTHRAEZ
RA—IERICEHINATL MEEZITOLIEELTXY— TN COY—IL BBt EN T
PEEFAIZ. BHHOOY A JEAMLET, RA—I IR RERDITT.
ERELUBERRICHER N REONBEIRERFICHENHE PASSY —ILICIE S EEED
L—HEVF4D—DTT, RBREEEBAEA>TUE EEAEHINEIRELE

ER LOPERTDBEHSTEET.

" GRAIVE “LEGINA VALKYRIE Decorcannelé Decor Nature

A o @
A\ -bu &8
CAN K
: ';, o

CIRET.AIR CIRELAIR

MANAGED BY ENKE! MANAGED BY ENKEI 23 A MIL8ris

xfﬁJqu
rn\“ns

JUWL LT =40
20% 1+ UPo

MERBRZITO>TVET,

KYOHOA Y P+ wikf —nTRTHL v idbbAA, 364 6% 2MN EDo]WL, JWL-T4E
10 L T120% S DS M THIFERABR 2 EHE L TV & 3. BUE L 2B BRSNS 2115 0 EL
AN A M E O BUE AR & 2R Al R AE L £,

5 Gl AR

RN RERTINIFRA—INEETOIERNERETZEOICIE . ET—ENEEEZ I T TREIUETT . VU7 I2ETICIK—RFEEABARER
BREBRIPRELZABRE B TCERZITOIEDPRAEICIBBERAE S ERAA—ILBEHFFIE (VIA Vehicle Inspection Association) IND
HE BERPBAERVET . COBERETREDICIKRAEARESE T« AV R(—ILOFMTELE (JWL Japan Light Alloy Wheel) [.[ k54
RONAREESLET 1 AT RA—ILDOFEMELE (JWL-T Japan Light Alloy Wheel-Track) [ICEDWTERRABREZITV . S8 LIZEICEEHN T
BRERYET,

EEA:: g ey EHEHR

FEFMAFEHA TR

A—FIYIEFTZRELEMARBTSHY . BEFICHLYRONVEE *&xt‘}f‘.&ﬁg’&*ﬁﬁbtﬁ ETPRTOLTANOEFHOMALZHERTSH/HD

KYOHO 3 BRE M D20%UPD 125 El#E. JWL-T BTHY . KYOHORMFREEBZBEHEBEELY HERTHY . KYOHOIRRHERSFZMHD20%UPD6E0T
130T EE. EOICHBEELVEHEMBZ LI, HELL . BEEREELNBESHIC LT TR EEZ EEE. JWL-TIZ1205 EEE. & 5(CEERH K 5 5
KVEFREDPFIRETHE BREEZLTVET. SABRETHR REELTVET, REKICHRBRELELVEHEBEZ LT KVERZ

PIFIRETHE BREZLTVET.

ho—=FzIvy TR FEHERGHA R

BERIEZEFHARXBOATVIABRIEIETTH . KYOHOTIRETLTD
FroVTAREENERL KRA—IAESICERFTHIEDP >/REEZBELTL
ufi%§1§®$§%&/x)§ mRE FI.KYOHOTREEZE TEHRERIER(90° ) 2T o/ R. ZORBRFMICTHES
MEFRARBEETOTVET.

ML BRETERER 3étﬁ>tu}x1‘§$ﬁﬂf{tﬁb\§ﬁ
BEH TSV IDPEODEEICHERBZLET,

KYOHOAY YV FNVEHEAL =X
E;FE MAD M RRHE22 DD FH>TOET,

-g * MR CREHLEFICEERZBRIEIMEBREAV I VLBRE)PEENATOET . ZOMEL BT
FERTWEVERPRA—IOBRLLHRFIRRELBVEPSHIEIHVE T ERPEIOTHHED
BT I2REHVELCAD BRI —NICENTHF vy TOBRELEDSKHPRALEZB R £ E—/NT

SALT DAMAGE MITIGATION

ATRILPERISRELRBEL >THRZZIRBFDPBICESHE TS HUET.

29VFBEREKXET V7.

KA—WNCY Y EE5XT<NB V) 7RRESEBEHNBEE L TE
BLEVWESRATZIREGHVET. LAL ADHVAR—
JIvIMA TR YT RE

PELRO>TLEVET . Z

ZTKYOHOA U FILk

A= TRIEEXRELT,

L<BYDBRIY IEHIC

M&%ié:.t'(+ﬁf‘ﬁ

B EDRMAEICKDRE
FEERREL. E22—N
TARIKDPRBALTER
PRI ER-RED
HRICS OV Z R R
RETF .

B r,é‘?:i;* i -

Lf:_

A

04
79>



®

ZITI=

NUTO MOBILE ENGINEERING

SHALLEN

RF1 p06-07 VFX p10-11 VMX p10-11

SHALLEN

XF-65 arks p15

STAR p12-13 MESH p12-13 XF-55 p14

TRACER GALERNA MODELART

XR-75 p15

a1

=

NEW GT-v p18-19 TM-02 p20-21 NEW  FINURA p24-25 REFINO p26-27 NEW Fzo1 p3o-31

REVIVER p28-29

LITZEECZERFRED
WAMSTTEZRI]

HEJ—-RL—2aryhRBEVLLTVS
A—N—DRFBEX—H—H5OIDHE

\/*ﬁ%&ﬁzmvonaommx—z—mwmﬁ%
WV itk su/o—7y T L taBE
WV msEscnaocuoTosLLER

AMERA—=)VEZRR ! BB IDBEICU i
PLSHRA—NET1YTAVITEET

V| B8R LTAMERA—ILOBEAX—IH DD
N EEOEELE LY TTHRFTIvF12Y

TE.FHRICRIFRIRE
#YIaL—YaVRBAR—NIF /BT LY S OBDBEETT .

&7 TYRRP TR
oo FEBARMSFIVO—F

I" 2 D-RESPONSE R:EH

2 Available on the GETTON
[ $ App Store b\ Google Play

8 <pcorizs5

T. KFYIIWLARYAAIATOHERDET

https://www.kyoho-corp.jp/parts/

W ke LHBETHTEBLTER ! HXFO—MREETEET.

03 FLLBEYE—ILRAELLRBANL =232 4—ETEHVADELEEZL
<80>

oy ZUMIEE

v~ g —}

NUTO MOBILE ENGINEERING

STEINER

GRAIVE LEGINA CREST

®eH

REVILA CI0R c1os c10x

PPX

H4 MOTOR

Ve

PR-06

Cawaii Decor

LOWENHART

0,0 { oo
g
oo \ 2 2,
N
a =
{TI) nATURE CANNELE GXL306
LOWENHART Euro zwei

KWOS »v:2 &3 2

KyoHo WEeB ORDER SYsTEM T
T14Y %2 [OHO UVEB URDER SYSTEM o3#icy

KYOHO# 1 h6L<IZ
Z55MQRa—-F&Y
CHIRAWEZTET

EERR-REATL
OJ4> - FECEBEDPBEERYET . BHUAAIK. TEL-FAX-E-mailD
WINDDFHRICTOEHRSE @THLULRDOX—IT RLAZEMEEL XN,
HEOQ—RL =23y FINL=2arveEria—
0120-96-5553 0120-30-1601 kyoho-opc@kyh.co.jp

Y41 ZXrs R~
s CEE -

HIRFARERAEMRIEKYOHOA U ¥ FIL
FIWIKRA—IREICHEIET .

02
<81>
oy ZIUTIE





